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Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : J.R.M. ADARSH BHARTIYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PATHANKOT   Institute Code ABP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
ABHISHEK  
AMAN  
ANSHUL  GULARIA
ASHMITA  
ASHOK  
BHAVESH  SOHAL
DHRUV  MAHAJAN
DIKSHA  KUMARI
GOBIND  
HARPREET  SINGH
JANVI  DEVI
JONY  KUMAR
KAJAL  
KANICA  NAYYAR
KAPIL  BHALLA
MANDEEP  KUMAR
MANNAT  SHARMA
MEHAKPREET  SINGH
MOHIT  REAU
NANDANI  
NAVJOT  KAUR
PALWINDER  SINGH
PANKAJ  CHANDOK
PRANAV  MAHAJAN
PRINKA  
PRIYA  JASROTIA
RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA

SUNEET SINGH
VIJAY PURI
RAJ KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
TARSEM LAL
ASHOK KUMAR
BALDEV SINGH
HANS RAJ
SHUB KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
MUNISH NAYYAR
MOHINDER SINGH
AMARJEET PRAJAPATI
RAJAN SHARMA
AJAIB SINGH
MOHAN LAL
RAKESH KUMAR
JASDEV SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
SUDESH KUMAR
YASHPAL SINGH
NAYTER SINGH
RAM MURTI SHARMA

REETA DEVI
KIRAN PURI
PARVEEN KUMARI
RANJNA
POONAM
CHANDER KANTA
VEENA KUMARI
TARO DEVI
RAJ KUMARI
PINKI
GURJIT KAUR
BHAWNA DEVI
RAJ KARANI
PRABHAWATI
ROSY NAYYAR
KAMLESH BHALLA
INDRA DEVI
SEEMA SHARMA
KAMALJIT KAUR
REKHA DEVI
SUNITA
DALBIR KAUR
KAWALJIT KAUR
GEETA CHANDOK
SUMAN BALA
TRIPTA DEVI
ANJU DEVI
RAJ KUMARI
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250011900001
250011900002
250011900003

250011900004
250011900005
250011900006
250011900007
250011900008
250011900009
250011900010
250011900011
250011900012
250011900013
250011900014
250011900015
250011900016
250011900017
250011900018
250011900019
250011900020
250011900021
250011900022
250011900023
250011900024
250011900025
250011900026
250011900027
250011900028

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

18-MAR-05
12-JUN-99
15-AUG-03
03-AUG-04
21-JAN-08
11-AUG-85
04-DEC-05
08-MAY-07
30-AUG-99
25-DEC-06
03-JUN-06
18-FEB-07
16-AUG-98
11-NOV-04
28-JAN-98
15-SEP-76
04-APR-02
15-OCT-06
03-JUN-06
28-DEC-06
31-MAY-07
15-SEP-98
17-JUL-05
24-FEB-04
16-NOV-03
13-JAN-96
13-JAN-05
11-OCT-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : J.R.M. ADARSH BHARTIYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PATHANKOT   Institute Code ABP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

RAGINI  SHARMA
RAHUL  SINGH
RAJWARDHAN  SINGH
REKHI  RENUBALA
RIDHIMA  MAHAJAN
SAHIL  
SANCHIT  MAHAJAN
SHIVANSHU  SHARMA
SOURABH  MAHAJAN
SUJAL  KUMAR
TANAB  DHIMAN
TANIA  
TANVI  
TANVI  
USHA  DEVI
VANSH  NAYYAR
VANSH  RABGOTRA
VISHAL SINGH BHADWAL
YASHAN  PREET

RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA
RAVINDER SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR
SURINDERPAL
SUNIL MAHAJAN
RAVI KUMAR
UMESH KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
HARISH MAHAJAN
RAJ KUMAR
BALWANT SINGH
THAKUR DASS
DALJIT SINGH
MULAKH RAJ
BALBIR CHAND
RAJINDER KUMAR
VINEY KUMAR
RAVI PAL SINGH
GURPRATAP SINGH

REETA SHARMA
REENA DEVI
RANJU BALA
DARSHANA RANI
SONIA MAHAJAN
INDU BALA
RITULA MAHAJAN
SUMAN SHARMA
ARTI MAHAJAN
BABY
KAMLESH KUMARI
JASBIR KAUR
BANDANA
BABITA RANI
JYOTI BALA
SONIA
SUMAN BALA
LALITA BHADWAL
GURJEET KOUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 47

No. of students in this Institute are : 47
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250011900029
250011900030
250011900031

250011900032
250011900033
250011900034
250011900035
250011900036
250011900037
250011900038
250011900039
250011900040
250011900041
250011900042
250011900043
250011900044
250011900045
250011900046
250011900047

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

30-SEP-02
15-MAR-08
01-APR-06
07-AUG-85
17-DEC-08
07-JUL-91
06-JUN-06
17-SEP-05
02-FEB-85
24-JAN-07
22-FEB-03
20-AUG-07
28-OCT-00
29-MAR-04
23-FEB-07
20-MAY-07
19-MAY-07
13-MAR-99
21-MAY-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : AKAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION,MASTUANA SAHIB,SANGRUR   Institute Code ADM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AABID  
AASIF  
AJAY  KUMAR
AKALJOT  SINGH
ANSHUMAN  SHUKLA
CHAHATPREET  SINGH
DANISH  
DILSHAD  MOHAMMAD
EMRAN  ALI
GAGANDEEP  SINGH
GURDAS  SINGH
GURDEEP  SINGH
GURDHIAN  SINGH
GURIQBAL  SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH MANN
HARMANPREET  SINGH
IBRAHIM  KHAN
JASKARANJEET  SINGH
JASKIRAT  SINGH
JASPREET  KAUR
JASPREET  SINGH
JASWINDER  SINGH
JYOTI  KAUR
KASHISH  KUMAR
KIRTI  SHARMA
LAKSH  ARORA
LOVENEESH  SHARMA
LOVEPREET  SINGH

MOHAMMAD ASGAR
ADRISH
MAHESH LAL
GURDEEP SINGH
TERSEM KUMAR
MAJOR SINGH
MOHAMMAD KHALIL
BEERA KHAN
VASIR KHAN
NIRBHAI SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
SIMARJIT SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
GURINDER SINGH
MALKIT SINGH
PARAMJEET SINGH
GULZAR KHAN
JASVIR SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
GURDEV SINGH
RAMANDEEP SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
CHAMKAUR SINGH
BALJINDER KUMAR
MANJIT SINGH
SUDHIR ARORA
ANIL SHARMA
GURTEJ SINGH

SHAHIDA PARVEEN
AFSANA
BAL KUMARI
NARINDERPAL KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
RAZIA PARVEEN
RAZIA BEGUM
SALMA BEGAM
HARJINDER KAUR
SATPAL KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
SHARANJIT KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
SAKILA
LOVEPREET KAUR
KARAMPREET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
GURJIT KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SHAMA RANI
REETA RANI
RIMPY ARORA
SUNITA SHARMA
CHARANJEET KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 2

250021900048
250021900049
250021900050

250021900051
250021900052
250021900053
250021900054
250021900055
250021900056
250021900057
250021900058
250021900059
250021900060
250021900061
250021900062
250021900063
250021900064
250021900065
250021900066
250021900067
250021900068
250021900069
250021900070
250021900071
250021900072
250021900073
250021900074
250021900075

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

04-JUN-07
10-OCT-08
22-AUG-06
23-FEB-07
20-DEC-07
06-FEB-06
21-APR-03
15-JAN-08
17-MAY-07
26-NOV-97
05-SEP-08
04-JUL-06
30-APR-07
06-SEP-04
31-JAN-07
27-AUG-06
23-SEP-08
07-SEP-07
05-MAY-06
10-MAY-07
21-APR-07
23-MAY-05
24-JUL-08
28-OCT-99
29-MAY-07
22-FEB-07
20-DEC-07
29-DEC-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : AKAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION,MASTUANA SAHIB,SANGRUR   Institute Code ADM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MANISH  ARORA
MANPREET  SINGH
MEHAKDEEP  SINGH
MINHAAL  
MOHAMMAD  AARIF
MOHAMMAD  FAISAL
MOHD  AKRAM
MOHD  OWAIS
MOHD  SHOAIB
MOHD  SUHAIL
MOHHAMAD  HUSAIN
PARVJOT  SINGH
PRIYA  GARG
RAJWINDER  KAUR
RANBIR  KUMAR
RAZIA  BEGUM
RISHAB  YADAV
SAMANDEEP  SINGH
SANIA  
SHALLY  
SHEHZAD  
SHIVAM  SONI
SOHALPREET  SINGH
SUFIAN  
SUMAN  
SURAJ  KUMAR
TINKU  SINGH
TUSHAR  SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
MOHAMMAD NASIR
MOHAMMAD SHABIR
MOHAMED MUSHTAQ
ASLAM KHAN
MOHD GAFFAR
MOHD SHAFIQ
SALIM MOHD
CHARANJIT KHAN
JASPAL SINGH
DHARAMPAL GARG
GURJANT SINGH
SUKHJINDER KUMAR
NAZAM KHAN
DINESH PARTAP
HARJINDER SINGH
LIAQAT ALI
GOKAL CHAND
MOHAMMAD SAGIR
NARINDER SONI
JASPAL SINGH
MOHAMMAD SALEEM
NAZEER KHAN
RAJINDER SHAH
KARAMJIT SINGH
RAJINDER PAL

JYOTI
SARBJIT KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
PARVEEN
SHEHNEZ
SHEHNEELA
SAFIA BEGAM
ASIYA
RASHEEDA
SALAMAT
SEEMA BEGAM
BABALJEET KAUR
DARSHANA DEVI
SURJEET KAUR
BABLI RANI
SEEDA
USHA YADAV
SEEMA RANI
SAJIA
SUNITA RANI
NAJMA
SIMMI SONI
GURMEET KAUR
SAKEELA
JASMEEN
SUSHILA DEVI
SARABJIT KAUR
JASPAL RANI
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250021900076
250021900077
250021900078

250021900079
250021900080
250021900081
250021900082
250021900083
250021900084
250021900085
250021900086
250021900087
250021900088
250021900089
250021900090
250021900091
250021900092
250021900093
250021900094
250021900095
250021900096
250021900097
250021900098
250021900099
250021900100
250021900101
250021900102
250021900103

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

30-MAR-07
07-AUG-07
26-AUG-07
08-NOV-06
19-MAR-06
13-NOV-03
08-JAN-99
06-OCT-07
27-JAN-97
12-OCT-01
03-AUG-06
26-SEP-08
30-AUG-07
13-NOV-95
20-APR-08
29-DEC-05
16-JAN-07
26-SEP-06
28-DEC-05
28-AUG-00
15-JAN-06
10-SEP-05
11-JUL-01
01-JAN-06
05-JAN-03
09-AUG-05
28-MAR-02
13-JAN-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : AKAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION,MASTUANA SAHIB,SANGRUR   Institute Code ADM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58

VINOD  SHARMA
YATIN  KUMAR

RUPINDER SINGH
AJAY KUMAR

VEERPAL KAUR
SUSHMA KUMARI

No. of students in this Course are    : 58

No. of students in this Institute are : 58

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 2

250021900104
250021900105

MALE
MALE

Date :

25-OCT-02
05-MAY-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ADESH POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,MUKTSAR   Institute Code APM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHEK  
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ANMOLPREET  SINGH
ARMANPREET  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
BALWINDER  SINGH
CH MURTAZA UL HUSSAIN
CHANDAN  KUMARI
GOURAV  KAMBOJ
GURBAKSH  SINGH
GURKEERAT  SINGH
GURMANJOT  SINGH
GURMEET  SINGH
GURSEWAK  SINGH
HARMAN  SINGH
HARNOOR  SINGH
JASPREET  SINGH
JASWINDER  SINGH
KHUSWINDER  
KIRANDEEP  KAUR
KULDEEP  KAUR
LAKHWINDER  SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH  SINGH
MANGAL  KUMAR
MANGH  SINGH
MANOJ  KAMBOJ
NAVJOT  SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
GOPAL SINGH
GURMAILSINGH
DALJEET SINGH
SHAMBER SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
DALIP SINGH
TALIB HUSSAIN
KAMESHWAR BHUSKULIYA
RAJINDER KUMAR
GURBACHAN SINGH
GURBAKHASH SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
SHINDER SINGH
MANJIT SINGH
SWARAN SINGH
AMRITPAL SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
BHAJAN LAL
AMAR SINGH
SUKHA SINGH
JAGROOP SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
RAJU
MANGAL SINGH
BHAGWAN DASS
GURJEET SINGH

MONIKA RANI
HARJEET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SUKHMEET KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
PREETO BAI
PARVEEN AKHTER
AMBIKA DEVI
RAJ RANI
PARKASH KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
RANI KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
KAWALJIT KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
SANTOSH RANI
BALJEET KAUR
ANJU RANI
BALJEET KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
SOMA RANI
RAJWINDER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
KAUSHALYA RANI
HARWINDER KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 4

250041900106
250041900107
250041900108

250041900109
250041900110
250041900111
250041900112
250041900113
250041900114
250041900115
250041900116
250041900117
250041900118
250041900119
250041900120
250041900121
250041900122
250041900123
250041900124
250041900125
250041900126
250041900127
250041900128
250041900129
250041900130
250041900131
250041900132
250041900133

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

22-DEC-06
23-MAY-05
20-FEB-08
28-MAR-05
23-JUL-06
05-OCT-06
13-OCT-03
15-FEB-00
30-JAN-89
25-MAY-05
05-JAN-02
18-JUN-99
10-JUL-08
01-OCT-97
17-FEB-05
28-JAN-08
19-DEC-05
07-DEC-07
22-JUN-01
11-MAR-05
17-DEC-05
10-JAN-08
25-DEC-89
26-AUG-92
22-JAN-02
17-JAN-04
04-OCT-04
04-SEP-07

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ADESH POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,MUKTSAR   Institute Code APM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32

PARAMJEET  SINGH
RISHAV  LOONA
ROHIT  SINGH
SHIVDEEP  SINGH

MUKHTIAR SINGH
PARMOD LOONA
MAKHAN SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH

MAHINDERO BAI
ANJU LOONA
MANJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 32

No. of students in this Institute are : 32

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 4

250041900134
250041900135
250041900136

250041900137

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

13-FEB-06
18-SEP-03
04-MAY-07
23-JAN-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.BHAGAT SINGH POLY. & PHARMACY COLLEGE PATTI   Institute Code BPP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AMARJEET  SINGH
ANKUSH  KUMAR
ANMOL  KAUR
ANMOLDEEP  SINGH
ANMOLDEEP  SINGH
ANMOLPREET  KAUR
ARSHDIP  SINGH
AVINASH  KUMAR
BHAVISHYA  CHOPRA
BIKRAMJEET  SINGH
DILJIT  SINGH
GURJIT  KAUR
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURNOOR  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
HARGUNDEEP  KAUR
HARJEET  KAUR
HARJINDER  KAUR
HARJOT  SINGH
HARNEET  KAUR
HARPREET  SINGH
JAGJIT  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  KAUR
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JOBANPREET  SINGH
JOBANPREET  SINGH
KAMALPREET  SINGH

NISHAN SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
HARJEET SINGH
AMRITPAL SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
GURSAHIB SINGH
KANWALJIT SINGH
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
VIKAS CHOPRA
SATNAM SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
SAWINDER SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
BHAG SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
SARBPAL SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
MANMOHAN SINGH
GURBIR SINGH
SALWINDER SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
SARABJIT SKNGH
NIRVAIL SINGH
DILBAG SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
MANJIT SINGH

SARBJIT KAUR
RAMA DEVI
RANJEET KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
KULBIR KAUR
KULBIR KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
RANJU DEVI
SONIA
BALJINDER KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
DALBEER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
AMRIK KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
JOGINDER KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 5

250051900138
250051900139
250051900140

250051900141
250051900142
250051900143
250051900144
250051900145
250051900146
250051900147
250051900148
250051900149
250051900150
250051900151
250051900152
250051900153
250051900154
250051900155
250051900156
250051900157
250051900158
250051900159
250051900160
250051900161
250051900162
250051900163
250051900164
250051900165

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

15-NOV-08
16-JAN-03
28-JUL-06
26-SEP-06
27-SEP-06
30-JUL-07
16-APR-06
19-JUL-07
21-SEP-07
20-JAN-07
02-SEP-06
29-APR-03
26-FEB-05
28-AUG-07
09-FEB-06
11-SEP-06
02-MAR-04
26-FEB-96
19-JUN-07
10-FEB-06
01-JAN-03
01-JAN-06
21-MAY-07
03-JUL-06
15-OCT-08
20-SEP-06
12-FEB-03
21-FEB-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.BHAGAT SINGH POLY. & PHARMACY COLLEGE PATTI   Institute Code BPP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

KARANBIR  SINGH
KARTIK  DEVGAN
KIRANDEEP  KAUR
MANINDER  SINGH
MANPREET  SINGH
MEHAKDEEP  SINGH
MEKDEEP  SINGH
MUSKAN  
MUSKANPREET  KAUR
NAVJOT  KAUR
NAVPREET  SINGH
NISHAN  SINGH
PADARTHDEEP  SINGH
PARAS  BINDRA
RAJIT KUMAR SHARMA
RANJIT  SINGH
ROBAN  SINGH
SANJANA  SHARMA
SARBDEEP  KAUR
SEHAJPREET  SINGH
SIKANDER  SINGH
SUKHBIR  KAUR
SUKHRAJ  SINGH
SUMANPREET  KAUR
VISHAL SINGH RAGHU
YOGITA  
YUVRAJ  SINGH

HARPAL SINGH
AVTAR KRISHAN
GURDEV SINGH
JAGIR SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
RAJBIR SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
BITTU
SIMARJIT SINGH
GURSEWAK SINGH
GURDEV SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
MILKHA SINGH
RAMAN KUMAR
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
SATNAM SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR
AJIT SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
TEJWINDER SINGH
HARBHAJAN SINGH
MANJIT SINGH
RESHAM SINGH
PRITAM SINGH RAGHU
KULDEEP SHARMA
DILBAG SINGH

LAKHWINDER KAUR
SHASHI SHARMA
JASWINDER KAUR
HARDISH KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
RAVIDEEP KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
RAJ KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
POOJA RANI
UPSANA SHARMA
KULJEET KAUR
NIRMAL KAUR
SONIA SHARMA
GIAN KAUR
SACHNEET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
SONIA
KIRAN SHARMA
HARJEET KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 5

250051900166
250051900167
250051900168

250051900169
250051900170
250051900171
250051900172
250051900173
250051900174
250051900175
250051900176
250051900177
250051900178
250051900179
250051900180
250051900181
250051900182
250051900183
250051900184
250051900185
250051900186
250051900187
250051900188
250051900189
250051900190
250051900191
250051900192

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE

Date :

06-JUN-06
20-MAY-07
25-AUG-05
12-DEC-90
22-SEP-07
16-JAN-06
09-MAR-06
06-JAN-06
21-DEC-06
12-OCT-06
12-OCT-05
08-MAR-07
27-JUN-06
07-SEP-01
01-DEC-06
15-JUN-04
02-JAN-97
16-JUN-07
11-APR-67
22-FEB-04
10-JUL-02
06-MAR-99
18-FEB-09
03-SEP-03
19-AUG-05
05-NOV-05
01-SEP-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.BHAGAT SINGH POLY. & PHARMACY COLLEGE PATTI   Institute Code BPP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No. of students in this Course are    : 55

No. of students in this Institute are : 55

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 5

Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : A.S.B. AJIT SINGH JUJHAR SINGH MEMORIAL DIPLOMA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELA   Institute Code ASB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

AAKARSHAN  
ABHISHEK  
ANMOLTAJ  SINGH
ASHNEET  KAUR
BHAVISHYA  BHATNAGAR
DAVINDER  KAUR
DHEERENDER  GARG
GURPREET  KAUR
GURSIMRAN  SINGH
HARMINDER  SINGH
HARPREET  KAUR
JAGJIT  KAUR
JASNAME  SINGH
JASPREET  SINGH
KARAMJEET  KAUR
KM SONIA  
KULBHUSHAN  
MANINDER  SINGH
PARAMVEER  SINGH MAND
PARMINDER  SINGH
SUKHMAN  KAUR
YOGESH  KUMAR

DHIAN SINGH
PARAMJEET SINGH
HARJASDEEP SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
HARBANS SINGH
JIMMY GARG
GURNAIB SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
RAJ SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
SURENDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
SURJIT SINGH
KARVINDER SINGH
DEV RAJ
SUKHDEV SINGH
HARISH KUMAR

SAROJ KUMARI
SUSHMA RANI
SIMRANJOT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
KIRAN KUMARI
HARDEEP KAUR
SHAMLI GARG
CHARANJIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
BALBIR KAUR
HARINDER KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
JAGJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
USHA
MANN KAUR
RANJEET KAUR
MANJINDER KAUR
SONA DEVI
NEELAM RANI
DEEPA RANI

No. of students in this Course are    : 22

No. of students in this Institute are : 22

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 6

250061900193
250061900194
250061900195

250061900196
250061900197
250061900198
250061900199
250061900200
250061900201
250061900202
250061900203
250061900204
250061900205
250061900206
250061900207
250061900208
250061900209
250061900210
250061900211
250061900212
250061900213
250061900214

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

26-JAN-06
11-OCT-05
09-SEP-05
05-DEC-03
04-FEB-08
29-APR-98
21-AUG-07
22-AUG-08
24-FEB-07
23-JUN-96
11-DEC-90
09-MAY-01
09-FEB-05
21-FEB-00
19-FEB-05
21-AUG-98
10-FEB-02
02-MAY-07
16-NOV-04
20-JUL-07
04-SEP-06
16-JUL-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SADBHAVNA COLL. OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. RAIKOT   Institute Code SCR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

ABDUL  MANNAN
ABDUL  SAMAD
ABHAYJIT  SINGH
AMANDEEP  KAUR
ANIRUDH  
ARPAN KAUR SANDHU
DINESH  
GAGANDEEP  SINGH
GURSEWAK  SINGH
IMRAN  MUHAMMAD
JASKARAN  SINGH
KHUSHBU  
PARDEEP  KUMAR
PARWINDER  KAUR
PRABHJOT  SINGH
SAHIL  AHMED
SAHIL  SHARMA
SUMAN  
TARANJIT  SINGH
VISHNU PRATAP  SINGH
YUGRAJ  SINGH

MOHD IDREES
IRFAN
HARI SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
GYAN CHAND
HARNANAD SINGH SANDHU
NARINDER KUMAR
LACHHMAN SINGH
RAGHVIR SINGH
RAMJAN KHAN
SURJIT SINGH
SANTOSH PAL
RAMESH CHAND
GURMIT SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD
JOGINDERPAL
BALDEV SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH

SEEMA RANI
VAHEEDA RAHAMAN
NARINDER PAL KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
JASVIR KAUR SANDHU
NEERU
BALJINDER KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
MEENA BEGUM
BALJIT KAUR
KAVITA PAL
PREM KUMARI
BALWINDER KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
GULSHAN
POONAM SHARMA
RAJWANT KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
SEEMA DEVI
BALJIT KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 21

No. of students in this Institute are : 21

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 7

250071900215
250071900216
250071900217

250071900218
250071900219
250071900220
250071900221
250071900222
250071900223
250071900224
250071900225
250071900226
250071900227
250071900228
250071900229
250071900230
250071900231
250071900232
250071900233
250071900234
250071900235

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

10-JAN-95
12-APR-03
16-OCT-06
18-MAR-99
28-MAR-92
08-JAN-00
04-OCT-04
11-JAN-99
21-OCT-05
28-MAY-08
15-OCT-04
03-MAY-92
22-NOV-81
24-FEB-06
14-JAN-07
23-NOV-02
01-AUG-07
29-JUL-02
20-JUL-08
30-OCT-01
31-AUG-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SBS College of Pharmacy , Mahal Kalan , Barnala   Institute Code XBS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

AMANJOT  KAUR
HARSUKHJEET  SINGH
ISHAN  GARG
KRISHAN  
LOVEPREET  KAUR
MEHAKPREET  KAUR
MUSKANDEEP  KAUR
PRABHJOT  KAUR
SANDEEP  SINGH
SUKHPREET  SINGH
TARANJOT  SINGH

BHAJAN SINGH
KARAMJIT SINGH
VIKAS GARG
SURINDER SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
CHARAN SINGH
RESHAM SINGH
MOHAN SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH

PARMINDER KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
SHILPI RANI
SIMARJEET KAUR
SEEMA RANI
AMANDEEP KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SINDER KAUR
LUXMI

No. of students in this Course are    : 11

No. of students in this Institute are : 11

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 9

250091900236
250091900237
250091900238

250091900239
250091900240
250091900241
250091900242
250091900243
250091900244
250091900245
250091900246

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

23-MAY-07
28-OCT-07
19-NOV-06
08-MAY-08
24-JUL-04
10-OCT-05
04-AUG-08
11-APR-07
03-JUN-05
03-JAN-02
01-JUL-04



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SBS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SOHIAN KALAN,AMRITSAR   Institute Code SPS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AJAY  KUMAR
AMARDEEP  SINGH
AMIT  SHARMA
ANMOLDEEP  SINGH
ARBAZ  HUSSAIN
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
AYUSH  SHARMA
BALVIR  SINGH
BURHAN  IBRAHIM
CHANDAN  PRAJAPATI
DAKSH  KUMAR
GAGANDEEP  KAUR
GURSHARAN  SINGH
GURWINDER  SINGH
HARPREET  SINGH
HARSHAANPREET  SINGH
HIMANSHU  
ISHMEET  KAUR
JAGJIT  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
KHUSHANT  ARORA
KOMAL  KHURANA
KOMALPREET  SINGH
MANBIR  SINGH
MANJINDER  SINGH
MEENAL  
MUNISH  SHARMA
NAVJOT  KAUR

SHAM SUNDER
BHAGWANT SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
TBARAK HUSSAIN
KULDEEP SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
JAGTAR SINGH
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM DAR
AJIT PRAJAPATI
DEEPAK  KUMAR
JASWINDER SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
HARBHAJAN SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
HARDEV SINGH
JATIN WAHI
MANINDER SINGH
ARJAN SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
HEMRAJ ARORA
RAJINDER KUMAR
SUCHA SINGH
DESHRAJ SINGH
KAWALJIT  SINGH
SANJIV KUMAR
VIJAY SHARMA
BACHITTAR SINGH

JYOTI
HARMINDER KAUR
PAWNA DEVI
KAWALJIT KAUR
RAHANA KHAN
RANJIT KAUR
VEENA RANI
SARABJIT KAUR
MESRAH BANOO
PREM SHEELA PRAJAPATI
POOJA
NARINDER KAUR
LAKHBIR KAUR
PUSHWINDER KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
GURPINDER KAUR
BHAWNA WAHI
GURWINDER KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
NAINY ARORA
MANJIT RANI
SARBJIT KAUR
GURPINDER KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
PINKY
NISHA SHARMA
SHARANJIT KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 13

250131900247
250131900248
250131900249

250131900250
250131900251
250131900252
250131900253
250131900254
250131900255
250131900256
250131900257
250131900258
250131900259
250131900260
250131900261
250131900262
250131900263
250131900264
250131900265
250131900266
250131900267
250131900268
250131900269
250131900270
250131900271
250131900272
250131900273
250131900274

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

10-NOV-02
11-NOV-84
25-APR-02
17-JAN-07
02-JAN-04
16-SEP-02
05-MAR-03
01-APR-06
10-APR-02
24-MAY-05
12-JUN-05
18-NOV-99
13-SEP-06
31-AUG-07
31-JUL-07
25-JUL-06
20-AUG-06
20-OCT-07
03-MAY-07
02-NOV-04
07-JAN-06
08-SEP-96
24-SEP-00
09-MAR-07
19-JAN-06
28-OCT-05
01-JUN-90
26-JUL-99

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SBS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SOHIAN KALAN,AMRITSAR   Institute Code SPS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

NAVJOT  KAUR
PAWANDEEP  KAUR
PAWANDEEP  KAUR
RAHUL  
RAHUL  SEHGAL
RAMAN  
SAKIB AHMED BHAT
SANDEEP  KAUR
SRISHITI  
SUDHIR  TIWARI
SURAJVANSHPREET  SINGH
TANVEER  SINGH
VANSH  MAHAJAN
VISHALPREET  SINGH

RAJWANT SINGH
MOHAN SINGH
MUKHTAR SINGH
SOHAN SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR SEHGAL
DHARAMPAL
SAYED AHMED BHAT
SUCHA SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
KRISHAN DUTT TIWARI
SUKHRAJ SINGH
JAGDEES SINGH
VISHAL MAHAJAN
KULWINDER SINGH

SARABJEET KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
RAJNI BALA
SONIA SEHGAL
NIRMALA
GULSHAMA BEGUM
BALWINDER KAUR
SUNITA
SAVITARI DEVI
SATINDERJIT KAUR
SEEMA
POOJA MAHAJAN
GURINDER KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 42

No. of students in this Institute are : 42

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 13

250131900275
250131900276
250131900277

250131900278
250131900279
250131900280
250131900281
250131900282
250131900283
250131900284
250131900285
250131900286
250131900287
250131900288

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

01-DEC-04
07-JUN-98
21-DEC-89
15-NOV-04
15-JUL-05
11-NOV-02
05-DEC-06
15-MAR-95
25-NOV-05
02-JUN-86
23-MAR-06
06-SEP-07
11-JUL-07
22-OCT-05



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ARYANS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY , THUHA ,PATIALA   Institute Code APT

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AABID  GANI
AAMIR NADEEM NAIKOO
AASSIMA  SYED
ADIL  BASHIR
ADNAN  
AIJAZ HUSSAIN MATOO
AKASH  NISHAD
AKASH  SHARMA
ALKA  DEVI
AMARJEET  SINGH
ANSHU  
ARIF  WASIM
ARSHAD  AHMED
ASIF ALI BHAT
AYUSHI  
CHERRY  SHARMA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
DHEERAJ  KUMAR
FAZIL  BASHIR
FIRDOUS HUSSAIN BHAT
HAROON  HAMID
IRFAN HUSSAIN BHAT
IRSHAD AHMAD BEIG
JAN MOHAMMAD KHANDEY
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MASOOD AHMAD SHAH
MOHAMMAD WASEM KHAN
MOHAMMAD ZIBRAIL ANSARI

ABDUL GANI BHAT
ABDUL AHAD NAIKOO
SYED NIZAM UD DIN
BASHIR AHMED AHANGER
SHABIR AHMAD SHEIKH
GHULAM HASSAN MATOO
KUMBHKARAN NISHAD
RAJ KUMAR
RATTAN LAL LAKHAN PAL
GURDEEP SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
RAJ MOHD
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MOHMMAD ASHRAF BHAT
RAJU SINGH
DHANUSHVEER SHARMA
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
JASWANT SINGH
BASHIR AHMAD TANTRAY
MOHD KHALIL BHAT
AB HAMID SHAH
MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL BHAT
GH NABI BEIG
ABDUL MAJEED KHANDEY
SHER SINGH
GH MOHD SHAH
ABDUL AHAD KHAN
FAIYAZ ANSARI

WAHEEDA AKHTER
ZAREEFA BEGUM
NIZIRA  AKHTER
REFEEQA
SAMI JAN
ZOONA
ANJANI DEVI
ASHA SHARMA
SANTOSH DEVI
SURJEET KAUR
GEETA DEVI
SAKINA BEGUM
GULSHANA BEGUM
MAHBOOBA BANO
RADHA SINGH
MADHU BALA
URMILA DEVI
SHEELA DEVI
HALEEMA BANO
RUKAYA BANO
SHAKEELA AKHTER
MASRAT ZEHRA
TAJA BANOO
SARWA BANOO
KULDEEP KAUR
SARA BEGUM
AISHA BEGUM
ZUBAIDA KHATOON

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 14

250141900289
250141900290
250141900291

250141900292
250141900293
250141900294
250141900295
250141900296
250141900297
250141900298
250141900299
250141900300
250141900301
250141900302
250141900303
250141900304
250141900305
250141900306
250141900307
250141900308
250141900309
250141900310
250141900311
250141900312
250141900313
250141900314
250141900315
250141900316

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

01-AUG-02
01-MAR-99
11-JUN-79
27-JUL-01
04-JUN-94
01-DEC-96
14-MAR-07
02-JUN-02
10-MAR-93
02-JAN-08
05-AUG-05
11-MAR-06
13-FEB-05
10-OCT-91
10-JUL-04
21-MAY-87
10-FEB-79
14-OCT-03
08-JAN-06
15-FEB-95
02-JUL-99
27-OCT-93
02-JUL-91
01-MAY-96
13-APR-01
12-NOV-71
04-MAR-96
18-SEP-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ARYANS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY , THUHA ,PATIALA   Institute Code APT

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

MOHD SALIM 
MOOSA MEHRAJ BEIGH
MUKTHAR AHMAD KHAN
MUSAB NISAR BHAT
MUSAVIR  REHMAN
MUSAVIR ALI BHAT
MUSAVIR MUHAMMAD LONE
MUSHTAQ AHMAD RATHER
RAHUL SINGH THAKUR
RAJENDER  SINGH
RAMANDEEP  SINGH
RUPESH  KUMAR
SAALIB MOHI UD DIN
SAJAD HUSSAIN PARA
SANDEEP  SINGH
SHARIQA  MAQBOOL
SHEIKH MOHAMMAD IRFAN
SOGHRA  NAHID
SUMIT  KUMAR
SUMIT  SHARMA
SUMNA  DEVI
SYED RAMEES AHMAD
VIVEK  KUMAR
YADAV POOJA CHHOTELAL
YASIRUL  ISLAM

KHALIL AHMED
MEHRAJ DIN BEIGH
WALI MOHD  KHAN
NISAR AHMAD BHAT
ABDUL REHMAN SHIGAN
ALI MOHAMMAD BHAT
GHULAM MUHAMMAD LONE
ABDUL KHALIQ RATHER
KULDEEP SINGH THAKUR
GURDEEP SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
JITENDRA MAHTO
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN DAR
ALI MOHMMAD  PARA
PURAN SINGH
MOHAMED MAQBOOL BEIGH
GHULAM MOHAMMAD SHEIKH
MD HAIDER ALI
VAKEEL CHAND
RAJ KUMAR
DHANATER SINGH
LATE SYED GH HASSAN SHAH
KRISHNA GIRI
CHHOTELAL YADAV
MOHD AKBAR KHAN

ASGARI
ROOHI MEHRAJ
MUGALY
JABEENA BANOO
NISARA
AFROOZA ALI
HAJIRA
RASHIDA BEGUM
SAVITA KUMARI
KRISHNA KAUR
RAJ RANI
PRATIMA DEVI
SHAFIQA BANO
HALEEMA BANO
GURMEET KAUR
AMINA RASOOL
MISRA BANO
AZRA NAHID
SUNITA RANI
SANDHYA SHARMA
NEEMA DEVI
DILSHADA BANO
CHANDA DEVI
GANGAJALI
SHAREEFA BANO

No. of students in this Course are    : 53

No. of students in this Institute are : 53

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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250141900317
250141900318
250141900319

250141900320
250141900321
250141900322
250141900323
250141900324
250141900325
250141900326
250141900327
250141900328
250141900329
250141900330
250141900331
250141900332
250141900333
250141900334
250141900335
250141900336
250141900337
250141900338
250141900339
250141900340
250141900341

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

18-JUL-00
16-MAR-05
11-MAR-89
04-APR-99
18-OCT-99
02-MAY-07
16-NOV-00
14-AUG-03
19-SEP-96
17-AUG-03
17-JAN-00
03-MAR-06
02-SEP-05
01-MAY-95
03-JUN-06
01-MAR-89
02-NOV-96
27-JUL-04
16-AUG-07
01-JAN-05
08-JAN-04
15-OCT-97
01-JAN-07
10-APR-98
09-AUG-99



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH   Institute Code GGC

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHAY  YADAV
ABHISHEK  
ADARSH  PAL
ADARSH KUMAR PANDEY
ADITYA  CHOUDHARY
ADITYA  JHA
AJAY  KUMAR
AKASH  SINGH
ALISHA  
ANAS  
ANGEL  POKHRIYAL
ANKIT  
ANURADHA PAL  
ASHISH  
AVREET  KAUR
BALRAJ  SINGH
DAKSH  VERMA
DAMANPREET  SINGH
DEEPAK  YADAV
DEVESHWER  KAUSHAL
DUSHAR  
HARDEEP  SINGH
HARMAN  
HARSHDEEP  SINGH
INSHA  
JAGVEER  SINGH
JANHAVI  TIWARI
JANVI  SOOD

MR AMBIKA PRASAD YADAV
SUBEDAR
AVNISH KUMAR PAL
ARUN KUMAR PANDEY
GIAN CHAND
SUDHIR JHA
JAGDEV SINGH
RAJU RANJAN SINGH
SEHBAZ
GULBHAR
MANOJ PARSAD
ANIL KUMAR
RAJENDRA PRASAD
JASBIR
JODH SINGH
SUKHJEET SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
TARA SINGH
RAJKUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KAUSHAL
JAGPAL SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH
RAMESH
AVTAR SINGH
ABDUL HAMEED
KARAMJIT SINGH
ANOOP TIWARI
PARVINDER SOOD

MRS  GEETA  YADAV
REETA DEVI
GEETA PAL
REKHA PANDEY
MADHU BALA
TUSMA DEVI
NEELAM
NIKKI DEVI
VAHIDA
AFSANA
MAMTA
ANJU
MAYA DEVI
SURESH
NIRMALJIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
MANJU
RAJINDER KAUR
POOJA YADAV
ANURADHA
JASWINDER KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
MAMTA RANI
HARJINDER KAUR
SAJDA
MUKHTIAR KAUR
SARITA TIWARI
SHAMA SOOD

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 15

250151900342
250151900343
250151900344

250151900345
250151900346
250151900347
250151900348
250151900349
250151900350
250151900351
250151900352
250151900353
250151900354
250151900355
250151900356
250151900357
250151900358
250151900359
250151900360
250151900361
250151900362
250151900363
250151900364
250151900365
250151900366
250151900367
250151900368
250151900369

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

12-FEB-08
31-JUL-03
02-NOV-08
08-AUG-09
28-OCT-07
02-SEP-04
24-SEP-04
22-JAN-07
06-AUG-07
18-OCT-05
29-AUG-06
22-OCT-05
07-DEC-06
13-MAR-06
28-SEP-07
08-JAN-04
29-MAR-07
18-SEP-06
20-JAN-05
13-MAY-07
02-AUG-04
26-JUL-03
22-NOV-08
28-AUG-07
08-APR-06
18-SEP-07
01-JAN-06
29-JUL-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH   Institute Code GGC

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JATIN  KUMAR
JUSTIN  FLOWER
KOMAL  
KULSOOM  
KULVIR  SINGH
KUNAL  
LOVENEET  KAUR
MANISH  KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
MAYANK GAUTAM 
MEHTAAB  SINGH
MOHD ZUHAIBYAAR KHAN
MONIKA  SINGH
MONU  KUMAR
NAVNEET  KAUR
PIYUSH  TIWARI
ROHIT  VERMA
ROJAN  KHATOON
RUPESH KUMAR 
SACHIN  KUMAR
SACHIN  SAINI
SADHNA  
SAIF  ALI
SAPNA  
SAZAUDEEN  
SHARAD  YADAV
SHENTY  
SHIVANSHI  MAURYA

BIHARI LAL
JARSON MASIH
SHANKAR LAL
AASAN ALI
MANJIT SINGH
GURPREETSINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR
MADAN MOHAN MISHRA
SH PRATIK GAUTAM
BALDEEP SINGH
SARFARAZ AHMAD
DESHRAJ SINGH
LALBABU PRASAD
TARLOCHAN SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
HIRALAL
GULSHAN BAWRA
BHUMIRAJ SINGH
SHYAMBIR
VARINDER SINGH
RAMESHWAR SINGH
SAKIM ALI
SHAITAN SINGH
AZAD HASSAN
SANTRAM
HARNEK SINGH
UMA SHANKER

VEENA DEVI
NEETU BALA
SHAMA RANI
TASNEEM
AMANDEEP KAUR
NACHHATAR KAUR
SIMRANJIT KAUR
REKHA DEVI
GUDIYA MISHRA
MANJU GAUTAM
NAVJOT KAUR
RAEESA KHANAM
NEELAM SINGH
LAICHI DEVI
HARJINDER KAUR
KIRAN DEVI
MAMTA
NISARA BEGUM
CHANDRA KANTI
PREMWATI
VEENA
LAKSHMI DEVI
HAZRUN NISHA
NARAYAN DEVI
RAZIYA BEGAM
VIDYA
MANPREET SINGH
PREMA WATI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 15

250151900370
250151900371
250151900372

250151900373
250151900374
250151900375
250151900376
250151900377
250151900378
250151900379
250151900380
250151900381
250151900382
250151900383
250151900384
250151900385
250151900386
250151900387
250151900388
250151900389
250151900390
250151900391
250151900392
250151900393
250151900394
250151900395
250151900396
250151900397

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

10-MAR-07
15-SEP-04
23-DEC-07
08-SEP-06
11-JUL-08
30-JUL-06
04-FEB-06
12-JUL-08
22-MAY-06
04-MAR-07
05-OCT-06
10-OCT-01
13-MAR-06
05-MAR-07
24-JUL-07
21-APR-05
16-DEC-02
18-SEP-08
13-JUN-08
10-NOV-06
13-DEC-03
03-MAR-07
23-AUG-06
29-SEP-05
10-JUN-03
15-SEP-07
26-FEB-05
18-SEP-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH   Institute Code GGC

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

SWATI  
TANNU  
TARUN  
VEDIKA  KAMBOJ
VEER  KUMAR
VIKAS  
VIVEK SINGH JANTWAL

PRAKASH SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
JARNAIL SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR KAMBOJ
SANJEEV KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
KUBER SINGH JANTWAL

ANITA DEVI
MAMTA
RITA RANI
RANBIR KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
AARTI DEVI
KAVITA JANTWAL

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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250151900398
250151900399
250151900400

250151900401
250151900402
250151900403
250151900404

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

23-MAR-08
22-MAR-08
22-OCT-06
05-OCT-06
21-DEC-06
14-FEB-06
02-OCT-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR   Institute Code GPA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AKASH KUMAR YADAV
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AKASHJEET  SINGH
AMAN KUMAR RAWAT
AMANDEEP  SINGH
AMRIT  KAUR
AMRITPAL  SINGH
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ANJALI  KUMARI
ANUJ  KUMAR
ARJUN  
ARMAAN DEEP SINGH
ARMANDEEP SINGH  
BALJIT  KAUR
GURPARTAP  SINGH
GURSHAAN  ARORA
HARCHARAN  SINGH
HARINDER SINGH  
HARKIRAT  SINGH
HARMAN DEEP KAUR
HARMAN DEEP SINGH
HARMILANDEEP  SINGH
HUSANPREET  SINGH
INDER PREET SINGH
IQBALDEEP  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH

RAM SINGH
MUKHTAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
SHER SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
RAMU
CHANAN SINGH
HARCHARAN SINGH
MANGAL SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
RAM NARAYAN
SARWAN SINGH
RUPINDERJIT SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
GURVEL SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
JAGTAR SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
ATAMJIT SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
GURINDER SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
KHUSHWANT SINGH
SUDEEP SINGH
MANGAL SINGH

GEETA RANI
KULWINDER KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
RAMANPREET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
MANJU
PARAMJEET KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
NAVJOT KAUR
AKWINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
LAXMI
RANJU BALA
SATBIR KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
SUMAN
LAKHWINDER KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
EKTA
JAGDEEP KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
MANINDER KAUR
GURJIT KAUR
JINDER KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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250181900405
250181900406
250181900407

250181900408
250181900409
250181900410
250181900411
250181900412
250181900413
250181900414
250181900415
250181900416
250181900417
250181900418
250181900419
250181900420
250181900421
250181900422
250181900423
250181900424
250181900425
250181900426
250181900427
250181900428
250181900429
250181900430
250181900431
250181900432

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

31-AUG-06
23-JUN-07
01-MAY-07
17-JUN-07
11-MAR-07
23-APR-06
10-APR-94
29-JUN-06
25-OCT-07
20-DEC-06
14-OCT-07
01-JAN-06
22-APR-08
03-AUG-06
29-JUL-07
10-OCT-02
04-NOV-06
31-OCT-07
11-JAN-06
19-SEP-06
18-MAR-07
13-MAR-04
22-AUG-06
02-DEC-06
23-FEB-07
13-DEC-06
07-AUG-06
16-JAN-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR   Institute Code GPA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JASKARAN SINGH JASKARAN SINGH
JASLEEN  KAUR
JATIN  KUMAR
KARTIK  SHARMA
KASHISH  
KRISHNA  KUMAR
KUNAL  BABU
MAN PREET SINGH
MANIPAL SINGH  
MANJINDER  SINGH
MANKIRAT SINGH  
MANMEET  KAUR
MANMEET  SINGH
MANPREET KAUR  
MANRAJDEEP  SINGH
MEHAKDEEP  SINGH
OM  KUMAR
PRINCE  KUMAR
RAMAN  KUMAR
REKHA  KAUR
SAHIL  
SHIKHA SHIKHA SHIKHA
SIMRANJIT  KAUR
SNEHA  BHARTI
SONI  
SUKHMANDEEP  SINGH
SUKHMANPREET  KAUR
VANSH  VERMA

AVTAR SINGH
HARJIT SINGH
PRITAM CHAND
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
KULDEEP RAJ
PARVEEN KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
S SUKHBIR SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
GURMEL SINGH
BALRAJ SINGH
KULBIR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
HARI CHAND
SARWAN SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
JOGA SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR
AMARJIT SHARMA
HARPAL SINGH
SAHIB SINGH
JOGINDER PAL VERMA

KAWALJIT KAUR
JATINDER KAUR
SUKHDEV
MONIKA SHARMA
RENU DEVI
NEESHA RANI
SHOBHA RANI
MRS PALWINDER KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
SIMARJEET KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
SEEMA
CHANDA
SALOCHNA
KULWANT KAUR
SEEMA
POONAM
KULDEEP KAUR
SUMAN LATA
KAJAL DEVI
HARJINDER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
SUNITA

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250181900433
250181900434
250181900435

250181900436
250181900437
250181900438
250181900439
250181900440
250181900441
250181900442
250181900443
250181900444
250181900445
250181900446
250181900447
250181900448
250181900449
250181900450
250181900451
250181900452
250181900453
250181900454
250181900455
250181900456
250181900457
250181900458
250181900459
250181900460

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

31-OCT-05
08-FEB-07
03-NOV-06
18-OCT-06
30-APR-08
17-JUN-08
03-FEB-07
30-AUG-07
18-JUN-03
28-DEC-06
21-JUN-08
16-MAY-06
30-JUL-07
04-OCT-04
25-OCT-02
05-OCT-03
28-AUG-05
10-MAR-03
12-MAY-06
05-DEC-06
13-JAN-06
30-MAY-05
19-JAN-07
10-APR-06
22-DEC-08
06-SEP-06
23-FEB-06
09-JUL-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR   Institute Code GPA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59

VARINDER  KAUR
VIMANSHU  KUMAR
VISHALPREET  SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH
RAVI KUMAR
RAM LUBHAYA

GURMEET KAUR
JYOTI BHAGAT
GURMEET KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 59

No. of students in this Institute are : 59

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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250181900461
250181900462
250181900463

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

21-SEP-05
01-NOV-04
15-DEC-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE , BATHINDA   Institute Code GPB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHIJOT  BATRA
ADITYA  SINGH
AMANPREET  KAUR
AMANPREET  KAUR
ANSHUL  ARORA
ANUJ  KUMAR
ANURAG  
DIMPY  SINGH
HARMEET  SINGH
HIMMAT  SINGH
INDERJEET  SINGH
JAGSEER KHAN 
JASMEEN  
JATIN  KUMAR
KARAMJEET  KAUR
KARANJIT  SINGH
MANJINDER  SINGH
MEENAKSHI  
MEHAK  SHARMA
NAVDEEP  KAUR
NITIKA  
PARVEEN  SHARMA
SAHAJDEEP  SINGH
SANDEEP  SINGH
SARABJEET  SINGH
SARBJEET  SINGH
SEETA  SHARMA
SIKANDER  SINGH

SHAMINDER BATRA
PAWAN KUMAR
GURMAIL SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
CHINTAMANI
SHIVKARAN
JASVEER SINGH
GURJEET SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
JASVEER SINGH
KAPOORA KHAN
SATPAL SINGH
BIRJ LAL
GURMAIL SINGH
JAGSEER SINGH
RESHAM SINGH
SURINDER PAL
SUKHJIT RAM
BALWINDER SINGH
SUBHASH KUMAR
JASVIR SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
DHURUAV PANDEY
AJAIB SINGH

MONIKA ARORA
DIVYA SINGH
CHARANJEET KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
MANJU BALA
CHAMELI DEVI
SWARANJEET KAUR
KULVEER KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
SIMARJIT KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
SALMA
VEERPAL KAUR
SANTOSH RANI
VEERPAL KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
KULBIR KUMARI
ANITA RANI
BALVIR KAUR
REKHA RANI
GAGANDEEP KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
CHHINDER PAL KOUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
SHANTI
LAKSHMI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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250191900464
250191900465
250191900466

250191900467
250191900468
250191900469
250191900470
250191900471
250191900472
250191900473
250191900474
250191900475
250191900476
250191900477
250191900478
250191900479
250191900480
250191900481
250191900482
250191900483
250191900484
250191900485
250191900486
250191900487
250191900488
250191900489
250191900490
250191900491

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

01-NOV-04
12-JUN-08
24-FEB-06
13-AUG-02
30-JUL-05
02-AUG-05
30-DEC-04
22-JUN-08
08-JUN-03
25-NOV-08
07-SEP-07
11-FEB-04
04-JAN-09
15-JUL-08
27-FEB-04
14-JUN-03
14-JAN-07
03-DEC-02
23-DEC-03
02-SEP-04
08-DEC-07
22-JUL-07
21-DEC-07
01-JAN-00
03-OCT-08
01-JAN-09
15-JAN-09
24-FEB-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE , BATHINDA   Institute Code GPB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31

SUKHMANPREET  SINGH
SURINDER  SINGH
TANIYA  

BALWINDER SINGH
GURTAJ SINGH
SUNNY KUMAR

HARPREET KAUR
VEERJEET KAUR
MEENAKSHI

No. of students in this Course are    : 31

No. of students in this Institute are : 31

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 19

250191900492
250191900493
250191900494

MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

01-JAN-08
08-DEC-04
10-MAR-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE  FOR WOMEN , CHANDIGARH   Institute Code GPC

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AFREEN  
ANGELDEEP  
ANKITA  
APSA  
ASHMITA  
DEEPIKA  
DEEPIKA  
GURLEEN  KAUR
HARSHITA  
JASKIRAN KAUR  
JYOTI  
JYOTI  
KHUSHI  
KHUSHI  
KIRTI  
KOMAL  CHOUDHARY
KRITIKA  
KRITIKA  SHARMA
LOVELY  CHAND
MANNAT  
MUSKAN  
NAVJOT KAUR 
NISHA  
PALAK  
PAYAL  
POOJA  JANA
POOJA  YADAV
PREETI  

MOHD ASLAM
GURPREET SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
FURKAN
SANJAY KUMAR
RAJENDRA SINGH
UPENDRA RAVIDAS
KRISHAN KUMAR
RAJESH
SATWINDER SINGH
CHHOTU RAM OGRA
TARLOCHAN SINGH
BRIJ BHAN
RISHI MUNI UPADHYAY
YASHPAL
BABLU
BRIJ BHUSHAN
DES RAJ
GHANSHYAM CHAND
SURINDER KUMAR
ASLAM
DHARAM SINGH
RAM KUMAR
KEWAL KUMAR
SUNIL
DINESH JANA
JAIRAM YADAV
KARAMJIT SINGH

NARGIS
SURINDER KAUR
MEERA DEVI
MOSHINA
ANJU DEVI
USHA DEVI
REENA DAS
SAPNA
SUSHMA
REENA
SANTOSH JAT
NIRMALA DEVI
HOSHILA DEVI
MAMTA DEVI
PARAMJEET
ANURADHA KUMARI
SANTOSH
USHA RANI
HEMA CHAND
SONU
NAGRIS
GIAN KAUR
RAJVATI
KAVITA DEVI
SARITA
MANJU JANA
SAVITA DEVI
SEEMA DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 20

250201900495
250201900496
250201900497

250201900498
250201900499
250201900500
250201900501
250201900502
250201900503
250201900504
250201900505
250201900506
250201900507
250201900508
250201900509
250201900510
250201900511
250201900512
250201900513
250201900514
250201900515
250201900516
250201900517
250201900518
250201900519
250201900520
250201900521
250201900522

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

10-AUG-07
09-JUN-05
28-OCT-06
18-OCT-06
02-NOV-05
16-DEC-07
06-JUL-04
05-JUN-07
31-JAN-07
16-APR-07
09-NOV-05
16-NOV-07
22-JUN-05
19-MAY-05
14-OCT-06
28-JAN-07
02-JUL-00
14-OCT-06
14-AUG-06
10-MAR-06
29-AUG-08
29-MAY-04
02-AUG-06
15-OCT-07
25-JAN-08
24-JAN-06
20-JUL-06
14-SEP-07

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE  FOR WOMEN , CHANDIGARH   Institute Code GPC

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

PRIYA  KUMARI
PRIYANI  SAXENA
RIDHIMA  TYAGI
RIYA  
SANIYA  
SANJNA  
SAPNA  KUMARI
SHAGUN  THAKUR
SHILPI  
SHIVANI  
SHIWANI  
SIMRAN  
SONIYA  SAHU
TARAWATI  

MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA
ARVIND SAXENA
NAVEEN TYAGI
RAVINDER KUMAR
SHISHRAM RATURI
BHUPINDER SINGH
BITTU
KAPIL DEV
RAM SINGH NEGI
HEERA LAL
MANOJ KUMAR
SANJAY SINGH
SHIVRAM SAHU
TEJ PAL

LAKSHMI DEVI
BHARTI SAXENA
SAVITA TYAGI
VEENA
GUDDI DEVI
NEELAM
REKHA DEVI
ANURADHA
DURGA DEVI
SEEMA
SUNITA DEVI
JULLIAN SINGH
USHA
RAM LALI

No. of students in this Course are    : 42

No. of students in this Institute are : 42

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 20

250201900523
250201900524
250201900525

250201900526
250201900527
250201900528
250201900529
250201900530
250201900531
250201900532
250201900533
250201900534
250201900535
250201900536

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

05-JUL-07
09-SEP-07
02-AUG-06
10-NOV-03
04-DEC-06
31-AUG-07
21-JUL-07
28-OCT-07
16-MAY-07
16-FEB-08
02-MAR-04
29-AUG-07
31-DEC-08
24-AUG-96



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BABA FARID COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MORKARMA MULLANPUR LUDHIANA   Institute Code BPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHAY  PRATAP
ABHISHEK  
ABHISHEK  SHARMA
ADITYA  
AMIT  KUMAR
ANJALI  KUMARI
ANMOLPREET  SINGH
ANOOP  CHAUHAN
ANUSHKA  
ARIF  MALIK
ARMAANJOT SINGH  MAAN
ARPIT  
ARWAZ  
BABANJEET  SINGH
BARINDER  KUMAR
DHRUVSEN  PAL
DINESH  PRAJAPATI
DIVJOT  SINGH
GOPAL  KUMAR
GURWINDER  SINGH
HARMAN  KAUR
HARMANPREET  KAUR
HARNEET  KAUR
HARPINDER  SINGH
HIMANI  GUPTA
INDERPREET  JASSI
JAGTAR  SINGH
JASKARAN  BAWA

AJAY PRASAD
GULAB CHAND
CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA
DEEPU
RAM VISHAL VERMA
MUKESH KUMAR
HARDEV SINGH
RAMAYAN CHAUHAN
BRIJ KISHOR SINGH
MODH KHURDHEED MALIK
SUKHDARSHAN SINGH MAAN
RAM UJAGAR
ARIPH RAY
DIDAR SINGH
NAND LAL GUPTA
RADHEY SHYAM PAL
LAL MANI PRAJAPATI
AMRIK SINGH
RAM SAGAR SAH
JAGRAJ SINGH
PARGAT KUMAR
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
TARANJIT SINGH
SANJEEV GUPTA
RAJIV KUMAR
PREMJIT SINGH
JAGDEV DASS

AMITA DEVI
BABITA
MEENAKSHI SHARMA
RENU
SHOBHA
RENU DEVI
SATWINDERPAL KAUR
KUSHUM DEVI
MEERA DEVI
MARIYAM MALIK
BALJIT KAUR MAAN
DURGAWATI
NASEEMA KHAATOON
RUPINDER KAUR
PREM SHEELA
URMILA DEVI
FUL MATI DEVI
JOGINDER KAUR
KUNTI DEVI
SARBJIT KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
GURBACHAN KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
SEEMA GUPTA
MANPREET KAUR
LAKHVIR KAUR
JAGDEEP KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 21

250211900537
250211900538
250211900539

250211900540
250211900541
250211900542
250211900543
250211900544
250211900545
250211900546
250211900547
250211900548
250211900549
250211900550
250211900551
250211900552
250211900553
250211900554
250211900555
250211900556
250211900557
250211900558
250211900559
250211900560
250211900561
250211900562
250211900563
250211900564

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

26-JUL-05
15-APR-08
05-MAR-00
12-MAY-09
09-JAN-06
18-FEB-06
12-AUG-03
01-JAN-04
13-SEP-06
10-JUN-03
12-NOV-01
05-APR-05
22-AUG-05
30-DEC-05
25-NOV-04
26-MAR-04
14-MAY-88
25-OCT-07
03-MAR-06
19-JAN-07
13-JUN-07
07-AUG-02
20-NOV-94
08-OCT-87
07-JUL-97
13-DEC-05
19-MAY-07
03-MAR-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BABA FARID COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MORKARMA MULLANPUR LUDHIANA   Institute Code BPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JASMEET  SINGH
KHUSHI  
KHUSHI  
KRISHNA  
LIZA  ARORA
MEET  SINGH
MOHIT ASHOK  ARORA
MUBEEN  MALIK
MUNIB  GUPTA
NEERU  SHERIDHER
NEHA  
NEHA  KHATOON
PREETI  KUMARI
RANI  SONI
RUCHIKA  
RUDHAR  BAGGA
SANDEEP  KUMAR
SEHAJPREET  SINGH
SHABNAM  ANSARI
SHALINI  
SHARUKH  
SHEHNAAZ  BANO
SUKHRAJ  
SWEETY  GUPTA
TAMANNA  
TANIA  RAWAT
TARANPREET  KAUR
TAUHID ANWAR ANSARI

JASVIR SINGH
MOHAN LAL
PUSHPENDER KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
NAVNEET ARORA
PARAMJEET SINGH
HUKAM CHAND
IQBAL MOHD
RAM MILAN GUPTA
RAKESH SHERIDHER
VINOD KUMAR
MD SIRAJ ALAM
SUNIL PRASHAD
RAJU SONI
SOMNATH
RAJESH KUMAR
BECHU PRASAD
CHARANJIT SINGH
MD SHAMIM ANSARI
ROSHAN SINGH
MOH SONU
SAHID ALI
SANTRAM
JAI PARKASH GUPTA
SANJEEV KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
JATINDER SINGH
MD MURTAJA ANSARI

SUKHWINDER KAUR
USHA RANI
GEETA
AARTI
RENU ARORA
RAMANPREET KAUR
RAJ RANI
PARVEEN KOSAR
ANARI DEVI
PARKASH SHERIDHER
BHARTI RANI
REHANA KHATOON
KIRAN DEVI
ANEETA SONI
SONI
REKHA BALA
MANITA DEVI
SWARNJIT KAUR
SULMTUN NISHA
KIRAN
SABANA
KAMAL JAHAN
NEETU
SHAKUNTLA
JASWINDER KAUR
SANGEETA
GURMEET KAUR
ROSHAN TARA

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250211900565
250211900566
250211900567

250211900568
250211900569
250211900570
250211900571
250211900572
250211900573
250211900574
250211900575
250211900576
250211900577
250211900578
250211900579
250211900580
250211900581
250211900582
250211900583
250211900584
250211900585
250211900586
250211900587
250211900588
250211900589
250211900590
250211900591
250211900592

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

22-DEC-06
28-NOV-07
29-NOV-05
16-MAR-08
18-NOV-02
17-DEC-05
14-NOV-87
20-FEB-01
01-JAN-06
03-DEC-85
01-JAN-06
01-JAN-06
13-JAN-04
22-DEC-05
19-SEP-05
24-SEP-07
08-FEB-07
05-MAY-07
05-MAY-06
27-NOV-99
05-MAR-04
25-SEP-06
21-JUN-91
15-JAN-06
19-MAY-08
17-SEP-07
21-FEB-09
03-FEB-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BABA FARID COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MORKARMA MULLANPUR LUDHIANA   Institute Code BPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

VIKAS  
VIKAS  
VINIT  KHANNA
VIRAT  KUMAR
VISHAL  KUMAR
VIVEK  YADAV
WARIS  SINGH

DINESH
RAMAN RAI
SUMEER KHANNA
SURINDER KUMAR
KUTUN
KASHINATH YADAV
SANTOKH SINGH

SEEMA
SHAIL DEVI
MEENU KHANNA
BASMATI YADAV
SHAVLA
MUNNI DEVI
BALJINDER KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 21

250211900593
250211900594
250211900595

250211900596
250211900597
250211900598
250211900599

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

12-MAR-05
18-DEC-05
21-APR-07
24-JUN-06
19-MAY-05
11-NOV-06
23-OCT-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PT. J.R.GOVT.POLYTECHNIC , HOSHIARPUR   Institute Code GPH

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AMAN ALI WARSI
ARUN  KUMAR
DIKSHA  CHOUDHARY
GURJOT  PAL
HARLEEN  
HARMANJOT  KAUR
HARMEET  SINGH
JASPREET  KAILEY
KARTIK  THAKUR
KASHISH  
KIRANDIP  KAUR
LOVEPREET  KAUR
MAMTA  
MANIK  GROVER
MANISHA  KUMARI
NANDINI  KUMARI
NANDNI  
PALAK  
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
PREETI  
PREETI  
PRIYANKA  BADYAL
RUPALI  
SAHIBJOT  SINGH
SAHIL  SHARMA
SAKSHI  
SATNAM  SINGH
SHAHRUN  NISHA

KIYAMUDDIN ALI
AMBIKA PARSHAD
SUKH LAL
SOM NATH
KULWINDER PAL
GURMINDER SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
SULINDER PAL
SATWAN SINGH
ROOP LAL
GURDIP SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
SUKHPAL
DEVINDER KUMAR
PREM KUMAR
LALIT  KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
VARINDER PAL
VIPAN KUMAR
BALI SINGH
GANESH DUTT
SOM RAJ
ASHWANI KUMAR
IQBAL SINGH
RAM TIRATH
AVDESH KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
BAHID KHAN

SHABANA KHATOON
ANITA DEVI
NISHA DEVI
NEELAM
PARMINDER KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
RAJWINDER KAUR
BAKHSHO
SHANTI DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
SUKHVIR KAUR
SURJIT KAUR
RANJU GROVER
MEENA KUMARI
MALTI DEVI
RAJNI RANI
POOJA RANI
RANJU BALA
RADHIKA
SONIA DEVI
SEEMA DEVI
ANITA RANI
SANDEEP KAUR
VANDANA
PRIYA
KANTA DEVI
NAZIMA KHAN

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 22

250221900600
250221900601
250221900602

250221900603
250221900604
250221900605
250221900606
250221900607
250221900608
250221900609
250221900610
250221900611
250221900612
250221900613
250221900614
250221900615
250221900616
250221900617
250221900618
250221900619
250221900620
250221900621
250221900622
250221900623
250221900624
250221900625
250221900626
250221900627

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

19-MAR-05
10-MAY-04
04-JUN-07
03-APR-06
06-JUL-08
24-JUN-04
02-FEB-07
14-DEC-04
27-SEP-04
20-OCT-08
26-SEP-04
04-JAN-02
31-AUG-07
13-NOV-06
16-OCT-04
27-MAR-08
17-OCT-04
20-JUL-07
07-JUN-02
25-OCT-08
25-OCT-08
20-APR-08
05-NOV-05
16-DEC-03
10-JUN-03
26-AUG-07
18-JUL-04
02-NOV-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PT. J.R.GOVT.POLYTECHNIC , HOSHIARPUR   Institute Code GPH

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31

SHUBHAM  KUMAR
VANSH  KALSI
YUVRAJ  SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH KALSI
RAM KISHAN

SUNITA DEVI
PARAMJIT KAUR
DARSHANA DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 31

No. of students in this Institute are : 31

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 22

250221900628
250221900629
250221900630

MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

14-JUL-07
09-APR-08
19-JUL-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : G.G.N.KHALSA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY , LUDHIANA   Institute Code GPL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AADTIYA  VERMA
AKSH  VOHRA
AMAN  YADAV
ANEESH  KUMAR
ANIKET  CHOUHAN
ANKIT  
ANSHU  
ARPIT  KUMAR
ARPIT KAPLESH  
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
ARVIND  PAL
BHAWNA MITTAL  
CHIRANJEET KAUR  
DAVINDER  SINGH
DISHA  LAKHOTRA
DURGESH  
GURJOT KAUR 
GURVEER  SINGH
HARLEEN  KAUR
HARMANPREET  KAUR
HARNEK  SINGH
HITESH KUMAR PAL
IPSITA  
JASHAN DEEP SINGH
JASKARAN  
JASWINDER  PRAJAPATI
JYOTI  KUMARI
KULWANT  SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR
SANJAY VOHRA
RAVINDER YADAV
JAHENDRA SINGH
MALKIT SINGH
BIR BANDHU SINGH
RADHE SHYAM
SHIV MURAT
RAJESH KUMAR
BALWANT SINGH
MUNNA LAL
RAM PARKASH
RAJU RATHORE
PARAMJIT SINGH
SURAJ PAL
RAM ASRA
SUKHWINDER SINGH
LATE S KARAMJEET SINGH
AMARJIT SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
RAM JIYAWAN
RAJ KUMAR
JAPNAM SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR
RAMBRIKSH
RAM PARVESH PANDIT
SUKHDEV SINGH

RADHA DEVI
KAVITA VOHRA
LEELA DEVI
SANJU DEVI
ANURADHA
CHANDA DEVI
KALABATI
VANDANA
SANTOSH KUMARI
JASWINDER KAUR
SANGITA PAL
INDU BALA
MANJEET KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
REKHA RANI
POONAM DEVI
SANDEEP KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
SONI KAUR
SAROJ PAL
SAKUNTLA
RAJVINDER KAUR
RENU RANI
IMRITA
RANJANA DEVI
MINU DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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250241900631
250241900632
250241900633

250241900634
250241900635
250241900636
250241900637
250241900638
250241900639
250241900640
250241900641
250241900642
250241900643
250241900644
250241900645
250241900646
250241900647
250241900648
250241900649
250241900650
250241900651
250241900652
250241900653
250241900654
250241900655
250241900656
250241900657
250241900658

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

17-DEC-06
02-DEC-06
11-FEB-06
23-DEC-04
13-JUN-07
18-JUN-05
21-DEC-05
20-MAY-07
08-FEB-07
07-OCT-05
19-SEP-02
19-OCT-07
19-DEC-07
19-APR-05
20-NOV-07
05-FEB-06
12-JUN-06
30-MAR-04
03-SEP-06
13-OCT-06
11-DEC-06
04-FEB-05
16-JUL-07
21-FEB-03
08-AUG-06
17-DEC-05
12-APR-05
08-JAN-08

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : G.G.N.KHALSA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY , LUDHIANA   Institute Code GPL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MANDEEP  SINGH
MANNAT  AHUJA
MANPRIT  KAUR
MANVI  
MD HASAN  
MIR SAFDAR ALI
MUSKAN  
MUSKAN  
PRIYANJAL  
PURNIMA  
RAVI  SHANKAR
SAHIB  SINGH
SAHIL  
SATYA  
SHABANA  PARVEEN
SHIFALY  
SHIVAM  KUMAR
SHIVAM  KUMAR
SONU  KUMAR
SUMIT  KUMAR
SURAJ  KUMAR
TANMAY  BALI
TANVIR  SINGH
TARUN  PAL
UJWAL  PANDEY
USHA  
VANSH  THAPAR
VANSHIKA  

JASVIR SINGH
RAJESH AHUJA
GURCHARAN SINGH
VIJAY  PAL
NAUSHAD ANSARI
MIR MUSTAK
DHARMINDER SINGH
LAKHAN LAL SHAH
RAJ KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
AMARDEEP
GURPREET SINGH
PINTU
PARMOD KUMAR SAHU
AZAD BAITHA
ANIL KUMAR
SUNIL SINGH
VED PRAKASH
SHIVCHARAN SAHU
KEWAL KUMAR
KRISHNA DEV SHAH
DHARMESH BALI
MANDEEP SINGH
RAM BILASPAL
ISHWAR CHANDER PANDEY
ARJUN SINGH
DEEPAK THAPAR
SUNIL KUMAR

BHUPINDER KAUR
VIMMI RANI
JASBINDER KAUR
MALTI DEVI
ALIMUN NISHA
GULSHAN PARVEEN
BABITA DEVI
USHA DEVI
SHELLY LAMBA
LALMATI DEVI
SHIKHA
GURMEET KAUR
SUSHILA DEVI
MANJU DEVI
MAIMUN KHATOON
SANTOSH
DHANJOO DEVI
URMILA
SURJILA DEVI
SEEMA RANI
SITA DEVI
PADMA BALI
GURVINDER KAUR
MEENA PAL
NEETU PANDEY
HARPIARI
BHAVNA THAPAR
POONAM RANI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250241900659
250241900660
250241900661

250241900662
250241900663
250241900664
250241900665
250241900666
250241900667
250241900668
250241900669
250241900670
250241900671
250241900672
250241900673
250241900674
250241900675
250241900676
250241900677
250241900678
250241900679
250241900680
250241900681
250241900682
250241900683
250241900684
250241900685
250241900686

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

23-JUL-05
25-OCT-07
01-MAY-03
13-OCT-06
27-JUL-04
16-AUG-08
09-DEC-07
25-OCT-04
22-JUN-07
03-NOV-06
20-AUG-03
16-AUG-06
21-SEP-05
21-NOV-07
19-DEC-06
13-FEB-02
10-MAY-05
22-OCT-07
12-OCT-02
24-SEP-07
27-OCT-06
13-OCT-07
24-SEP-01
16-SEP-07
09-OCT-06
08-NOV-06
05-DEC-06
06-FEB-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : G.G.N.KHALSA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY , LUDHIANA   Institute Code GPL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

VASU  ARORA
VEDIKA  
VIKAS  KUMAR
VIPIN  YADAV
VISHAL  ARORA
YUVRAJ  
ZOHRA  

MAHESH KUMAR
HARWINDER SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
DINESH YADAV
BANARSI DAS
MUNISH MEHTA
TANVEER KHAN

SUMAN
MANJIT KAUR
SUNITA
DHANWATI DEVI
RAJWINDER KAUR
MEETA MEHTA
ASFIA KHANAM

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 24

250241900687
250241900688
250241900689

250241900690
250241900691
250241900692
250241900693

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

04-SEP-07
04-DEC-06
18-MAY-07
09-DEC-09
28-AUG-07
20-SEP-07
08-JUN-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : G.H.G.K.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, GURUSAR SUDHAR   Institute Code XSL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AADESH KUMAR SAH
AADITYA  VERMA
ABHIJEET KUMAR CHOUBHEY
AJAY  PAL
ANEEK  SHARMA
ANSHPREET SINGH GARCHA
ARSHPAL  SINGH
BALJOT  KAUR
BALRAJ  SINGH
BHARBJOT  KAUR
BIPANDEEP  SINGH
DAKSH  KESAR
GAGANDEEP  KAUR
GAURAV  
GURINDER  SINGH
GURLEEN  KAUR
GURSIMRAN  SINGH
HARDEEP  KAUR
HARMAN  KAUR
HARPREET  KAUR
INDERVEER SINGH DHALIWAL
JASHANDEEP SINGH GREWAL
JASSANPREET  KAUR
JATINDER  KUMAR
KASHISH  
KHUSHI  RANI
KRISH  
KRISHNADEEP  VISHWAKARMA

BHUVANESHWAR SAH
RAJESH KUMAR VERMA
RISHI KUMAR CHOUBHEY
RAMESH KUMAR
PARDEEP KUMAR
AMANDEEP SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
GURMIT SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
MUNISH KESAR
JASMAIL SINGH
PAN SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
MANJINDER SINGH
TAHIL SINGH
HARWINDER SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
GURMEET SINGH GREWAL
JAGROOP SINGH
RAM KHILARI
MAYARAM
DHANJIT SHARMA
BALVIR  SHARMA
RAMPRAKASH VISHWAKARMA

JAIMANTI DEVI
HEERA DEVI VERMA
SOBHA DEVI
SUNITA PAL
BANDNA SHARMA
PARDEEP KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
RAJVEER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
BHAGWANT KAUR
BHAVYA KESAR
KAMALJIT KAUR
RADHIKA DEVI
HARJIT KAUR
KARAMJIT KAUR
SUKHNANDAN KAUR
SHINDERPAL KAUR
NINDER KAUR
HARJOT KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
BALJIT KAUR GREWAL
DALJIT KAUR
SEEMA DEVI
SUMITRA DEVI
PARMILA SHARMA
RAJNI SHARMA
SARLA DEVI VISHWAKARMA

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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250261900694
250261900695
250261900696

250261900697
250261900698
250261900699
250261900700
250261900701
250261900702
250261900703
250261900704
250261900705
250261900706
250261900707
250261900708
250261900709
250261900710
250261900711
250261900712
250261900713
250261900714
250261900715
250261900716
250261900717
250261900718
250261900719
250261900720
250261900721

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

15-OCT-08
15-MAY-05
30-NOV-08
16-JAN-08
25-AUG-07
03-SEP-07
08-MAR-04
22-APR-07
16-JUL-08
13-JAN-99
29-OCT-07
24-DEC-07
17-JUL-07
23-APR-06
20-AUG-02
03-FEB-06
23-SEP-07
29-JAN-08
02-MAR-08
27-MAY-07
31-MAY-08
23-MAR-07
18-MAY-07
06-FEB-06
04-MAR-07
08-SEP-07
21-APR-07
07-JAN-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : G.H.G.K.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, GURUSAR SUDHAR   Institute Code XSL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

LASHMI  
LOHTAKSH  VERMA
LUCKY  KUMAR
MANVEER  SINGH
MANVEER  SINGH
MANVIR KAUR GREWAL
MOHIT RAI 
NISHA  KUMARI
PAYAL  KUMARI
POOJA  KUMARI
PREETI  KUMARI
PRIYA  RAJ
RISHI  KUMAR
RONIT  GULATI
ROSHAN  RAI
SAHILPREET SINGH  
SAPNA KUMARI  
SAROJ  KUMAR
SHAMSHAD  MOHAMMED
SHIVAM  
SHIVAM  TIWARI
SHIVANI  
SIMRAN  MISHRA
SIMRANPREET  KAUR
SONAM  KUMARI
SUKHMANDEEP  KAUR
SUNNY  JAISWAL
TANISHQ  POPLI

HEERALAL MUKHIA
MANISH KUMAR VERMA
VIVEK  KUMAR
HARBANS SINGH
HARMEET SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
DEEPAK RAI
DEV BALI CHOUDHARY
RAM CHANDER SINGH
RAVINDER BHAGAT
ASHOK KUMAR
SANJAY SINGH
ASHOK PATI
RAKESH KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
NIRALA THAKUR
MANOJ KUMAR
DILBHAR
KIRPA RAM
LAL JI TIWARI
RAM MANORATH YADAV
SUNIL MISHRA
GURMAIL SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
GURMIT SINGH
RAMU JAISWAL
KRISHAN LAL POPLI

SUMITRA DEVI
SHELLY
SEEMA RANI
JASVEER KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
BANDNA RANI
SAVITA DEVI
SUNITA KUMARI
SHOBHA DEVI
MEERA DEVI
SANDHYA DEVI
DAMYANTI DEVI
PUJA RANI
PINKY RAI
PALWINDER KAUR
RINKU DEVI
HARMANDEEP KAUR
RAZIA
INRAVATI
MEENA TIWARI
SUNITA YADAV
PRITI DEVI
NIRMAL KAUR
SANGEETA DEVI
PARVEEN KAUR
SUNITA JAISWAL
MONIKA KOHLI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250261900722
250261900723
250261900724

250261900725
250261900726
250261900727
250261900728
250261900729
250261900730
250261900731
250261900732
250261900733
250261900734
250261900735
250261900736
250261900737
250261900738
250261900739
250261900740
250261900741
250261900742
250261900743
250261900744
250261900745
250261900746
250261900747
250261900748
250261900749

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

20-MAR-07
05-NOV-06
05-NOV-06
29-MAY-08
30-NOV-07
11-OCT-05
11-OCT-05
12-JUL-06
18-JAN-07
19-AUG-07
20-JUN-07
24-APR-07
20-FEB-06
23-OCT-06
27-OCT-04
11-JUN-07
02-AUG-07
06-SEP-07
02-JAN-04
23-SEP-07
13-AUG-07
03-APR-05
14-FEB-06
12-JUL-07
25-SEP-05
03-SEP-07
24-MAR-07
07-JUL-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : G.H.G.K.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, GURUSAR SUDHAR   Institute Code XSL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60

VANSHDEEP  SINGH
VIJAY  SINGH
VIKAS KUMAR GUPTA
VISHAL  KUMAR

MEHAR SINGH
SHIV CHANDER SINGH
RATAN
PARMOD KUMAR

HARMEET KAUR
DEVANTI DEVI
RITA
LACHHMI DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 26

250261900750
250261900751
250261900752

250261900753

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

10-OCT-06
02-AUG-07
17-JUL-03
31-MAY-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BHARAT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JALANDHAR   Institute Code BCJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

BHOTIKA  
DEEPESH  
HEMA  SHARMA
JASPREET  SINGH
JOSHUA  JAMES
KARUNA  JINDAL
KASHMIR SINGH GHATORHA
KIRANDEEP  KAUR
MANIK  KHOSLA
NAVPREET  KAUR
PIYUSH  
SANTOSH  KUMARI
SIMRANJIT SINGH JUDGE
SONU  PARKASH
SUNNY  SAHNI
VANSH  RELAN
VARUN  CHADHA

BUA DASS
MUNNA LAL
RUPI
AMRIK SINGH
JAMES
M R JINDAL
AVTAR SINGH GHATORHA
GURMEET SINGH
SANDEEP KHOSLA
BALJIT SINGH
RAJNI
HARI SARAN
MANJIT SINGH
RAMDENI DUBEY
ANIL SAHNI
JATINDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR CHADHA

MONIKA
BINDU DEVI
KISHNA
RAVINDER KAUR
JANES
PREM JINDAL
KULDEEP KAUR
MANRAJ KAUR
JYOTI KHOSLA
DAVINDER KAUR
RAJNI
BISHNU DEVI
PARAMJIT KAUR
SHAIL DEVI
REKHA DEVI
REENA RELAN
KAMAL CHADHA

No. of students in this Course are    : 17

No. of students in this Institute are : 17

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 27

250271900754
250271900755
250271900756

250271900757
250271900758
250271900759
250271900760
250271900761
250271900762
250271900763
250271900764
250271900765
250271900766
250271900767
250271900768
250271900769
250271900770

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

11-OCT-05
29-DEC-05
07-JUL-07
30-JUL-90
26-AUG-94
08-JAN-82
22-OCT-83
25-DEC-95
22-MAR-96
18-OCT-07
22-JUL-05
17-FEB-99
12-OCT-04
23-JUL-05
04-JUL-98
07-FEB-06
17-JAN-88



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BABA ISHER SINGH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KOT ISE KHAN, GAGRA, MOGA   Institute Code ZPK

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AARTI  DEVI
AJAYPARTAP  SINGH
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
ALIES  
AMRINDERPAL  SINGH
ANMOLDEEP  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  KAUR
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
BALIHAR  SINGH
BALJIT  SINGH
BHAVRAAJ SINGH DANG
GAGAN DEEP SINGH
GURBIR  SINGH
GURMEET  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
HARMAN  SINGH
HARNOOR  SINGH
HUSANPREET  SINGH
JASLEEN  KAUR
JISHNU  BANSAL
KISHAN  
KRISH  DHALIWAL
KRISHAN  SINGH
KULBIR  SINGH KANG
LOKESH  SHARMA
LOVEPREET  SINGH
LOVISH  
MANBIR  KAUR

SHIVCHARANJIT PURI
JASPAL SINGH
SUKHRAJ SINGH
TARSEM LAL
PADARTH SINGH
HEERA SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
NIRVAIL SINGH
GURBAKHSH SINGH
JAGIR SINGH
AMARPAL SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
VAJIR SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
PRITPAL SINGH
ANGREJ SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
NARESH BANSAL
SHAM LAL
LAKHWINDER SINGH
ADOPTED
GURMEET SINGH
VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA
JHIRMAL SINGH
DAVINDERPAL
SARWAN SINGH

USHA KUMARI
HARJINDER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
VANDANA RANI
MANJEET KAUR
ARVINDER KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
HARMOHINDER KAUR
NIRMAL KAUR
GAGNEET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
SAWINDER KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
RANJEET KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
SAKSHI BANSAL
SEETO
PREET KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR KANG
MEENA DEVI
PARAMJIT KAUR
NEERU BALA
NARINDER KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 34

250341900771
250341900772
250341900773

250341900774
250341900775
250341900776
250341900777
250341900778
250341900779
250341900780
250341900781
250341900782
250341900783
250341900784
250341900785
250341900786
250341900787
250341900788
250341900789
250341900790
250341900791
250341900792
250341900793
250341900794
250341900795
250341900796
250341900797
250341900798

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

26-MAR-87
23-SEP-04
15-NOV-05
04-NOV-07
26-FEB-95
28-MAR-06
06-FEB-95
24-AUG-06
20-MAR-65
06-MAR-97
12-SEP-02
23-OCT-03
26-MAR-06
31-AUG-94
05-JAN-07
04-JUL-05
17-OCT-01
09-JUL-06
21-JUN-95
24-SEP-04
18-JUL-02
20-JAN-08
28-AUG-05
13-JAN-89
16-JUN-96
17-JAN-07
06-NOV-06
10-DEC-03

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BABA ISHER SINGH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KOT ISE KHAN, GAGRA, MOGA   Institute Code ZPK

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

MANISH  
MANMIT  KAUR
NIKITA  ARORA
PARDEEP  KAUR
RAHUL  KUMAR
RAUNAK  
RAVI KISHAN KUMAR
REEPESH  RAJ HANS
SIMARJEET  SINGH
SMILE  
SUKHDEV  SINGH
SUNEHAPREET  KAUR
SWAYAM  SINGH
TARANPREET  SINGH
VADISH  SHARMA
VANSH  JAIN
VISHU  ARORA

TONY
SUKHWINDER SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
BALWANT SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
DAROGA CHAUDHARI
RAJESH KUMAR HANS
MANJIT SINGH
HIRA LAL
SWARAN SINGH
NANAK SINGH
RAJVEER SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
PARDEEP SHARMA
RAVINDER JAIN
SANDEEP KUMAR

LISHMA DEVI
KAMALJEET KAUR
SANGITA ARORA
SARBJEET KAUR
RINKU DEVI
ARCHANA
BABITA DEVI
POONAM DEVI HANS
AMANDEEP KAUR
RAJNI
CHARNJEET  KAUR
RANJEET KAUR
NEELAM RANI
CHARANJEET KAUR
DEEPIKA SHARMA
MONIKA JAIN
ANJU BALA

No. of students in this Course are    : 45

No. of students in this Institute are : 45

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 34

250341900799
250341900800
250341900801

250341900802
250341900803
250341900804
250341900805
250341900806
250341900807
250341900808
250341900809
250341900810
250341900811
250341900812
250341900813
250341900814
250341900815

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

27-OCT-07
23-JAN-07
02-JUN-96
22-FEB-07
13-FEB-06
23-JAN-05
10-JUL-06
08-NOV-08
19-AUG-06
10-MAY-98
02-AUG-06
02-OCT-06
24-SEP-06
11-SEP-06
07-FEB-06
10-AUG-07
21-OCT-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : INDOSOVIET FRIENDSHIP PHARMACY COLLEGE,MOGA   Institute Code ISM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AISHA  
ARSHDEEP SINGH 
ASAMPREET KAUR  
ASHISH  
AVAM BERI  
BAKHSHISH SINGH 
BHAWISHYA KUMAR 
BITU KUMAR 
DEVENDRA CHOTIA 
DHARAMVEER SINGH 
GURNOOR SINGH 
GURTEJ SINGH 
HARKIRAT SINGH 
HARMANDEEP SINGH 
HRITHIK CHAUHAN 
KASHIT KALUCHA 
KESAR  
KRISH  
KRITIKA SACHAR 
MANRAJ SINGH 
MD SHAHIL  
MOHIT KUMAR 
NAVEEN GUPTA 
NAVJEET SINGH 
OMPRAKASH KUMAR YADAV
PAWANDEEP SINGH 
RAGHAV ARORA 
RAVINDER SINGH 

MOHAMMAD ASLAM
SIKANDER SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
YOGINDER
JATINDER KUMAR BERI
SATNAM SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
KANHAIYA PRASAD YADAV
INDRACHAND CHOTIA
GURBAKSH SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
VARINDER KUMAR
BHAGWANT
SOM RAJ
SHAMI SACHAR
BALRAJ SINGH
MD IFTAKHAR
DHEERAJ KUMAR
SANJEEV GUPTA
DAVINDER SINGH
MANCHU YADAV
SATNAM SINGH
RAMAN KUMAR
HARPREET SINGH PANESAR

NASREEN
SIMRANJIT KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
MEENAKSHI
ANU BALA
SIMARJIT KAUR
SHARDHA RANI
GEETA DEVI
REKHA DEVI
MANJIT KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
KAMLESH RANI
RANJIT KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR
SARITA
ISHA RANI
VANDANA
USHA DEVI
JYOTI SACHAR
SUKHJEET KAUR
SHAHEDI KHATOON
SUNITA
ARCHANA GUPTA
MANJIT KAUR
BEDAMI DEVI
SUKHPREET KAUR
MEENAKSHI
NARINDER KAUR PANESAR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 35

250351900816
250351900817
250351900818

250351900819
250351900820
250351900821
250351900822
250351900823
250351900824
250351900825
250351900826
250351900827
250351900828
250351900829
250351900830
250351900831
250351900832
250351900833
250351900834
250351900835
250351900836
250351900837
250351900838
250351900839
250351900840
250351900841
250351900842
250351900843

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

06-DEC-06
02-APR-04
13-OCT-05
04-SEP-05
16-MAY-07
14-FEB-07
03-JUN-07
06-FEB-06
12-AUG-06
17-SEP-06
26-SEP-08
27-JUL-07
05-JAN-07
13-JAN-08
18-MAR-06
22-JAN-07
19-FEB-07
27-JUN-07
07-NOV-05
26-MAY-07
20-APR-07
31-MAR-07
30-JUN-04
23-SEP-07
14-MAY-04
19-NOV-05
18-NOV-06
29-APR-07

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : INDOSOVIET FRIENDSHIP PHARMACY COLLEGE,MOGA   Institute Code ISM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

ROSHAN KUMAR 
SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SANMDEEP KAUR 
SEEMA KUMARI 
SHAFQAT SHAHZAD 
SUDHANSHU GUPTA 
SUKHJEET SINGH 
VANSH KATHPAL 
VISHAL  

SATENDRA YADAV
TEJIRAM PRAJAPATI
JASVIR SINGH
VARINDERPAL
SHAHZAD AHMAD RATHER
SANJEEV KUMAR
CHARANJEET SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
SHIV SHANKAR

KIRAN DEVI
DHANPATA DEVI
BALJINDER KAUR
ANITA DEVI
FATIMA
KIRAN
MANPREET KAUR
PUJA RANI
SUMAN

No. of students in this Course are    : 37

No. of students in this Institute are : 37

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 35

250351900844
250351900845
250351900846

250351900847
250351900848
250351900849
250351900850
250351900851
250351900852

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

02-MAY-07
01-JAN-04
23-FEB-06
02-FEB-06
27-MAR-00
18-MAR-07
17-MAR-08
25-AUG-06
27-JUN-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S. KABIR POLY. COLLEGE, FAZILKA   Institute Code KPF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AADITYA  
ABHINAV  
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AMANDEEP  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  
BALWINDER  SINGH
BHUPENDR  KUMAR
CHARANJEET  SINGH
DARSHAN  SINGH
GURKAMAL  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
GURSEWAK  SINGH
HARJOT  KAUR
HARMANJIT  SINGH
HARPREET  SINGH
HARRYMAN  GOKLANEY
JAGDISH  
JAGTAR  SINGH
JASHAN  
KARAN  BAJAJ
KARANDEEP  
KASHMIR  SINGH
PARGAT  SINGH
PRANAV  KHUNGER
RAHUL  
RAVI  YADAV
ROSHAN  SINGH

KAPIL KUMAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
KULWANT SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
BALJEET SINGH
GURCHARAN RAM
DESA SINGH
MADAN LAL
MOHINDER SINGH
GURIA SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
SAWINDER SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
GURDEV SINGH
PANKAJ MOHAN GOKLANEY
SANT LAL
BAGICHA SINGH
RAMDARSHAN
SANDEP BAJAJ
KRISHAN LAL
HARDEEP SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
PARDEEP KHUNGER
RATAN LAL
RAMU YADAV
HANSA SINGH

SHALU SHARMA
SWEETY RANI
PARAMJEET KAUR
SHIMLA RANI
RAJINDER KAUR
ASHA RANI
PIARO BAI
ASHA RANI
PARKASH KAUR
JEETO BAI
MANINDERJIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
PARMJIT KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
RAJNI GOKLANEY
JYANA DEVI
JEETO BAI
SEEMA RANI
NEETU RANI
GURWINDER KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
GEETA
SANTOSH
POONAM YADAV
KRISHNA BIBI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 37

250371900853
250371900854
250371900855

250371900856
250371900857
250371900858
250371900859
250371900860
250371900861
250371900862
250371900863
250371900864
250371900865
250371900866
250371900867
250371900868
250371900869
250371900870
250371900871
250371900872
250371900873
250371900874
250371900875
250371900876
250371900877
250371900878
250371900879
250371900880

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

01-FEB-07
10-JUL-98
06-JAN-01
01-SEP-00
11-SEP-94
01-MAY-96
10-SEP-85
19-JAN-83
19-OCT-94
14-FEB-93
23-JUL-06
28-DEC-96
21-JAN-02
26-JUL-96
25-APR-95
08-OCT-01
04-JAN-92
01-MAR-05
05-JUN-97
03-FEB-05
05-FEB-00
25-AUG-04
15-NOV-89
28-AUG-96
22-NOV-00
25-MAY-99
01-JAN-06
10-FEB-81

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S. KABIR POLY. COLLEGE, FAZILKA   Institute Code KPF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

RUPINDERJEET  SINGH
SAKHSHAM  KALRA
SAKSHI  
SANIA  
SHIVAM  BAJAJ
SHIVANI  NAGPAL
SUMAN  RANI
TEHJEEB  SINGH
VICKRAMJEET  SINGH
VIJAY  KUMAR
VISHAVPREET  SINGH
VIVEK  

BALJEET SINGH
PARVINDER KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
SURINDER KUMAR
KAPIL DEV
KEWAL KRISHAN NAGPAL
AVINASH CHANDER
HARJIT SINGH
MANJEET SINGH
BHAGWAN DAS
RAVINDER SINGH
KAPIL DEV

SUKHWINDER KAUR
ANITA RANI
SUNITA KUATARA
CHANCHAL RANI
NAZIA BAJAJ
VEENA NAGPAL
GEETA RANI
JASPREET KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
KRISHNA DEVI
SARBJOT
AMARJEET KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 40

No. of students in this Institute are : 40

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 37

250371900881
250371900882
250371900883

250371900884
250371900885
250371900886
250371900887
250371900888
250371900889
250371900890
250371900891
250371900892

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

01-NOV-94
13-JAN-05
22-OCT-87
07-APR-07
06-SEP-01
25-MAY-00
03-SEP-04
21-OCT-06
14-JUL-95
04-DEC-94
23-OCT-98
17-DEC-04



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Guru Ram Dass College of Pharmacy  Theri  Malout   Institute Code GPT

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ARSHDEEP  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
BHAVIKA  
BILAL AHMAD MALLA
BITTU  
DESRAJ  
GAGANDEEP  GOGAR
HAJRAT  ALI
HANAN UL HAQ
HARJEET  KAUR
JAGRATAN  SINGH
JASHANVEER  KAUR
JASKARAN  SINGH
JASPREET  KAUR
JASWANT  SINGH
JATIN  KUMAR
JOBANPREET  SINGH
KAMAL  KUMAR
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MANJEET  SINGH
MARYAMA  AKHTER
MUBASHIR AHMED WANI
MUZAFFAR  HUSSAIN
NISHA  KATARIA
PANKAJ  
RAHUL  KUMAR
RAHUL  SHARMA
RAMANDEEP  KAUR

DHANRAJ
LACHHMAN SINGH
KHUSHWINDER KUMAR
MOHAMMAD SHABAN MALLA
SANJAY KUMAR
MAHINDER RAM
JAGDISH RAI GOGAR
BABBU KHAN
MOHD SHABEER
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
GURTEJ SINGH
RANJEET SINGH
LILA SINGH
SURJEET SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
BUDH RAM
RAM SINGH
LALI SINGH
MOHD YOUSUF MALIK
ABDUL REHMAN WANI
BOGH HUSSAIN
ASHOK KUMAR
SHIV DAYAL
CHANDER BHUSHAN CHOUBEY
KAMAL NAIN
HARBHAJAN SINGH

BALJEET KAUR
RENU RANI
MEENU SHARMA
AISHA BEGUM
SUNITA
DANO BAI
GULSHAN RANI
KAALE
KHALIDA BEGUM
KULWINDER KAUR
SIMARJIT KAUR
RANDEEP KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
SARABJEET KAUR
KIRAN RANI
CHARANJEET KAUR
PARVATI DEVI
JASVEER KAUR
JEETO KAUR
ZAINA
SHAMEEMA BEGUM
AAMNA BEGUM
POOJA
ANJU
BINDU DEVI
CHANCHAL SHARMA
SARABJIT KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 38

250381900893
250381900894
250381900895

250381900896
250381900897
250381900898
250381900899
250381900900
250381900901
250381900902
250381900903
250381900904
250381900905
250381900906
250381900907
250381900908
250381900909
250381900910
250381900911
250381900912
250381900913
250381900914
250381900915
250381900916
250381900917
250381900918
250381900919
250381900920

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

12-MAY-04
30-OCT-98
29-JUL-07
05-FEB-02
27-MAY-06
07-FEB-92
19-NOV-86
10-JAN-03
05-JAN-08
18-FEB-90
19-JUN-06
17-NOV-05
24-JUL-97
18-NOV-07
17-MAY-08
08-OCT-05
18-JAN-03
11-JUL-99
22-JUL-02
04-MAY-02
15-JAN-95
10-MAR-05
10-SEP-05
05-FEB-02
03-OCT-08
29-OCT-92
21-MAR-03
01-SEP-05

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Guru Ram Dass College of Pharmacy  Theri  Malout   Institute Code GPT

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

RIYA  RANI
RUDAR  CHAWLA
SATNAM  SINGH
SATPAL  CHAND
SHEIKH TAWSEEF MOHI UD DIN
SHIVAM  KUMAR
SHUBHAM  KUMAR
SHUBHAM  SHARMA
SUDHIR  VINAYAK
SUKHRAJ  KAUR
TARANJOT  SINGH
VEERDAVINDER  KAUR

RAJ KUMAR
RAJEEV CHAWLA
IQBAL SINGH
BALVEER CHAND
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN SHEIKH
BHUSHAN KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
BANSI LAL
RAJENDER KUMAR
TEJINDER SINGH
BALKAR SINGH
HARBANS SINGH

BALA RANI
RITU CHAWLA
MANPREET KAUR
KRISHNA RANI
SALEEMA BEGUM
SONA RANI
MEENU BALA
DARSHANA DEVI
BHAJAN DEVI
SUKHPREET KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 40

No. of students in this Institute are : 40

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 38

250381900921
250381900922
250381900923

250381900924
250381900925
250381900926
250381900927
250381900928
250381900929
250381900930
250381900931
250381900932

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

01-AUG-07
25-DEC-06
15-JUL-98
11-MAR-90
18-JAN-06
17-JAN-02
11-APR-99
11-OCT-00
20-DEC-91
17-FEB-04
13-SEP-98
31-AUG-01



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : MEHR CHAND POLY. COLLEGE,  JALANDHAR   Institute Code MCJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABBHINAV  
ABHAY  JAIRATH
AKHIL  SHARMA
AKSHAY  KUMAR
ALMOL  
AMRIT  SINGH
ANIL  KUMAR
BADAL  
DAVINDER  KUMAR
DHIRAJ  
ELMALEY  
HARMAN  
HARMANPREET  SINGH
HARSH  MISHRA
HARSHWARDHAN  ATRI
HEMANPREET  SINGH
JAHANVI  
JAPJEET  RANDHAWA
JASLEEN  KAUR
JIYA  
JOBANDEEP  SINGH
KAJAL  
KARTIK  
KHUSHBOO  
KHUSHI  KUMARI
KOMALPREET  SINGH
KRISHAN  SEHDEV
KUNDAN  KUMAR

NARINDER SINGH RANA
VIVEK JAIRATH
YOGENDRA KUMAR
OMKAR
RAM DEV
MOHINDER SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
DEVENDRA MAHTO
RAJ KUMAR
SHINDA
SHANKAR KUMAR
OMKAR
GURPAL SINGH
ANAND KUMAR MISHRA
CHETAN ATRI
JASVIR SINGH
SOHAN SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
AMARJIT SINGH
RAMPHAL
ASHOK KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
SANTOSH SAH
SWARAN SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
MANOJ RAM

RANJANA
RUCHI JAIRATH
LALITA SHARMA
KUMARI
RAM DULARI
BALJINDER KAUR
DARSHANA DEVI
RAJKALI DEVI
KAMALJIT KAUR
SALINDER KAUR
NIRMALA
RAJ KUMARI
AMANDEEP KAUR
RADHA RANI
MANJU ATRI
RITA KUMARI
RENU BALA
SANDEEP KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RADHIKA RANI
LAKHWINDER KAUR
BASANTI DEVI
BABITA
SEEMA RANI
BABITA DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
JYOTI
RINA DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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250401900933
250401900934
250401900935

250401900936
250401900937
250401900938
250401900939
250401900940
250401900941
250401900942
250401900943
250401900944
250401900945
250401900946
250401900947
250401900948
250401900949
250401900950
250401900951
250401900952
250401900953
250401900954
250401900955
250401900956
250401900957
250401900958
250401900959
250401900960

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

19-JAN-08
17-JUL-06
31-MAR-05
01-JAN-06
25-NOV-06
15-DEC-06
07-SEP-03
20-JUN-03
03-JUN-08
25-MAR-07
11-FEB-08
30-DEC-06
23-MAY-06
29-DEC-06
08-JAN-04
28-SEP-05
10-JUN-08
25-DEC-06
11-JUL-09
06-FEB-07
20-DEC-06
08-AUG-07
19-SEP-05
14-FEB-08
18-DEC-06
12-DEC-05
29-OCT-07
23-JAN-08

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : MEHR CHAND POLY. COLLEGE,  JALANDHAR   Institute Code MCJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MANDEEP  KAUR
MANMOHIT  YADAV
MANUJ  CHHABRA
MOHAK  DHAWAN
MONU  SAHU
MUSKAN  PACHAURI
NAMAN  ARORA
NITESH  
PAHULMEET  SINGH
PRATHAM  BUDHIRAJA
PREETI  RANI
PUSHKAR  
RAJINDER  SINGH
RAJIV  
SANCHAY  SHARMA
SATINDER  KUMAR
SATYAM  
SHIVAIN  
SHIVANI  
SHIVANSH  SHARMA
SHIWANGI  
SHUBHANGI  
SIMRAN  
SUMAN  
SUMIT  
SURAJ  
TANIA  
TANIYA  RANA

NARINDER SINGH
SURINDER YADAV
RAJESH CHHABRA
ANSHUMAN KUMAR
RAMESHWAR SAHU
MUKESH CHAND PACHAURI
DEEPAK ARORA
ARJUN TIWARI
SAHIB SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
VIDHI CHAND
KAMAL
BALJIT SINGH
SANJAY
ROHIT SHARMA
SUSHIL KUMAR
BHOLEY NATH
CHITARLAL
VIKAS KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
NARINDER KUMAR
RAMANJIT
JAGMOHAN SINGH
BALAK RAM
MAHESH
RAM DHANI
MUKESH KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR

SUKHJINDER KAUR
SEEMA
POOJA
AARTI DHAWAN
MAYA
SHAKUNTLA PACHAURI
GARIMA ARORA
BIRJ TIWARI
SIMRAN
SEEMA
NARINDER KAUR
SEETA
GURMEET KAUR
SUMITRA
NAVJOT
PRAMILA DEVI
KAMLESH
SHARMILA
SHILU DEVI
RENU
SAPNA
SUREKHA
MAMTA
KRISHNA
GAYITRI
PREMA
SUNITA
BABLI DEVI
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250401900961
250401900962
250401900963

250401900964
250401900965
250401900966
250401900967
250401900968
250401900969
250401900970
250401900971
250401900972
250401900973
250401900974
250401900975
250401900976
250401900977
250401900978
250401900979
250401900980
250401900981
250401900982
250401900983
250401900984
250401900985
250401900986
250401900987
250401900988

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

27-JUN-07
17-JUL-06
11-JUL-05
19-JUL-07
27-SEP-04
07-JAN-07
26-OCT-06
04-JAN-06
30-APR-07
03-APR-05
19-DEC-08
19-JUL-07
14-DEC-06
18-AUG-07
04-NOV-03
14-OCT-04
10-NOV-07
04-JUL-07
09-FEB-07
13-SEP-07
10-MAY-05
02-MAY-07
16-APR-07
21-MAY-06
01-JAN-07
11-NOV-03
02-AUG-06
13-OCT-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : MEHR CHAND POLY. COLLEGE,  JALANDHAR   Institute Code MCJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60

TANU  
TANVEER  KAUR
UDHAY  KUMAR
VYOM  BHATIA

JIWAN LAL
AVTAR SINGH
BALWANT KUMAR
MARIGENDER BHATIA

KAMLA DEVI
SANTOSH KUMARI
SUNITA KUMARI
ISHA BHATIA

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60
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250401900989
250401900990
250401900991

250401900992

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

09-MAR-07
24-JUL-07
31-JAN-04
18-JUL-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE , PATIALA   Institute Code MCP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHAY  
AMANDEEP  KAUR
AMANDEEP  KAUR
AMANDEEP  KAUR
ANJALI  KUMARI
ANUMITA  
ARYAN  SHARMA
BIKRAMJIT  SINGH
CHIRAG  
DEEPAK  
DHRUV  ARYA
DIGVIJAY  SINGH
DILJIT  KAUR
DILSHAD  KHAN
DISALI  
DIVANSHU  GARG
FARDEEN KHAN  
GURIKBAL  SINGH
GURJEET  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
GURSEWAK  SINGH
HARJOT  SINGH
HARMANPREET  KAUR
HARMANPREET KAUR 
HARPREET  SINGH
HUSANPREET  KAUR
IKRA  
JASHANPREET  KAUR

DALBIR SINGH
BALKAR SINGH
INDERJIT SINGH
KARAMCHAND
AKHLESH
RAJENDER
RAJESH KUMAR
PARAMVIR SINGH
MANSHA RAM
RAKESH KUMAR
NARESH ARYA
DEVINDER PAL SINGH
DHARMINDER SINGH
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
VISHAL
SISHAN PAL GARG
SULTAN KHAN
JAGDISH SINGH
DALVEER SINGH
RAM SINGH
NAJAR SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
DALEL SINGH
AKHTAR ALI
HARNEK SINGH

SUMAN RANI
RAMANJIT KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
GIRAJA DEVI
SALOCHNA
NISHA
PALVINDER KAUR
SHRI KANTI
RITU
MANJU ARYA
PINKI
RUPINDER KAUR
SHAHNAZ KHATUN
TOSHI
POOJA
SABRI
AMANDEEP KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
HARMINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SITTO DEVI
SUKHCHAIN KAUR
UZMA
KULDEEP KAUR
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250411900993
250411900994
250411900995

250411900996
250411900997
250411900998
250411900999
250411901000
250411901001
250411901002
250411901003
250411901004
250411901005
250411901006
250411901007
250411901008
250411901009
250411901010
250411901011
250411901012
250411901013
250411901014
250411901015
250411901016
250411901017
250411901018
250411901019
250411901020

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

15-SEP-06
22-DEC-08
27-APR-06
10-DEC-07
10-OCT-05
21-MAY-07
06-AUG-04
09-DEC-06
02-JAN-07
03-NOV-06
25-AUG-07
22-SEP-02
23-OCT-07
26-NOV-07
04-NOV-06
31-AUG-07
05-APR-05
15-OCT-08
30-AUG-07
01-NOV-03
03-NOV-08
11-APR-08
24-FEB-09
25-FEB-07
20-JUN-05
18-JUL-07
26-JAN-04
06-OCT-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE , PATIALA   Institute Code MCP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JASHNOOR  SINGH
JASKIRAT  KAUR
JATIN  PATHAK
JATINDER  KAUR
KAMALJEET  KAUR
KANCHAN  
KARAN  
KARANBIR  SINGH
KARANSHER  SINGH
KOMALPREET  KAUR
MANJOT KAUR 
MANSUKH  
MONIKA  SHARMA
NAVDEEP  SINGH
NIPUN  GUPTA
NITIN  
PARVEEN  KUMAR
POOJA  
PRABH SIMRAN KAUR
PRABHJOT  KAUR
RAHUL  
RAMANDEEP  KAUR
RAMANPREET KAUR  
SABINA  BEGAM
SAHIL  SINGH
SANA  
SHAKSHI  RANA
SIMRAN  KAUR

GURPREET SINGH
INDERJEET KUMAR
VIKESH PATHAK
RAGHBIR SINGH
MANJEET SINGH
RAWINDER KUMAR
SATPAL
GURDARSHAN SINGH
MUKHA SINGH
PARGAT SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
RAJKUMAR
SHAM VILAS SHARMA
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
MUKESH GUPTA
SHREENATH
THANDU RAM
SHIV KUMAR
GURMAIL SINGH
BUDHU SINGH
BITTU
JASWINDER SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH
BALBIR KHAN
SURINDER SINGH
RAVINDER KUMAR
UMED SINGH
CHHOTA SINGH

PARMJEET KAUR
AMARJOT
KULVEER KAUR
GURWINDER KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
BEBI
SUMITRA
AMANDEEP KAUR
MUKHTIAR KAUR
GURJEET KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
SUDHA DEVI
HARPREET KAUR
NEENA
SANGITA
MALKEET KAUR
SUMAN
SATWINDER KAUR
RAJ KAUR
RAJO
CHARANJIT KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SIMRAN BEGAM
KULDEEP KAUR
SAMEENA
GEETA
JASWINDER KAUR
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250411901021
250411901022
250411901023

250411901024
250411901025
250411901026
250411901027
250411901028
250411901029
250411901030
250411901031
250411901032
250411901033
250411901034
250411901035
250411901036
250411901037
250411901038
250411901039
250411901040
250411901041
250411901042
250411901043
250411901044
250411901045
250411901046
250411901047
250411901048

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

11-DEC-07
02-OCT-06
08-AUG-06
21-JUL-07
08-JUL-06
10-JAN-08
10-JAN-09
28-NOV-07
18-JUL-05
01-JAN-08
23-FEB-07
14-NOV-06
17-JAN-00
02-JAN-05
19-DEC-06
11-FEB-08
01-OCT-06
03-AUG-07
16-OCT-07
26-OCT-06
24-MAR-08
04-APR-07
07-JUL-07
10-JAN-08
13-DEC-07
10-OCT-07
11-FEB-03
14-NOV-08

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE , PATIALA   Institute Code MCP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

SIMRAN PREET KAUR
SUKHWINDER  SINGH
SUMIT KUMAR  
TANVIR  MISHAL
YUVRAJ  RATTAN
YUVRAJ  SINGH
YUVRAJ  SINGH

BALWANT SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
SANGEET KUMAR
BALBIR SINGH
RAJIV RATTAN
KULWINDER SINGH
RAGHVEER SINGH

HARJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SUNDRI BAI
SOM KAUR
ARUNA
LAKHWINDER KAUR
SOHANDEEP KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63
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250411901049
250411901050
250411901051

250411901052
250411901053
250411901054
250411901055

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

01-APR-08
14-NOV-06
17-MAY-07
14-FEB-07
26-JUL-07
12-NOV-07
10-OCT-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SATYAM POLY. AND PHAR. COLL., RAM TIRTH,AMRITSAR   Institute Code SAA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHEK  SINGH
AMANDEEP  SINGH
AMRINDERJEET  SINGH
ARASHDEEP  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
BHAVISHYA  BEHAL
BIKRAMJIT  SINGH
CHANPREET  SINGH
DALJEET  KAUR
GERMANPREET  SINGH
GOUTAM  PAL
GURDEEP  SINGH
GURKIRAT SINGH AULAKH
GURMUKH  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
HARMANPREET  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JATIN  KUMAR
JOBANPREET  SINGH
KARANDEEP  SINGH
KOMALPREET  KAUR
KRISH  SINGH
KRISHNA  
KRISHNA  SHARMA
KULDEEP  SINGH
LOVEPREET  SINGH

JAGJEET SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
MAJOR SINGH
JINDER SINGH
MANINDER SINGH
RAJAN BEHAL
PAL SINGH
BACHITAR SINGH
SUKHJEET SINGH
SUKHWANT SINGH
SAWINDER PAL
KULWANT SINGH
SAHIB SINGH
BAKHSISH SINGH
SURJEET SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
NACHHATER SINGH
MANI RAM
BUTTA SINGH
HARBHAJAN SINGH
SARBJIT SINGH
HARDEV SINGH
MOHAN LAL
RAMESH CHANDER
NARINDER SINGH
SAWINDER SINGH

KULWINDER KAUR
SANGRAMI DEVI
SUKHDEEP KAUR
KARAMJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
SONIA BEHAL
PARAMJIT KAUR
PRABHJIT KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
SUKHRAJ KAUR
GURMIT KAUR
VARINDER KAUR
GURJEET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
RITA DEVI
AMANDEEP KAUR
PARMAJIT KAUR
RAJPREET KAUR
SONIA RANI
BEVI
NEELAM SHARMA
AMARJIT KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
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250431901056
250431901057
250431901058

250431901059
250431901060
250431901061
250431901062
250431901063
250431901064
250431901065
250431901066
250431901067
250431901068
250431901069
250431901070
250431901071
250431901072
250431901073
250431901074
250431901075
250431901076
250431901077
250431901078
250431901079
250431901080
250431901081
250431901082
250431901083

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

29-JUN-07
22-MAR-02
12-NOV-05
19-APR-08
30-NOV-07
20-AUG-05
28-JUL-07
16-FEB-06
07-JUL-06
09-SEP-06
14-JUL-07
16-SEP-05
07-NOV-06
27-OCT-06
03-FEB-99
01-DEC-94
31-AUG-04
11-OCT-06
19-JUL-02
29-JUL-07
08-JUL-06
20-AUG-05
16-APR-05
01-MAY-06
06-JAN-04
07-SEP-04
20-JUL-03
27-JUL-07

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SATYAM POLY. AND PHAR. COLL., RAM TIRTH,AMRITSAR   Institute Code SAA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

LOVEROOP  SINGH
M K L SINGH  BHULLAR
MANDEEP  SINGH
MANISH  SETHI
MITHAS  GILL
NAVNEET  SINGH
PRABHJIT  SINGH
PRINCE  SINGH
PUSHKAR  
RANBIR  SINGH
RAVREET  SINGH
ROBIN KUMAR  MAHTO
SAHBAZ  SINGH
SAHIBDEEP  SINGH
SANDEEP  SINGH
SUJAL  ARORA
VANSH  

KULDEEP SINGH
JOGINDER PAL SINGH
TAJINDER SINGH
DEEPAK SETHI
SHINDER PAL
KULBIR SINGH
MAJER SINGH
RAJ SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
LAKHBIR SINGH
DILBAGH SINGH
ARUN MAHTO
CHAMKAUR SINGH
SARBJEET SINGH
PARKASH SINGH
DEEPAK ARORA
SHAM LAL

KAWALJIT KAUR
INDERJIT KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
AARTI SETHI
SUKHI
RAJWINDER KAUR
SIMRAN KAUR
DISHA
POOJA
MANJIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
SHILA DEVI
PALWINDER KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
HEENA ARORA
RADHA RANI

No. of students in this Course are    : 45

No. of students in this Institute are : 45

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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250431901084
250431901085
250431901086

250431901087
250431901088
250431901089
250431901090
250431901091
250431901092
250431901093
250431901094
250431901095
250431901096
250431901097
250431901098
250431901099
250431901100

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

09-OCT-93
24-MAR-01
02-AUG-08
25-APR-01
09-JUL-03
05-JAN-07
01-JAN-06
14-JUN-07
18-FEB-06
19-JUN-06
08-OCT-06
03-APR-06
20-JUN-07
17-JAN-07
05-JUN-06
20-MAY-05
30-OCT-04



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GURUKUL INST OF PHARMACEUTICAL SC.FATEHGARH SAHIB   Institute Code GSF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AJAYPREET  SINGH
ANJALI  
ANSHUL  SHARMA
ARMAAN  SHARMA
ARSHDEEP SINGH SAINI
ARYAN  KAKKAR
BAL RAJ 
BALJEET  KAUR
BALJEET  KUMAR
BIRDEVINDER  SINGH
CHETAN  KUMAR
DAN  SINGH
DEVINDER PAL SINGH DHAMI
DIWAKAR  ARORA
GOVIND  YADAV
GURSIMRANJEET  SINGH
GURWINDER  SINGH
HARJEET  KAUR
HARMAN  DHIMAN
HARPREET  KAUR
HARSH  
HARSHDEEP  KAUR
HITESH  OHRI
INDERPAL  SINGH
ISHANT  JASUJA
JAGJEET  SINGH
JASDEEP  SINGH
JASHAN DEEP SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH
MOHINDER SAXENA
S K SHARMA
JATINDER PAL
SUKHWINDER SINGH
SOM NATH
TIWARI RAM
SUKHWINDER SINGH
JOGINDER RAM
PRITPAL SINGH
KASHMIRI LAL
INDER SINGH
RAM SINGH DHAMI
ANIL KUMAR
SHIV KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
PARMJIT SINGH
ROSHAN LAL
KULDEEP SINGH RAIKHY
HARISH KUMAR OHRI
KULJIT SINGH
VIPAN JASUJA
JARNAIL SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
KANWALJIT SINGH

SANDEEP KAUR
NIRMLA DEVI
SUNITA SHARMA
MEENAKSHI
PARMINDER KAUR
DEEPIKA
PROMILA DEVI
PARMJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
SAROJ DEVI
SADULI DEVI
NIRMAL KAUR DHAMI
MANSI ARORA
ANURUDDH KUMAR YADAV
SATWINDER KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
RITU RANI
SARBJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
GURJEET RAIKHY
MEENA OHRI
NAVNEET KAUR
ANITA JASUJA
BALWINDER KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
MONA
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250441901101
250441901102
250441901103

250441901104
250441901105
250441901106
250441901107
250441901108
250441901109
250441901110
250441901111
250441901112
250441901113
250441901114
250441901115
250441901116
250441901117
250441901118
250441901119
250441901120
250441901121
250441901122
250441901123
250441901124
250441901125
250441901126
250441901127
250441901128

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

07-MAY-00
25-OCT-02
06-OCT-88
06-APR-06
16-APR-01
20-APR-04
09-AUG-88
01-MAY-89
02-OCT-97
11-NOV-84
01-NOV-03
30-APR-82
17-FEB-93
31-JAN-01
12-JUN-01
02-OCT-99
26-FEB-97
09-FEB-92
21-NOV-05
23-FEB-97
19-JAN-03
13-JUL-88
04-FEB-90
02-OCT-85
04-NOV-93
06-SEP-98
19-NOV-88
07-OCT-97

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GURUKUL INST OF PHARMACEUTICAL SC.FATEHGARH SAHIB   Institute Code GSF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JASHANJATINDER  
KULVINDER  SINGH
LALIT  KAKKAR
LOVEPREET  KAUR
MAJOR  SINGH
MANDEEP  SINGH
MANPREET  KAUR
MEENU  BALA
MOHAMMED  NADEEM
MOHD  KAIF
MONIKA  RANI
MOVAHID  MUKHTAR
MRIDUL  MARWAHA
NARESH  KUMAR
PARWINDER  KAUR
PRABHJOT  KAUR
PRINCE  
RAHUL  KUMAR
RAINA  SETHI
RAJEEV  JASROTIA
RAJKISHOR  PRASAD
RAMAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY
RANJODH  SINGH
RITIKA  
ROHIT  KUMAR
SANGITA  HURRIA
SARTHAK  BASSI
SARVAN  SINGH

GURPREET SINGH
AMARJIT SINGH
DEVINDER MOHAN KAKKAR
AMRIK SINGH
RAJWINDER SINGH
KAMALJEET SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
INDERJEET SINGH
MOHAMMED HABIB
MOMEEN
BALWINDER KUMAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD BHAT
DEEPAK MARWAHA
SURINDER KUMAR
GURDEEP SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
PREM CHAND
RAM DULAR
ANIL KUMAR
NASIB SINGH JASROTIA
YADOLAL SAH
BALDEV MITTAR
YADVINDER SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR
KRISHNA SINGH
RAVINDER KUMAR
SANJIV KUMAR BASSI
GURCHARAN SINGH

PARAMJIT KAUR
CHAND KAUR
KAMAL KAKKAR
GURJEET KAUR
BHINDER KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
SUMAN RANI
SHAKOORA BEGUM
MOBINA
PARAMJIT KAUR
ATIQA BANO
MEHAK MARWAHA
SARIKA RANI
KULDEEP KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
PERMILA DEVI
ANITA RANI
RAJ JASROTIA
BHAGMATI DEVI
BHAGWATI
TARANJIT KAUR
VANDANA
NIRMLA DEVI
SUSHMA
SEEMA
SURINDER KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250441901129
250441901130
250441901131

250441901132
250441901133
250441901134
250441901135
250441901136
250441901137
250441901138
250441901139
250441901140
250441901141
250441901142
250441901143
250441901144
250441901145
250441901146
250441901147
250441901148
250441901149
250441901150
250441901151
250441901152
250441901153
250441901154
250441901155
250441901156

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

06-FEB-07
16-APR-80
18-APR-77
16-FEB-05
23-JUN-94
15-MAR-93
02-NOV-98
12-JUN-88
02-APR-82
15-JUN-02
25-AUG-90
15-OCT-05
17-OCT-98
12-SEP-88
22-NOV-93
11-APR-04
12-APR-87
25-DEC-98
28-DEC-91
26-JAN-71
05-JAN-96
10-DEC-89
27-JAN-03
09-AUG-90
26-OCT-03
22-OCT-79
21-MAY-06
24-DEC-90

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GURUKUL INST OF PHARMACEUTICAL SC.FATEHGARH SAHIB   Institute Code GSF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

SATISH  KUMAR
SATNAM  SINGH
SAVITA  
SUKHJIT  KAUR
TUSHAR  GABA
VANDANA  KUNDRA
YUVRAJ  SHARMA

ARJUN KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
BALWANT SINGH
RAJ KUMAR GABA
ARVIND KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR

KANTA DEVI
KAMALJIT KAUR
RAJNI BALA
PARMJIT KAUR
MANJU GABA
SUNITA MARWAHA
BANDHNA

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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250441901157
250441901158
250441901159

250441901160
250441901161
250441901162
250441901163

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

15-MAR-90
10-AUG-96
10-JAN-98
06-APR-93
27-AUG-90
16-DEC-83
23-MAR-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SAI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BADHANI, PATHANKOT   Institute Code SBP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ADITYA  SHARMA
AKHIL  TATAL
AMIT  KHAN
ANURAGH  SHARMAL
ATHARV  VED
DEEPAK  SALAN
EMANATALI  
GURBAKSH  SINGH
GURSEHAJ  SINGH
HARJOT  SINGH
HARSH  CHALOTRA
JEET  SINGH
KARTIK  MARWAHA
KRISH  SUMBRIA
KRISHNA  
LAKSHMI  
MANDEEP  KUMAR
MANOHAR  LAL
MEHTAB  
MOHD  SHAIR
NARESH  KUMAR
NIKHIL  CHOUDHARY
NIKSHAY  THAKUR
NISCHAY  SHARMA
NISHANT  KUMAR
NITAN  KUMAR
NITAN  SINGH
NITIN  SALARIA

VIJAY KUMAR
ASHOK SINGH
MUZAFER ALI
RAM PAUL SHARMAL
SUNIL KUMAR
MOHINDER PAL
GULAM RASOOL
MILKHA SINGH
BALWINDER JIT SINGH
DALIP SINGH
JAGDISH RAJ
SANDOKH SINGH
RAMAN MARWAHA
PRITAM SINGH
RAVI DAS
BODH RAJ
SATISH KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
NAND LAL
MOHD RASHID
SURINDER KUMAR
NIRMAL SINGH
SANJEEVAN SINGH
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
VIJAY KUMAR
ROMESH KUMAR
NITU RAM
NARINDER SINGH

ANJU BALA
NEELAM DEVI
BANO BEGUM
ANITA SHARMAL
NISHA RANI
JYOTI RANI
RAKIYA BIBI
ANJU BALA
SURJIT KAUR
KRISHNA DEVI
BABLI
SANTOSH DEVI
NISHA MARWAHA
SONU SUMBRIA
MANORMA SHARMA
PRIYA
BANDANA KUMARI
SEEMA DEVI
KANCHAN PRABHA
PHULLAN BEGUM
NEELAM KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
GOLDI THAKUR
MONIKA SHARMA
SONIA DEVI
POLLY DEVI
BIMLA DEVI
SWARNA DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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250461901164
250461901165
250461901166

250461901167
250461901168
250461901169
250461901170
250461901171
250461901172
250461901173
250461901174
250461901175
250461901176
250461901177
250461901178
250461901179
250461901180
250461901181
250461901182
250461901183
250461901184
250461901185
250461901186
250461901187
250461901188
250461901189
250461901190
250461901191

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

07-FEB-07
18-DEC-06
12-APR-07
11-JAN-03
12-JUL-07
20-MAY-04
18-SEP-08
20-NOV-03
03-AUG-06
25-OCT-05
05-OCT-07
28-JUN-07
02-SEP-06
02-OCT-07
27-NOV-07
13-DEC-06
03-MAR-07
22-JUN-07
04-FEB-98
04-APR-06
06-APR-07
08-JAN-08
13-DEC-05
20-JUN-05
05-SEP-07
30-DEC-05
11-MAY-06
26-JUL-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SAI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BADHANI, PATHANKOT   Institute Code SBP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

PALLAVI  BHANU
PARDEEP  BUMRAL
PAYAL  
POOJA  
RAGHUVANSH  SHARMA
RAJATDEEP  SINGH
RAJNEESH  KUMAR
RIITIK  CHOUDHARY
RISHI  NAYYAR
RITIKA  PATHANIA
RITU  SHARMA
RIYA  
ROBIN  SINGH
SABHYA  THAKUR
SAHIL  
SAKSHAM  
SAKSHAM  VASHISHT
SAMAR  THAKUR
SAMARTH  CHAUHAN
SANIYA HAYAT ZARGER
SHALJA  SHARMA
SHARAZ  AHMED
SHUBHAM  KUMAR
SIMRAN  SINGH
SUMIT  KOUNDAL
SUMIT  RANA
SUNIL  KUMAR
SUVAN  ALI

SHER MOHAMMAD
OM PARKASH
MAHINDER PAL
KALI DASS
RANJAN SHARMA
SURINDER SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
SHAM NAYYAR
SURINDER SINGH
RAJINDER SHARMA
BHUPINDER SINGH
JANG BAHADUR SINGH
RANJEET THAKUR
ANUJ KUMAR
VIPAN KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
PAWAN SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
IRSHAD
JAI GANESH SHARMA
ABDUL SHAKOOR
RAJ KUMAR
SARDARI LAL
PRITHVI SINGH
YODH SINGH
PURAN CHAND
GAFOOR DEEN

JAREENA BIBI
SUDESH KUMARI
SEEMA DEVI
DEVI RANI
NEERU
BALVINDER KAUR
HARJEET KUMARI
SARLA DEVI
MEENA NAYYAR
MANJU RANI
SWARN LATA
SUNITA RANI
REVA DEVI
MONIKA DEVI
PINKY
NEHA RANI
POOJA DEVI
TRIPTA DEVI
NEENA KUMARI
BABI BEGUM
SHASHI    BALA
PARVEEN AKHTER
BABITA KUMARI
SUSHMA DEVI
SANDLA DEVI
MAMTA DEVI
RAJRANI
SEEMA BIBI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250461901192
250461901193
250461901194

250461901195
250461901196
250461901197
250461901198
250461901199
250461901200
250461901201
250461901202
250461901203
250461901204
250461901205
250461901206
250461901207
250461901208
250461901209
250461901210
250461901211
250461901212
250461901213
250461901214
250461901215
250461901216
250461901217
250461901218
250461901219

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

15-FEB-08
27-MAR-78
27-AUG-06
11-OCT-07
30-AUG-05
06-MAY-99
07-NOV-02
06-MAY-04
13-JAN-07
16-SEP-04
24-JUN-88
11-NOV-04
19-SEP-06
19-SEP-06
07-AUG-01
03-APR-08
28-MAY-07
06-DEC-05
18-JAN-08
01-OCT-07
02-MAR-05
15-JAN-08
09-DEC-94
01-APR-06
08-NOV-08
21-OCT-07
15-NOV-86
07-DEC-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SAI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BADHANI, PATHANKOT   Institute Code SBP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61

TINKU  
VANSH  
VARUN  KUMAR
VISHAL  KUMAR
YOGESH  SHARMA

HARDEV SINGH
PRABH DAYAL
PREM KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
JAI GANESH SHARMA

AMARJEET
MEENA
RAJNI DEVI
ANITA DEVI
SHASHI BALA

No. of students in this Course are    : 61

No. of students in this Institute are : 61

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 46

250461901220
250461901221
250461901222

250461901223
250461901224

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

30-OCT-99
04-MAR-08
09-MAR-08
18-FEB-05
30-JUN-99



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.D.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BARNALA   Institute Code SDB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHEK  GARG
ANKUSH  MAURYA
ARPITA  KAUR
ARSHDEEP  KAUR
ARWINDER  SINGH
BALJINDER  SINGH
BALWINDER  SINGH
GUDDU  KUMAR
GURJINDER  SINGH
HARJOT  BAWA
HARJOT  SINGH
HARPREET  SINGH
HASWINDER  SINGH
HIMANSHU  
HUSANDEEP  SINGH
INDERJEET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASKARAN  SINGH
JASKIRAT SINGH DHALIWAL
JASPREET  KAUR
JASPREET  KUMAR
JASVEER  SINGH
KHUSHKARAN  SINGH
LAKSHDEEP  SINGH
LOVEDEEP  SINGH
MANJINDER  KAUR

SATPAL GARG
RAJESH KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
SARDARA SINGH
RAVINDER YADAV
GURMEET SINGH
KULDEEP BAWA
HARMEET SINGH
GURMIT SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
RAM SINGH
KEWAL SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH
KAMALJIT SINGH
KARAMJIT SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
BALVIR SINGH
BHINDER SINGH
PARAMJEET KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
BALWANT SINGH

ANITA RANI
KUSAM
CHARANJIT KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
SUKHJIT KAUR
MALTI DEVI
MANJEET KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
SANTOSH
MANDEEP KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
SUKHJIT KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
SINDERPAL KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
SUKHJEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 47

250471901225
250471901226
250471901227

250471901228
250471901229
250471901230
250471901231
250471901232
250471901233
250471901234
250471901235
250471901236
250471901237
250471901238
250471901239
250471901240
250471901241
250471901242
250471901243
250471901244
250471901245
250471901246
250471901247
250471901248
250471901249
250471901250
250471901251
250471901252

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

07-AUG-07
13-FEB-08
24-SEP-04
03-MAR-05
12-FEB-02
12-NOV-08
22-AUG-07
19-JAN-01
21-AUG-01
24-APR-07
18-MAY-08
06-OCT-07
08-JUL-05
12-JUN-00
01-JAN-06
24-AUG-07
04-JAN-07
22-SEP-05
22-JAN-09
13-JAN-08
25-JUN-06
04-AUG-08
14-JAN-05
13-DEC-05
04-JAN-08
16-SEP-06
05-NOV-06
06-JAN-09

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.D.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BARNALA   Institute Code SDB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MANJINDER  SINGH
MANMOHAN  SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR GARG
MANVEER  KAUR
MOHAMMED  KAMARJAAN
NEHA  
OM SHIV SHARMA
PALLAVI  
PANKAJ  KUMAR
PARMVEER  SINGH
POONAM  
PRABHJOT  SINGH
PRINCE  
PRINCE  KUMAR
PRIYANSHU  SINGLA
RAJVEER  SINGH
RAMANDEEP  SINGH
RAVIA  BEGAM
ROCKY  BISWAS
ROSHNI  
SAHILPREET SINGH BIRDI
SHIVANI  
SOMYA  PARBHAKAR
SRISHTI  
SUKHMANDEEP  KAUR
SUKHPAL  DASS
SUKHPREET  KAUR
SURAJ  KUMAR

BALWANT SINGH
GURPAL SINGH
CHIMAN LAL
SUKHWINDER SINGH
MOHAMMED KAMROOL
CHHABIL DASS
NAVDEEP KUMAR
BRIJESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
ANGREJ SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH
CHAMKAUR SINGH
BAHADUR RAM
RAJ KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
GULAM MOHAMMAD
SHANKARI BISWAS
MANOJ KUMAR
AMRIK SINGH
BALRAJ KUMAR
DHEERAJ PARBHAKAR
NEELMANI SAMADHIYA
SURINDER SINGH
HARMES DASS
JAGJIT SINGH
SATISH KUMAR

JASPREET KAUR
HEM LATA
RITU RANI
VEERPAL KAUR
UMTI KHATOON
KIRAN
DIKSHA SHARMA
NEESHU
REENA DEVI
KULWANT KAUR
RAJWATI
BALVIR KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
NEETU DEVI
BHAWANDEEP
SWARNJIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
SABRI
RASAMAY BISWAS
KIRAN DEVI
SARAVJIT KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
SUNITA SHARMA
RITU
JASVIR KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
HARJIT KAUR
ASHA RANI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250471901253
250471901254
250471901255

250471901256
250471901257
250471901258
250471901259
250471901260
250471901261
250471901262
250471901263
250471901264
250471901265
250471901266
250471901267
250471901268
250471901269
250471901270
250471901271
250471901272
250471901273
250471901274
250471901275
250471901276
250471901277
250471901278
250471901279
250471901280

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

12-MAR-05
12-DEC-99
27-APR-07
13-FEB-06
11-OCT-06
23-SEP-93
26-FEB-06
08-JUL-07
21-JUN-07
18-OCT-07
13-AUG-02
08-AUG-06
29-JUL-06
22-MAR-08
17-AUG-07
30-MAR-08
01-FEB-07
24-SEP-04
26-OCT-04
28-MAY-07
01-AUG-07
08-JUN-07
16-DEC-07
24-FEB-07
30-NOV-05
23-JUL-08
18-AUG-08
09-DEC-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.D.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BARNALA   Institute Code SDB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58

TARANPREET  SINGH
VARINDERPREET  SINGH

RAJ SINGH
SINGARA SINGH

JASVIR KAUR
JASPAL KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 58

No. of students in this Institute are : 58
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250471901281
250471901282

MALE
MALE

Date :

04-SEP-07
19-MAR-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : MAA SARASWATI INST. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SC.ABOHAR   Institute Code ZPA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

AMARJIT  KAUR
ANJANI  KUMAR
ARMAAN  ALI
ASHISH  
ASHMIT  NARANG
BHAJAN  LAL
GOURAV  SACHDEVA
GURCHARAN  SINGH
GURKARAN  SINGH
GURPAIR  SINGH
KHUSHNEESH  DADA
MADHAV  AHUJA
MONIKA  MEHRA
NARESH  KUMAR
NIDHI  BALA
POOJA  CHAWLA
PRIYA  
RAVI  KUMAR
SAJAN  KAMBOJ
SANJAMJEET  SINGH
SOURABH  BANSAL
SOURAV  BHATTI
SUKHPAL  SINGH
VED  PRAKASH
VIKASH  KUMAR
YASH  

NIRMAL SINGH
AMI LAL
SABIR ALI
VINOD KUMAR TIWARI
SURESH NARANG
SITA RAM
HARBHAGWAN DASS
KAUR SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
HARCHARAN SINGH
RAJNEESH DADA
SANJEEV AHUJA
DULMESH CHANDER
RAJINDER KUMAR
DARSHAN LAL
SOM NATH
RAJA RAM GUMBER
BUDH RAM
LEKH RAJ
VIJAY SINGH SIDHU
VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL
RAGHUBIR CHAND
JAGRAJ SINGH
SHANKAR LAL
ASHOK KUMAR
PREM KUMAR

BHUPINDER KAUR
ANITA DEVI
SHABANA SIDDIQUI
MEENA
ANJU NARANG
MEERA DEVI
PUSHPA RANI
PARAMJIT KAUR
RASDEEP KOUR
SHINDER KAUR
PUNEET DADA
TAMANNA AHUJA
SANTOSH RANI
BIMLA DEVI
KAILASH RANI
VEENA RANI
NEELAM GUMBER
JASODHA DEVI
BHAGWAN DEVI
RAMANDEEP KAUR
SAROJ BANSAL
KAMLESH RANI
MALKIT KAUR
RAMESHWAREE DEVI
RAJ KUMARI
RENU DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 26

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 50

250501901283
250501901284
250501901285

250501901286
250501901287
250501901288
250501901289
250501901290
250501901291
250501901292
250501901293
250501901294
250501901295
250501901296
250501901297
250501901298
250501901299
250501901300
250501901301
250501901302
250501901303
250501901304
250501901305
250501901306
250501901307
250501901308

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

09-JAN-93
12-MAY-83
18-MAR-07
01-JAN-06
19-JUN-01
29-JUL-07
16-SEP-89
26-MAR-86
28-JAN-06
27-APR-90
27-MAR-03
04-MAR-99
30-SEP-90
16-NOV-02
12-OCT-89
01-APR-88
18-JUL-95
07-APR-92
10-OCT-03
29-MAY-06
24-APR-88
07-JUN-01
07-DEC-85
12-NOV-88
17-MAY-07
20-DEC-07

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : MAA SARASWATI INST. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SC.ABOHAR   Institute Code ZPA

No. of students in this Institute are : 26

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 50

Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : JAIN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY TEH. KHUIAN SARWAR FAZILKA   Institute Code JCF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

AMANDEEP  SINGH
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ASHOK  KUMAR
BIMLA  DEVI
HARJOT  KAUR
HARPREET  SINGH
JAGDEEP  SINGH
JAYA  VERMA
KIRANDEEP  KAUR
LATIKA  AGARWAL
MANPREET  SINGH
MOHIT  KUMAR
NAB  SINGH
POONAM  RANI
PRIYANKA  
ROHIT  
SANGAT  SINGH
SEEMA  MITTAL
SHAVETA  GUPTA
VIKRAM  SINGH

KULWANT SINGH
GURSEWAK SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
CHANAN RAM
SWARAN SINGH
RESHAM SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
RAM CHANDER VERMA
SUKHDEV SINGH
SANJEEV AGARWAL
GURBINDER SINGH
BHURA RAM
SURINDER SINGH
TARSEM KUMAR
DAVID MASIH
BHALA RAM
RAM SINGH
RAJ KUMAR MITTAL
KAILASH NATH
KALA SINGH

KULDEEP KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
PARMESHWARI DEVI
KRISHNA DEVI
KULVIR KAUR
RANJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SAROJ DEVI
PARMINDER KAUR
KANIKA  AGARWAL
RAJWINDER KAUR
MAYA DEVI
GURMEET KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
SHOBHA
KRISHNA DEVI
JOGINDRO BAI
SANTOSH KUMARI
NEELAM AGGARWAL
SEETA RANI

No. of students in this Course are    : 20

No. of students in this Institute are : 20

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 52

250521901309
250521901310
250521901311

250521901312
250521901313
250521901314
250521901315
250521901316
250521901317
250521901318
250521901319
250521901320
250521901321
250521901322
250521901323
250521901324
250521901325
250521901326
250521901327
250521901328

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

31-MAR-99
21-JUN-06
15-MAY-96
20-MAY-93
09-OCT-95
07-DEC-01
17-MAR-05
25-DEC-03
01-SEP-00
26-MAR-93
01-DEC-01
19-SEP-97
10-OCT-02
09-AUG-86
14-NOV-00
04-FEB-07
25-DEC-98
06-JUN-72
06-FEB-80
02-DEC-93



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : K C College of Pharmacy  Nawanshahr   Institute Code KPN

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AMAN  SENIARAY
AMANDEEP  KAUR
ANIL  KUMAR
ANJALI  
BALJINDER SINGH CHANDER
BEVIKA  
CHESABAM  PARWEEN
GOBIND BHASKAR BHUVNESHWAR
GURPREET  SINGH
JAMIAT  KUMAR
JASKARAN  SINGH
JASPREET  KAUR
JASWINDER  SINGH
JASWINDER  SINGH
LALIT  RANA
LOVELEEN  
MAJID ALI QURESHI
MALIKA  NAFIR
MANJOT  KAUR
MANJOT  SINGH
MEHREEN  KOUSER
NANDINI  
NAVJOT  KAUR
NAVJOT  SINGH
PARUL  BHARDWAJ
PRINCE  KUMAR
RAJVIR SINGH SAILOPAL
RAVNISH  

PARAMJIT SINGH
SHAMSHER SINGH
CHAMAN LAL
KARAN SAINI
BALVIR CHAND
JASWINDER
MD AZAD KHAN
MANOJ SINGH
KULWINDER  PAL
JOGINDER KUMAR
SATPAL SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
GURJIT SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
LAKHWINDER RAM
SAJAD HUSSAIN
PAWAN KUMAR
AMRIK SINGH
TALVIR SINGH
MOHD RAFIQ
NEEL KAMAL
HARJINDER SINGH
SUCHA SINGH
PRAKASH CHAND
TARSEM LAL
JASVIR SINGH
MANAS RAJ

KIRAN
KAMALJEET KAUR
JOGINDER KAUR
RAJNI SAINI
PARAMJIT KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
REZIYA BIBI
REENA DEVI
USHA RANI
NANCY
RAJWINDER KAUR
HARMESH KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
VANDANA RANA
JASVIR KAUR
SHASTA PARVEEN
KAMALJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
BALJIT  KAUR
ZABIADA BEGUM
TAMANNA
JASVIR KAUR
POOJA DEVI
SAVITRI DEVI
KAMLA RANI
HARMESH KAUR
RENU

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 54

250541901329
250541901330
250541901331

250541901332
250541901333
250541901334
250541901335
250541901336
250541901337
250541901338
250541901339
250541901340
250541901341
250541901342
250541901343
250541901344
250541901345
250541901346
250541901347
250541901348
250541901349
250541901350
250541901351
250541901352
250541901353
250541901354
250541901355
250541901356

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

06-JUN-04
01-MAY-85
13-SEP-81
29-OCT-98
11-FEB-04
12-DEC-03
01-MAR-07
14-FEB-05
12-AUG-92
10-JUN-04
02-JUL-06
03-DEC-06
10-OCT-99
12-JAN-89
09-APR-97
12-NOV-08
15-MAR-06
23-AUG-06
20-DEC-05
15-SEP-07
02-JAN-09
25-MAY-05
04-JUL-07
04-MAY-04
17-AUG-96
08-SEP-06
01-JAN-08
23-JUL-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : K C College of Pharmacy  Nawanshahr   Institute Code KPN

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

RIYA  RALHAN
SAHIL  GOSWAMI
SAHILPREET  SINGH
SARBJIT  KAUR
SHAZAD  KHAN
SOURAB  KHOSLA
SUDIKSHA  SANDHU
SUMANT KUMAR SINGH
SUNAINA  MEHMI
TANVIR SINGH SANDHU
VIKRAM  KUMAR
VIPAN  KUMAR
VISHAL  SAFI

JATINDER KUMAR
JASMAIL GOSWAMI
SATVIR SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
MOHD NASAR KHAN
GURDIAL CHAND
PARMESH CHAND SANDHU
KESHAV KUMAR SINGH
MANJIT KUMAR
SATNAM SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
SARVESH KUMAR
SUSHIL SAFI

PARAMJIT
SAVITA
PARAMJIT KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
RAZIA BEGUM
BIMLA DEVI
ANITA SANDHU
USHA RANI
RITA KUMARI
PARVINDER KAUR
VIJAY KUMARI
ASHOK KUMARI
ANITA

No. of students in this Course are    : 41

No. of students in this Institute are : 41

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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250541901357
250541901358
250541901359

250541901360
250541901361
250541901362
250541901363
250541901364
250541901365
250541901366
250541901367
250541901368
250541901369

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

24-FEB-06
05-OCT-05
10-AUG-03
11-NOV-05
06-JUL-07
18-JUL-06
22-JUN-90
24-OCT-99
03-DEC-07
29-NOV-96
14-JAN-95
29-NOV-04
22-DEC-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SACHDEVA COLL. OF PHARMACY  GHARUAN,  Mohali   Institute Code SCG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

AKSHAT KUMAR MISHRA
AMANDEEP  KAUR
GAGANDEEP  KAUR
ISHITA  SAHNI
JASHANPREET  KAUR
KANCHAN  MITTAL
MANDEEP  KAUR
MANDEEP SINGH KOHLI
MOHMMAD  AFZAL  
MUZAMMIL  ANSARI
PANKAJ  KUMAR
PRINCE  
RAJBEER  SINGH
RITU  JOSHI
SAHIL  SINGH
SONALI  
SUDHA  KUMARI

ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
AVTAR SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
MUKESH SAHNI
GURWINDER SINGH
HARBANS LAL MITTAL
SATNAM SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH KOHLI
MOHMMAD IRFAN
NAEEM AHMAD
MOHAN LAL
JAI SINGH
MANMOHAN SINGH
JIWAN JOSHI
GURPREET SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
NAGESHWAR PANDIT

RINKI MISHRA
SARABJEET KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
MONIKA SAHNI
RANJIT KAUR
NEELAM MITTAL
RAJINDER KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR KOHLI
GULFARANA
KASAR JAHAN
KAMLA WATI
MEENU
JASPREET KAUR
SUNITA RANI
RESHMA DEVI
ANJANA KUMARI
SITA DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 17

No. of students in this Institute are : 17

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 64

250641901370
250641901371
250641901372

250641901373
250641901374
250641901375
250641901376
250641901377
250641901378
250641901379
250641901380
250641901381
250641901382
250641901383
250641901384
250641901385
250641901386

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

27-MAR-03
01-JUL-94
10-AUG-07
31-JUL-05
24-FEB-09
15-APR-86
26-DEC-92
06-SEP-91
21-JUL-03
24-JUL-03
07-AUG-00
27-AUG-06
29-MAY-05
10-NOV-89
07-OCT-05
12-JAN-94
06-MAR-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SFC Institute of Pharmacy  Jalalabad,  Moga   Institute Code SIJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

ABHAYJIT SINGH VIRK
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
ANINDERJEET  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
DAVINDERJEET SINGH SANDHU
GAURAV  KUCHLA
GURJANT  SINGH
JOBANPREET  SINGH
KIRANDEEP  
KM POOJA YADAV
KULVINDER  KAUR
LAKHWINDER  SINGH
MANPREET  SINGH
NAVRAJ  SINGH
PARMINDER  SINGH
RAJINDER  
RUPANSHU  
SIMARJEET  KAUR
UNEESH  RAJPUT
VISHAL  

NASIB SINGH VIRK
KULWINDER SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH
MALKIAT SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
RAJWINDER SINGH SANDHU
SURENDRA SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
NISHAN SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
RAMADHAR YADAV
LADDHA SINGH
SHINGARA SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
PARMINDER SINGH
BACHAN SINGH
TARSEM
SANJEEV KUMAR
MANOHAR SINGH
SUKHJIT SINGH
MOHINDER PAL

SATINDERJEET KAUR VIRK
GURPREET KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
NARINDER KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
MANGLA
NITU KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
RUPINDER  KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
RAJ RANI
SURINDER KAUR
JOGINDER KAUR
MALKIT KAUR
NASIB KAUR
BINDER
KIRAN
KAMALJIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
NEENA

No. of students in this Course are    : 21

No. of students in this Institute are : 21

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 66

250661901387
250661901388
250661901389

250661901390
250661901391
250661901392
250661901393
250661901394
250661901395
250661901396
250661901397
250661901398
250661901399
250661901400
250661901401
250661901402
250661901403
250661901404
250661901405
250661901406
250661901407

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

18-DEC-04
22-DEC-02
26-MAR-04
07-DEC-92
03-NOV-96
21-AUG-05
10-JUL-96
01-MAY-06
17-NOV-05
16-OCT-05
05-FEB-00
05-OCT-06
29-JUL-89
26-DEC-00
01-JUL-00
07-MAR-63
09-OCT-06
13-JUN-05
21-JUL-98
18-AUG-02
15-MAR-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : DASMESH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,FARIDKOT   Institute Code DPF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AHAMAD  ALI
ANMOLPREET  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
BALWINDER  SINGH
CHAMKAUR  SINGH
CHARANJIT  SINGH
DHRUV  KUMAR
GOURAV  SINGH
GURSIMRAT  KAUR
HARMANDEEP  SINGH
JASDEEP  SINGH
KAIF  ALI
KASHISH  SHARMA
KHUSHDEEP  KAUR
KIRANDEEP  KAUR
KIRANJEET  KAUR
LOVEPREET  KAUR
LUCKYRAJ  YADAV
MOHAMMAD WAIS IDRISHI
MUSKAN  
PRABHDEEP  SINGH
RAJDEEP  SINGH
RIPANDEEP  SINGH
ROHIT  SHARMA
ROSHNI  
SATINDER  KAUR
SOHIT  SHARMA
SUKHPREET  SINGH

MOHD HAIDAR ALI
JASWINDER SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
SUKHA SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
MALKIT SINGH
LACHMAN DASS
DHARAMVEER SINGH
INDERJEET SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
MUNSAF ALI
PAWAN KUMAR
RAJWANT SINGH
JUGRAJ SINGH
JOTA SINGH
PARVEEN SINGH
OM PRAKASH YADAV
MOHD NIZAMUDDIN IDRISHI
RAJ KUMAR
KOMAL SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
VIJENDR
RAJESH KUMAR
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
JAGTAR KUMAR
JASWINDER SINGH

SARMADI
PALWINDER KAUR
RANI KAUR
KARAMJIT KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
USHA RANI
KULWINDER KAUR
JASVINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
HASIAN BEGAM
NEETU
SUKHVIR KAUR
SUKHWANT KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
ANITA DEVI
AFSANA IDRISHI
SANTOSH RANI
SIMARJEET KAUR
HARMANDEEP KAUR
PAWANPREET KAUR
GEETA DEVI
PUSHPA DEVI
KARMJEET KAUR
ANJU RANI
AMANDEEP KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 67

250671901408
250671901409
250671901410

250671901411
250671901412
250671901413
250671901414
250671901415
250671901416
250671901417
250671901418
250671901419
250671901420
250671901421
250671901422
250671901423
250671901424
250671901425
250671901426
250671901427
250671901428
250671901429
250671901430
250671901431
250671901432
250671901433
250671901434
250671901435

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

22-SEP-06
30-OCT-06
10-DEC-00
03-MAY-07
08-OCT-05
12-JUL-08
10-OCT-05
30-AUG-04
26-OCT-08
15-JUL-05
02-OCT-05
13-MAR-05
26-SEP-05
28-APR-07
01-AUG-07
12-JAN-05
05-MAR-98
12-FEB-06
01-JAN-07
08-APR-06
08-SEP-94
09-JUN-07
25-AUG-07
01-SEP-03
16-JUL-03
07-JUL-07
20-OCT-07
27-AUG-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : DASMESH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,FARIDKOT   Institute Code DPF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No. of students in this Course are    : 28

No. of students in this Institute are : 28

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 67

Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SIGMA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,LUDHIANA   Institute Code SCL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHEK  
AMREETA KUMARI  
ANKITA  KUMARI
ANNU SINGH 
ASHISH  KUMAR
ASHPREET SINGH  
AVDIT KAUR SANDHU
AVNEETPAL KAUR 
AYUSH  
DEEPAK  
DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY
ENOSH  SIDHU
GAURAV  KUMAR
HARSHDEEP  SINGH
HIMANI  
HIMANSHU  
ISHWAR  RUDHRA
JASMAN SINGH GILL
JASPINDER  SINGH
KARTIKEY SAINI  
KHURSED  ANSARI
KHUSBU  KUMARI
KHUSHBU  GUPTA
KOMALPREET  KAUR
KULJIT  SINGH
LAKHVIR KAUR  
MANJOT KAUR  
MD MINNATULLAH  

AMAR NATH
SURINDER KUMAR
LALO SHARMA
LAKSHMI SINGH
SUMIT KUMAR
HARINDER SINGH
MILKHA SINGH SANDHU
AMRITPAL SINGH
OM PARKASH YADAV
ASHOK SINGH
VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
KEWAL SIDHU
NAND LAL
GURPREET SINGH
RAM KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
KULWINDER SINGH
ANGREJ SINGH
SANDEEP SAINI
HAMID ANSARI
KAMAL DEV CHAUDHRI
BRIJESH GUPTA
DILBAG SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
RANVIR SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
IMTEYAZ AHMAD

KUSAM DEVI
SANTRA DEVI
SAVITA DEVI
MAMTA DEVI
ASHA
RUPINDER KAUR
HARMEET KAUR SANDHU
RAJINDER KAUR
MAMTA DEVI
CHANDA DEVI
RADHA DEVI
ROSY
PUSHPA DEVI
LAKHWINDER KAUR
SUSHILA DEVI
NIRMALA
SAPNA RUDHRA
HARJEET KAUR
SUKHDEV KAUR
VANDNA SAINI
ASMA KHATUN
BINDU DEVI
SONA DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
DEVINDER KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
MAZDA KHATOON
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250681901436
250681901437
250681901438

250681901439
250681901440
250681901441
250681901442
250681901443
250681901444
250681901445
250681901446
250681901447
250681901448
250681901449
250681901450
250681901451
250681901452
250681901453
250681901454
250681901455
250681901456
250681901457
250681901458
250681901459
250681901460
250681901461
250681901462
250681901463

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

27-MAR-06
18-JAN-08
11-SEP-07
10-JUL-06
31-JUL-05
08-AUG-06
13-AUG-94
23-AUG-03
01-JAN-08
03-OCT-01
30-JUL-07
17-SEP-07
16-JUN-06
18-MAR-07
06-FEB-06
02-MAR-07
09-AUG-04
25-NOV-06
19-OCT-07
12-SEP-05
01-JAN-05
20-DEC-06
21-JUL-00
22-APR-07
10-AUG-03
16-JAN-08
25-NOV-98
11-MAR-03

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SIGMA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,LUDHIANA   Institute Code SCL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MEHAKDEEP KAUR 
NANCI TIWARI 
NEERAJ RAJ  
NEHA KUMARI 
NISHA KUMARI  
ONKARDEEP SINGH  
PARMEET  KAUR
PRINCE KUMAR  
PRINCI  
RANJIT KAUR  
RITESH RATHOR  
ROHIT KUMAR  
RUBY KUMAR 
RUCHI SHARMA  
SAHIL GOND  
SANDEEP KAUR 
SARSWATI  
SAURAV KUMAR 
SHAMSHEER KAUR  
SHATISH CHANDRA YADAV
SHIVAM  
SHIVAM  
SHIVANI  
SHWETA KUMARI  
SUHANI SHARMA  
SUKHVIR SINGH  
SUMIT PANDEY  
SURAJ KUMAR PAL

RAGHVIR SINGH
PARMATMA TIWARI
DEEPAK RAJ
GOURI SHANKAR
SANJAY SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
BHAGAT SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR SAHNI
AVTAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR RATHOR
DALIP KUMAR
KAMLESH CHOUBAI
MAHNGU RAM
SURENDRA
BUTA SINGH
TEK BAHADUR
PREM SHANKAR RAY
SIKANDER SINGH
MADHAV RAJ YADAV
SHIV KARAN
SURENDRA PRASAD
HARI PARSAD
BIJENDRA SINGH
SANTOSH SHARMA
MANJIT SINGH
AMLESH PANDEY
SURESH PAL

SUKHWINDER KAUR
BINDU DEVI
SAVITA DEVI
DURGAWATI DEVI
BABY DEVI
HARSIMRAN KAUR
NISHI
KUMARI LAXMI DEVI
MEENA DEVI
JASWINDER KAUR
JYOTI RATHOR
MONIKA
POONAM CHOUBAI
PANNA DEVI
MAYA DEVI
PALWINDER KAUR
MAYA
PINKI KUMARI
HARPREET KAUR
PREMA DEVI
PREMA DEVI
GEETA DEVI
MANSA DEVI
VINITA SINGH
KANCHAN SHARMA
GURJIT KAUR
NEELAM PANDEY
SUNEETA PAL

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250681901464
250681901465
250681901466

250681901467
250681901468
250681901469
250681901470
250681901471
250681901472
250681901473
250681901474
250681901475
250681901476
250681901477
250681901478
250681901479
250681901480
250681901481
250681901482
250681901483
250681901484
250681901485
250681901486
250681901487
250681901488
250681901489
250681901490
250681901491

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

08-APR-07
25-AUG-03
01-AUG-99
29-JUN-04
22-JAN-07
07-FEB-07
05-FEB-07
05-DEC-06
02-AUG-03
01-NOV-07
28-JUN-06
14-OCT-07
23-JUL-07
05-FEB-04
05-APR-03
09-OCT-02
20-JAN-98
26-JAN-08
03-JUL-07
01-JAN-06
01-JAN-08
08-APR-06
05-JUN-05
07-JUL-07
31-AUG-05
15-AUG-05
29-NOV-05
24-JUN-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SIGMA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,LUDHIANA   Institute Code SCL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60

TARANPREET KAUR  
VICKY KUMAR  
VISHAL PAL  
VIVEK KUMAR  

BIKRAMJIT SINGH
DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA
RAM MILAN PAL
RAM BHAWAN

HARJINDER KAUR
RANI DEVI
NIRMALA DEVI
KUSUMA DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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250681901492
250681901493
250681901494

250681901495

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

19-DEC-03
21-SEP-02
15-DEC-07
01-FEB-03



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : VMS POLY. COLLEGE, BATALA   Institute Code YMB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHIKESH  BHATTI
AKASHDEEP  BAWA
AMRIT  PAL
ANMOL  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  KAUR
ARSHPREET  SINGH
BIKRAMJIT  SINGH
DIPESH  KUMAR
GAUTAM  
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
GURSEHAJ  SINGH
GURWINDER  SINGH
HARMANDEEP  KAUR
JARMANJIT  SINGH
JASANDEEP  KAUR
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASKARANJIT  SINGH
JASMEEN  
JODHA  SINGH
KRISH  SHARMA
LAKHAN  
LOVEJEET  SINGH
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MANDEEP  KUMAR
NAVJOT  SINGH

RAMESH MASIH
RAMAN KUMAR
SATWINDER SINGH
TARLOCHAN SINGH
SUKHWANT SINGH
JAGIR SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
GOVIND PODDAR
SURINDER PAL
JATINDERPAL SINGH
BALKAR SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
SHARANJIT SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
TARLOK SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
MAHINDER SINGH
MANJIT SINGH
RAJPAL
SUKHWINDER SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
AMARJEET SINGH
DILBAG SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
HARJINDER SINGH

USHA
RAJBIR KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
BEVI
SARABJIT KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
SANGEETA DEVI
SUKHWANT KAUR
HARVINDER KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
HARPRIT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
MANJINDER KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
HARDIP KAUR
REETA
RANI
POOJA RANI
PARVEEN LATA
KAWALJEET KAUR
KAWALJIT KAUR
ANJALI
KULWINDER KAUR
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250691901496
250691901497
250691901498

250691901499
250691901500
250691901501
250691901502
250691901503
250691901504
250691901505
250691901506
250691901507
250691901508
250691901509
250691901510
250691901511
250691901512
250691901513
250691901514
250691901515
250691901516
250691901517
250691901518
250691901519
250691901520
250691901521
250691901522
250691901523

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

29-OCT-08
11-APR-04
02-DEC-93
04-SEP-04
20-APR-07
08-APR-07
02-DEC-06
14-MAY-04
04-OCT-06
02-MAY-06
28-MAR-06
22-SEP-06
05-SEP-05
06-FEB-06
03-OCT-06
02-SEP-07
27-AUG-01
30-NOV-06
25-FEB-05
15-MAY-06
20-MAY-06
12-OCT-00
21-SEP-07
27-JUL-94
20-JUL-01
27-JAN-06
10-JAN-07
01-JUL-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : VMS POLY. COLLEGE, BATALA   Institute Code YMB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

PALWINDER  KAUR
PRABHJOT  SINGH
PREET KAMAL SINGH TUNG
RAMINDERJIT  SINGH
RANJODH  SINGH
RAVI  KUMAR
RITIKA  
ROBINPREET  SINGH
SATNAM  SINGH
UDHAY PARTAP SINGH
VISHALDEEP  SINGH

SANTOKH SINGH
SULAKHAN SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
SULAKHAN SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
MOHAN KUMAR
ANOOP KUMAR
CHARANJIT SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
GAGANBIR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH

NIRMALJIT KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
OMNI DEVI
ARTI SHARMA
NARINDER KAUR
HARPINDER KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 39

No. of students in this Institute are : 39

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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250691901524
250691901525
250691901526

250691901527
250691901528
250691901529
250691901530
250691901531
250691901532
250691901533
250691901534

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

27-NOV-98
03-SEP-05
25-APR-04
26-SEP-06
10-FEB-03
16-FEB-06
02-JUN-07
09-FEB-07
01-AUG-02
13-SEP-05
20-JAN-03



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : LALA LAJPAT RAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,MOGA   Institute Code LPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHIJEET  SINGH
AMANDEEP  KAUR
AMARJIT  SINGH
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ANJUM  RAFIQ
ANKIT  CHANDEL
ANUPREET  KAUR
AZIZUL  HOQUE
BALJINDER  SINGH
BALRAJ  KASHYAP
BIMLA  DEVI
DAVINDER  SINGH
DILRAJ  ARIYAN
GAGANDEEP  SINGH
GURBHEJ  SINGH
GURDEEP  SINGH
GURJEET  SINGH
GURLAL SINGH BRAR
GURPARTAP  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
HARMANJOT  SINGH
HARPREET  SINGH
JAGJIT  KUMAR
JAGSEER  BAWA
JASHANPREET  KAUR
JASMEET  KAUR
JYOTI  
KOMALPREET  KAUR

JAGMOHAN SINGH
BALVIR SINGH
VEER SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ MIR
RAJ KUMAR
BACHAN SINGH
ABDUL JUBBAR
MANGAT RAM
VARINDER KUMAR
MAHINDER LAL
SUKHJIWAN SINGH
RAJ SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
GURJEET SINGH BRAR
HARWINDER SINGH
MANGAL SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
NIRMAL KUMAR
BASANT KUMAR
JAGTAR SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
ROOP LAL
HARBANS SINGH

KULDEEP KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
FATIMA BEGUM
LATA KUMARI
JASWINDER KAUR
HAZERA KHATUN
KAMLESH RANI
SANGEETA
SAROJ RANI
MANPREET KAUR
CHHINDERPAL KAUR
SWARN KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
KARMJEET KAUR BRAR
HARJEET KAUR
NIRMAL KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
SITA RANI
KANWALJIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
PROMILA DEVI
SANDEEP KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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250721901535
250721901536
250721901537

250721901538
250721901539
250721901540
250721901541
250721901542
250721901543
250721901544
250721901545
250721901546
250721901547
250721901548
250721901549
250721901550
250721901551
250721901552
250721901553
250721901554
250721901555
250721901556
250721901557
250721901558
250721901559
250721901560
250721901561
250721901562

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

22-JUN-06
25-APR-01
28-JUN-03
08-JAN-06
02-MAR-04
05-MAR-04
06-JUN-00
05-JUL-03
08-DEC-98
05-MAY-07
23-DEC-07
01-DEC-06
01-APR-07
24-JUN-08
07-AUG-02
15-JAN-00
27-SEP-08
03-JUL-05
09-JUL-07
13-FEB-03
28-OCT-06
05-NOV-07
22-OCT-94
07-MAR-06
10-SEP-06
17-AUG-07
09-OCT-02
21-OCT-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : LALA LAJPAT RAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,MOGA   Institute Code LPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

KOMALPREET  SINGH
MANJOT  KAUR
MANPREET  KAUR
MASUM  AKTER
MD NAZIRUL ISLAM
MINHAJUL  HAQUE
MUKTADIRUL  AMIN
MUSHARAF  ALAM
NARESH  JAMWAL
NARESH  PAL
PARMINDER  SINGH
PRABHJOT  SINGH
RAHUL  KALRA
RAHUL  KUMAR
RIDHIMA  
SAJAN  SINGH
SANAMVEER  SINGH
SANDEEP  SINGH
SATVINDER  PAL
SHOBNA  KAUR
SHOIB FAYAZ KHAN
SUKHMAN  SHARMA
SUKHNINDER  KAUR
SUKHPREET  KAUR
SUKHPREET  SINGH
TARANDEEP SINGH SIDHU
UMER  RASHID

GURWINDER SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
SAIFUL ISLAM
ABDUL MATALIB
HABEJ ALI
MANZURUL AMIN
ABDUL JUBBAR
SURINDER SINGH
BOOTA SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
AMIT KALRA
GOVIND
SATWANTER PAL
SUKHWINDER SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
MOHINDER SINGH
DIDAR SINGH
FAYAZ AHMAD KHAN
BALJIT KUMAR
JAGSEER SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
SWARNJIT SINGH SIDHU
ABDUL RASHID BHAT

KULDEEP KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
MAHMUDA BEGUM
NAZIMA SULTANA KHANAM
HALIMA KHATUN
MANJILA KHATUN
KHAIRUN NESSA
GODAVRI DEVI
PARVEEN KAUR
BEANT KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
ARTI
BABITA
SAROJ AUPLISH
KULWINDER KAUR
GURWINDER KAUR
AAKI
BALVIR KAUR
INDERJIT KAUR
SHAKEELA BEGUM
RAJU
KIRANJIT KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
JAGDEEP KAUR SIDHU
DILSHADA BANO

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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250721901563
250721901564
250721901565

250721901566
250721901567
250721901568
250721901569
250721901570
250721901571
250721901572
250721901573
250721901574
250721901575
250721901576
250721901577
250721901578
250721901579
250721901580
250721901581
250721901582
250721901583
250721901584
250721901585
250721901586
250721901587
250721901588
250721901589

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

Date :

13-SEP-06
07-APR-05
30-JUN-95
28-MAY-04
31-DEC-07
27-SEP-06
25-NOV-05
14-FEB-02
02-SEP-05
07-APR-07
15-SEP-03
07-SEP-06
24-JUL-07
22-DEC-08
01-OCT-90
05-SEP-06
29-JAN-06
04-JUN-05
02-JUN-03
25-MAY-07
09-MAR-07
19-NOV-07
02-OCT-06
01-JAN-07
18-MAR-06
12-NOV-06
10-MAY-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : LALA LAJPAT RAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,MOGA   Institute Code LPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No. of students in this Course are    : 55

No. of students in this Institute are : 55
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Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PUNJAB COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BATHINDA   Institute Code PCB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

AMANJOT  SINGH
ANJU  BALA
GURPREET  SINGH
JASNOOR  SINGH
LOVEDEEP  SINGH
NAVDEEP  SINGH
SAMARVEER SINGH SANDHU
SHUBNOOR  KAUR

NACHATTER SINGH
BABU RAM GUPTA
NAHAR SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
HARGOBIND SINGH

HARDEEP KAUR
PRITAM DEVI
SARBJEET KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
HARPAL KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 8

No. of students in this Institute are : 8

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26
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250761901590
250761901591
250761901592

250761901593
250761901594
250761901595
250761901596
250761901597

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

10-AUG-94
17-SEP-61
28-NOV-06
08-APR-07
05-FEB-09
20-OCT-91
28-JUN-07
19-OCT-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUDHLADA,MANSA   Institute Code KPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHINANDAN  JAIN
ABHISHEK  TIWARI
AMIR  KHAN
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ANSHU  GUPTA
BUNTY  KUMAR
DEVENDER  SINGH
GOURAV  
GURBAKSH  SINGH
GURJOT  SINGH
HARPREET  KAUR
HARSH  RANI
JAGDEV  SINGH
KANISHQ  
KRITIKA  AHUJA
LALJIT  SINGH
MONIKA  
NARINDER  SINGH
NAVEEN  SINGLA
NIKHIL  GOYAL
NOORDEEP SINGH SANDHU
RAHUL  GOYAL
ROHIT  KUMAR
ROHIT  SHARMA
SAHIL  SHARMA
SAUKAT  ALI
VISHAL  GOYAL
YASHITA  SHARMA

KAVI JAIN
VARUN TIWARI
YAKUB
RAJ SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
RAM KARAN
HOSHIYAR SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
MAKHAN SINGH
NACHATTAR SINGH
SUDAGAR SINGH
RAJIV GOYAL
GURCHARAN SINGH
JATINDER KUMAR
RAJEEV AHUJA
MANJEET SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
NAIB SINGH
BHAGWAN DASS
BAL KRISHAN
KARAMJIT SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR GOYAL
SURAJ BHAN
BALVINDER SHARMA
SHANKAR DUTT
SATTAR MOHD
HARVINDER KUMAR
MANNISH KUMAR SHARMA

NEELAM RANI
ASHA TIWARI
NASIRA
SUKHJIT KAUR
NEELAM RANI
KIRNA DEVI
SUMAN DEVI
RADHA RANI
TARO RANI
PARMJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
NEELAM GOYAL
KULDEEP KAUR
NANCY
ANJU AHUJA
DALJIT KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
AMARJEET KAUR
NEELAM RANI
SEEMA JAIN
PARAMJIT KAUR
BIMLA RANI
VEENA RANI
SHEFALI SHARMA
BIMLA DEVI
NAZRA
NEENA RANI
LAXMI SHARMA

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 80

250801901598
250801901599
250801901600

250801901601
250801901602
250801901603
250801901604
250801901605
250801901606
250801901607
250801901608
250801901609
250801901610
250801901611
250801901612
250801901613
250801901614
250801901615
250801901616
250801901617
250801901618
250801901619
250801901620
250801901621
250801901622
250801901623
250801901624
250801901625

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

16-OCT-05
25-SEP-06
18-JUN-07
29-JUN-05
09-DEC-01
09-JUN-02
28-JUL-03
13-NOV-03
18-APR-07
12-JUN-00
10-DEC-93
31-JUL-95
28-APR-92
18-JUL-08
05-AUG-94
03-JUL-90
30-SEP-86
07-APR-07
03-AUG-80
20-JUL-02
26-JAN-08
09-AUG-97
17-NOV-94
14-SEP-04
15-MAY-94
15-APR-83
02-DEC-98
16-JUN-06

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUDHLADA,MANSA   Institute Code KPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No. of students in this Course are    : 28

No. of students in this Institute are : 28

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 80

Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : RAYAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, RAILMAJRA, NAWASHAHR   Institute Code RDR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ADIL AHMAD BHAT
ARUNPREET  
BHAVNA  
DAVINDER  
GANEECHHA  DEVI
GURLEEN  SINGH
HARINDER  SINGH
JAGDEEP  SINGH
KIRANDEEP  SINGH
KOMAL  
KULJEET  SINGH
MAYANGLAMBAM RONITA DEVI
MOHAMMAD  SARIFUL
NAVJOT  SINGH
POOJA  BADHAN
PRABHJOT  SINGH
PUNEET  KUMAR
RINKU  
RIPANJEET  SINGH
ROHIT  KUMAR
SHRUTI  RANA
TARANJIT  SINGH

GHULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT
JHALMAN DASS
PRITAM DASS
RAM ASRA
MANGAT RAM
SURINDERPAL SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
GHANJIT SINGH
HARJIT SINGH
KASHMIR LAL
JASMER SINGH
M MOMON SINGH
MOHAMMAD JAFARUL
RAM LUBHAYA
SWARAN SINGH
JAGDISH LAL
SURJIT SINGH
SURINDER PAL
HARKANWAL SINGH
GOPAL CHAND
SANDEEP KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH

DILSHADA BANOO
AMARJEET KAUR
SEEMA RANI
SUMAN
AKWINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
PARMALA DEVI
PUSHPINDER KAUR
GURDEEP  KAUR
KAMLESH RANI
SIMRANJIT SINGH
M MANISANA DEVI
AFSANA KHATUM
KIRNA DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
USHA RANI
SONIA RANI
NEELAM KUMARI
RUPINDER KAUR
RAMNA DEVI
MAMTA RANI
GURDARSHAN KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 22

No. of students in this Institute are : 22

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 82

250821901626
250821901627
250821901628

250821901629
250821901630
250821901631
250821901632
250821901633
250821901634
250821901635
250821901636
250821901637
250821901638
250821901639
250821901640
250821901641
250821901642
250821901643
250821901644
250821901645
250821901646
250821901647

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

02-MAR-01
01-OCT-06
18-JUN-08
23-JAN-07
24-OCT-08
09-FEB-99
02-AUG-08
20-MAY-05
01-APR-02
15-JUN-06
10-FEB-07
16-OCT-07
15-MAR-06
25-JUL-07
03-AUG-03
25-NOV-08
22-DEC-07
09-MAR-07
26-JUN-06
20-MAY-02
01-JAN-07
29-JAN-00



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ST. SOLDIER INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JALANDHAR   Institute Code SSP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ANKIT  KUMAR
ANMOLPREET  KAUR
ANSH  
ANSHU KUMAR YADAV
ANUJ  KUMAR
ASHISH  KUMAR
ASIBVEER  SINGH
BHAWANJOT  SINGH
CHRIST  ANGEL
DEEP SHIKHA SONKER
DEEPAK  
DEEPTI  ARORA
GAURAV  JUNEJA
GAUTAM  
GOVIND  
HARMANPREET  KAUR
HARNEK SINGH DHARIWAL
HARPREET  SINGH
JASKARAN  
KHUSHBOO  KUMARI
KRISHNA  KUMAR
MAHESH  KUMAR
MANKIRAT SINGH KHARBANDA
MANPREET  KAUR
MANPREET  SINGH
MITHUN  KUMAR
MOHIT  GUPTA
NAVJIT  KAUR

RAVINDER KUMAR
JASPAL SINGH
RAKESH GUPTA
SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
BACHHRAJ
PARMOD KUMAR
HARWINDER SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
MANAWAR MASIH
SURENDRA KUMAR SONKER
VIRENDER MOHAN PANDEY
NARENDER ARORA
HARSH KUMAR
SHIV CHANDER
BIKAU
BACHITTAR SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
TEJINDER SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
RAMANUJ MISHRA
PULKIT DAS
PRITAM CHAND
JASBIR SINGH KHARBANDA
GURMEET SINGH
HARWINDER SINGH
MANOJ CHAUDHARY
DAYA SHANKAR GUPTA
INDERJIT SINGH

NEELAM RANI
RAJWINDER KAUR
REETA DEVI
SANGEETA DEVI
KETKI DEVI
INDRA DEVI
PARVEEN SAINI
MANPREET KAUR
RENU
ANITA SONKER
SANGITA PANDEY
SUSHMA ARORA
ANJALI JUNEJA
MIRSANA
KAUSHLYA DEVI
SURINDER KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
MEERA DEVI
PAWANI DEVI
MAMTA
JASMIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
MEENA
MANINDER KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 84

250841901648
250841901649
250841901650

250841901651
250841901652
250841901653
250841901654
250841901655
250841901656
250841901657
250841901658
250841901659
250841901660
250841901661
250841901662
250841901663
250841901664
250841901665
250841901666
250841901667
250841901668
250841901669
250841901670
250841901671
250841901672
250841901673
250841901674
250841901675

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

31-DEC-06
08-DEC-04
02-NOV-07
17-AUG-06
15-JUN-07
24-JUL-96
01-JUN-06
27-JAN-06
12-AUG-00
03-FEB-88
22-MAR-01
14-AUG-86
11-APR-07
30-AUG-03
04-JAN-94
06-OCT-06
09-JAN-08
10-APR-00
10-APR-06
10-SEP-98
05-FEB-03
30-SEP-05
06-SEP-94
06-APR-07
30-NOV-98
20-JAN-05
11-JUL-05
17-NOV-91

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ST. SOLDIER INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JALANDHAR   Institute Code SSP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

PALAK  
PARDEEP  SINGH
PAWANPREET  SINGH
RABIYA  JAVEID
RAHUL  DHUNNA
RAMANDEEP  SINGH
RASHMEET  SINGH
RASVIND  KUMAR
RITIKA  GANDHI
ROCK  
ROHAN  SINGH
ROHIT  KUMAR
ROSHAN  
SACHIN  
SACHIN  BANGOTRA
SACHIN  YADAV
SAKEENA  PARVEEN
SAMAUN  
SHIVANI  MEHAN
SURYANSH  VASHISHT
TARANJIT  SINGH
TOSIF AL FEZAN SHAH
UMANG  
VISHAL  
YOGESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

NAGENDER KUMAR PARSAD
KANWALJIT SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
JAVAID AHMAD RAINA
SURESH KUMAR
LUBHAYA
SURINDER SINGH
KRISHNA MURARI
DINESH GANDHI
GOPAL
DHARMENDRA SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
SEETA RAM
HARISH CHANDRA
SATPAL
YOGENDRA YADAV
MOHAMMAD SALIM
JACOOB GILL
ANIL MEHAN
MUKESH KUMAR
SUKHDEV SINGH
MUBARAK ALI
JITENDER
PARDEEP PANDEY
UMESH TRIPATHI

SARASWATI DEVI
RAVNEET KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
MEHFOOZA
KIRAN DHUNNA
GURMEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
REKHA DEVI
HIMANI
SARIKA
TARA DEVI
PARVEEN
RAMA
ASHA
SUSHMA
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
JAMILA BEGUM
NEELAM
POONAM MEHAN
SEEMA RANI
TEJINDER KAUR
KHERUNA BANO
MAYA DEVI
CHANCHAL
SUNITA DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 53

No. of students in this Institute are : 53

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 84

250841901676
250841901677
250841901678

250841901679
250841901680
250841901681
250841901682
250841901683
250841901684
250841901685
250841901686
250841901687
250841901688
250841901689
250841901690
250841901691
250841901692
250841901693
250841901694
250841901695
250841901696
250841901697
250841901698
250841901699
250841901700

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

11-JUN-06
24-MAY-06
16-DEC-07
04-APR-05
30-AUG-04
07-FEB-07
03-JUL-07
04-OCT-99
11-AUG-05
08-FEB-07
08-NOV-07
31-JUL-06
18-OCT-01
21-NOV-01
15-DEC-07
09-JUL-05
19-MAY-05
09-AUG-06
06-JUN-94
24-JAN-06
18-JAN-07
21-JUL-07
17-AUG-05
02-FEB-05
20-JUL-02



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GHG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,RAIKOT, LUDHIANA   Institute Code GPR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABIDA  NOOR
AKASH  SINGH
AKASHDEEP  
ALOK  
AMAN  KUMAR
AMARMANI  TIWARI
ANKIT KUMAR SHUKL
ANMOL  KUMAR
ARSHMEEN  KAUR
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
CHARANPREETPAL  SINGH
DEVENDRA  KUMAR
GURJANT SINGH 
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURVAIL  VATTA
JANVI  SHARMA
JASKARAN  SINGH
JATTIN  MALL
KESHAV  TAKKAR
KHEM RAJ  
KHUSHPREET  KAUR
KM ARTI  
LAVISH  MITTAL
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MOHAMMAD  SUHAIL
MOHD  YASEEN
NARENDER  KUMAR
POORON  

MOHD ASLAM
CHANDERKET NARAYAN SINGH
NARESH PRASAD
RAKESH
SHAILENDRA BHUSHAN
OM PARKASH
SURENDRA KUMAR
RADHE SHYAM SINGH
MANJINDER SINGH
BRIJRAJ SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
SATA RAM CHOUDHARY
HARJEET SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
DHARMBIR VATTA
GURPREET SINGH
BUDH SINGH
AMARJIT SINGH
MOHAN LAL TAKKAR
POKARA RAM
MOHAN SINGH
RAJESH RAJBHAR
SANJEEV KUMAR MITTAL
DARSHAN SINGH
MOHAMMAD SABEER
ABDUL SITAR
DHARM SINGH
NARNA RAM

ASIFA BANO
REENA SINGH
DEEP MALA
RAJ KUMARI
SUNITA DEVI
MAYA DEVI
MITHILESH KUMARI
SANGEETA
GURDEEP KAUR
SANCHARI DEVI
TEJINDER KAUR
SARSWATI DEVI
CHHINDERPAL KAUR
RASHVINDERPAL  KAUR
PARVEEN VATTA
KAMINI BALA
RANO
SUMAN
MEENU
CHANANEE DEVI
GURPREET KAUR
DURGAWATI
MONIKA MITTAL
KAMALJEET KAUR
NAJMA KHATOON
NAZMA
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
GHAMOO DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 85

250851901701
250851901702
250851901703

250851901704
250851901705
250851901706
250851901707
250851901708
250851901709
250851901710
250851901711
250851901712
250851901713
250851901714
250851901715
250851901716
250851901717
250851901718
250851901719
250851901720
250851901721
250851901722
250851901723
250851901724
250851901725
250851901726
250851901727
250851901728

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

20-AUG-93
15-DEC-98
18-JUL-05
05-JUN-04
16-APR-05
07-APR-04
25-NOV-90
30-MAR-04
15-OCT-01
01-JUL-80
27-MAY-03
30-JUL-08
31-DEC-90
15-JUL-05
16-MAR-91
07-DEC-07
26-AUG-07
20-OCT-04
28-APR-03
15-AUG-05
29-OCT-06
08-OCT-01
21-SEP-05
05-JUL-94
24-FEB-99
17-NOV-98
30-APR-81
21-AUG-02

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GHG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,RAIKOT, LUDHIANA   Institute Code GPR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

PRIYA  RANI
RADESH  NANDA
RAFI  MOHAMMAD
RAJNI  RANI
RAMESH  
ROHIT  KUMAR
SAMEER ALI KHAN
SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI
SANGAM MITTAL 
SAPNA  RAWAT
SATNAM  KAUR
SHUBHAM  MEHTA
SHUBHAM MAURYA 
SUHAIL  KHAN
SUNIDHI  
SWARNJIT  SINGH
TAJA RAM  SIYAG
TARANVEER  SINGH
URMILA  
VARINDER  SINGH
VARINDER SINGH MANN

PARVEEN KUMAR
SANJAY NANDA
AVTAR KHAN
GOVIND KRISHAN
RAM CHANDER
UDAY CHAND YADAV
DILBAR KHAN
AWDESH KUMAR TIWARI
SHIVRAJ MITTAL
SURINDER SINGH
SURJEET SINGH
SANJEEV MEHTA
SHUBHASH MAURYA
JAMEEL MOHD
HARMINDER PAL SINGH
KAUR SINGH
THAKARA RAM
GURSHARAN SINGH
LALCHAND
DHARMINDER SINGH
BIKRAMJIT SINGH MANN

NIRMALA DEVI
VAISHALI NANDA
PARVEEN
SHIMLA DEVI
FULKALA DEVI
RAJESHWARI DEVI
NAZIA
KAMLA DEVI
SUNITA MITTAL
KUSUM
JOGINDER KAUR
SUNANDA MEHTA
UMA MAURYA
PARVEEN BEGUM
SADHANA
AMARJEET KAUR
CHUNI DEVI
PARAMJEET KAUR
CHANARMA DEVI
BALJIT KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 49

No. of students in this Institute are : 49

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 85

250851901729
250851901730
250851901731

250851901732
250851901733
250851901734
250851901735
250851901736
250851901737
250851901738
250851901739
250851901740
250851901741
250851901742
250851901743
250851901744
250851901745
250851901746
250851901747
250851901748
250851901749

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

10-OCT-98
18-MAR-05
23-DEC-93
16-JUL-79
12-SEP-86
25-OCT-96
24-JUL-05
10-MAR-89
21-JUL-87
20-JAN-89
16-MAY-88
24-APR-95
22-MAY-96
09-JUL-05
22-AUG-05
23-OCT-95
06-MAR-04
24-JAN-06
06-JUL-04
21-MAR-08
16-FEB-04



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ONKAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SAJUMA, SUNAM   Institute Code OPS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

BHASKAR  RATTAN
DEEPANSHU  THREJA
GUNJAN  
GURDEEP  SINGH
GURJIT  SINGH
HITESH  BHARDWAJ
KRISHAN  SINGH
MANISH  KUMAR
PRATHAM  GOYAL
PRINCE  SHARMA
RANVEER  SINGH
SEHAJPAL SINGH CHAHAL
SIMMY  SINGLA
TWINKLE  SINGH
VIJAY  RAM

RAGHBIR RATTAN
SUDHIR KUMAR
HARI KRISHAN
SURJIT SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
BHAGWAN SINGH
DHARAM PAUL
HARPAL CHAND
PARAMJIT SHARMA
NOHAR SINGH
GURJEET SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
HARPAL SINGH
KRISHAN RAM

MEENAKSHI GUPTA
MADHU MEETA
SEEMA RANI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
JYOTI SHARMA
KAMALJEET KAUR
RAM PYARI
NEELAM RANI
ANJU DEVI
MANPREET KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
GITA RANI
MANSUDA
SHARANJEET DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 15

No. of students in this Institute are : 15

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 89

250891901750
250891901751
250891901752

250891901753
250891901754
250891901755
250891901756
250891901757
250891901758
250891901759
250891901760
250891901761
250891901762
250891901763
250891901764

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

20-JUL-05
19-SEP-05
20-FEB-99
23-JUL-05
25-APR-89
18-SEP-06
15-DEC-05
10-MAR-01
10-NOV-04
07-JAN-07
12-AUG-05
09-AUG-99
07-SEP-89
07-MAY-06
04-MAY-04



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PUNJAB COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, FEROZEPUR   Institute Code PPF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AJAY  KUMAR
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
ANMOLPREET  SINGH
ANSH  SACHDEVA
BOBBY  SINGH
DALJINDER  SINGH
DAWINDERBIR  SINGH
DEEPIKA  
DILRAJ  SINGH
GURBEER  SINGH
GURJANT  SINGH
GURSIDAK  SINGH
HARMANPREET  SINGH
HARPREET  SINGH
HARPREETBIR  KAUR
HARSH  
ISHANT  
KETAN  
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MANRAJDEEP  SINGH
MANTEJPREET  SINGH
MUSKAN  
NAVNEET  SHARMA
NISHANT  TAYAL
PARNEET  KAUR
PARNEET  KAUR
PARUPKAR  SINGH
PRABHDEEP  SINGH

SANJEET SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
SUMESH SACHDEVA
CHHINDER SINGH
DHARMINDER SINGH
SALWINDER SINGH RANDHAWA
SANJEEV KUMAR
MEHAR SINGH
PARGAT SINGH
MUKHTAR SINGH
MANJIT SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
TARLOK SINGH
SALWINDER SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR
VIKAS
PREM KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
SUM MANGAL
ROSHAN LAL
DINESH TAYAL
KANWALJIT SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
MALKIT SINGH

SOMA RANI
JASVIR KAUR
NARINDER KAUR
AMARDEEP KAUR
MAMTA RANI
JASWINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR RANDHAWA
RAJNI
BALJINDER KAUR
NARINDER KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
SIMARJIT KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
USHA RANI
ANUDEEP
NEENA DEVI
RANDIP KAUR
BALVEER KAUR
DILRAJ KAUR
SHAMA
USHA SHARMA
SAPNA TAYAL
HARMEET KAUR
PALWINDER KAUR
PALWINDER KAUR
LAKHBIR KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 90

250901901765
250901901766
250901901767

250901901768
250901901769
250901901770
250901901771
250901901772
250901901773
250901901774
250901901775
250901901776
250901901777
250901901778
250901901779
250901901780
250901901781
250901901782
250901901783
250901901784
250901901785
250901901786
250901901787
250901901788
250901901789
250901901790
250901901791
250901901792

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

29-APR-04
06-NOV-07
26-FEB-06
13-AUG-02
16-FEB-02
11-AUG-00
17-DEC-91
14-MAY-04
07-MAY-07
02-MAR-02
09-AUG-94
03-FEB-07
24-AUG-06
01-MAY-05
20-OCT-87
07-JAN-08
16-OCT-07
13-MAR-03
27-SEP-07
03-DEC-01
16-MAR-06
08-JAN-07
01-OCT-97
22-DEC-03
29-MAR-00
16-NOV-98
16-NOV-98
25-SEP-05

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PUNJAB COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, FEROZEPUR   Institute Code PPF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PRIYA  FULWARIYA
RAMANDEEP  KAUR
RANJIT  SINGH
ROHIT  SHARMA
SAMUEL  
SAMUL  
SOURAV  
SUNEHA  CHOUDHARY
TARUNDEEP  KAUR
YASHPREET  SINGH

MOOLCHAND FULWARIYA
DARSHAN SINGH
GOUTAM SINGH
GHANA RAM
SUKHJIT SINGH
SONU
DHARAMPAL
INDER PAL
GURWINDER SINGH
KANWALJIT SINGH

SUMITRA DEVI
SARABJIT KAUR
TARA DEVI
SANTOSH SHARMA
RANJIT KAUR
NEERU
SEEMA
PARVEEN RANI
PARVEEN
ARCHANA

No. of students in this Course are    : 38

No. of students in this Institute are : 38

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 90

250901901793
250901901794
250901901795

250901901796
250901901797
250901901798
250901901799
250901901800
250901901801
250901901802

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

01-JAN-00
03-AUG-06
17-AUG-97
05-MAR-91
30-JUN-02
26-MAY-07
15-OCT-04
22-DEC-90
25-OCT-05
20-DEC-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SRI SAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,BADHANI, PATHANKOT   Institute Code SPP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ABHISHEK  ATTRI
BALJEET  SINGH
DEEPAK  ANAND
DIKSHA  BANOTRA
DIVYANSH  SHARMA
GURBAKSH  SINGH
LAKHBINDER  SINGH
NAVDEEP  
NISHANT  GUPTA
NISHANT  KUMAR
NITIN  SINGH
PALLVI  DEVI
RAHUL  
ROHIT  
SAKSHAM  VANSISHT
SHIVAM  KASHYAP
SUMIT  RANA
SUNAMI  BHADWAL
SURESHWAR  KAUSHAL
TANIA  
VISHAL  
YATHARTH  KUMAR

SH CHARANJIT
SH BODH RAJ
SH PARFOOL KUMAR ANAND
SH GOPAL DASS
GANGA RAM
SH MILKHA SINGH
SH SURAJ SINGH
SH SANWAR SINGH
SH VISHAL GUPTA
SH SUSHIL KUMAR
SH JOGINDER SINGH
SH PAWAN KUMAR
SH SANJEEV KUMAR
SH RAJ KUMAR
SH RAVINDER KUMAR
SH SANJEEV KASHYAP
SH YODH SINGH
SH BASU DEV
SH RAJESH KUMAR
SH PARAMJEET SINGH
SH PAWAN KUMAR
SH RAJIV KUMAR

SMT SUNITA
RADHA DEVI
SMT VANDHANA ANAND
SMT SUSHMA DEVI
PINKI DEVI
SMT ANJU BALA
SMT KANTA DEVI
SMT SURINDER KUMARI
SMT SEEMA DEVI
SMT AMBIKA SHARMA
SMT RAKSHA DEVI
SMT ANITA DEVI
SMT SALONI
SMT AMARJIT
SMT POOJA DEVI
SMT ANITA
SMT MAMTA DEVI
SMT SIMRAN BHADWAL
SMT POONAM KAUSHAL
SMT NAGINA DEVI
SMT RAJ KUMARI
SMT SHAILJA SAILI

No. of students in this Course are    : 22

No. of students in this Institute are : 22

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 91

250911901803
250911901804
250911901805

250911901806
250911901807
250911901808
250911901809
250911901810
250911901811
250911901812
250911901813
250911901814
250911901815
250911901816
250911901817
250911901818
250911901819
250911901820
250911901821
250911901822
250911901823
250911901824

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

15-MAR-07
04-JUL-05
16-SEP-88
20-JAN-06
15-JUL-07
20-NOV-03
13-FEB-08
22-JAN-04
14-JAN-07
15-AUG-01
31-OCT-06
24-MAR-08
20-OCT-07
30-MAY-05
28-MAR-07
04-FEB-06
21-OCT-07
24-MAR-05
23-APR-06
22-JUL-07
27-SEP-02
07-JAN-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.S.S. COL.OF PHAR.HAYATNGR. HARDOCHANNI GURDASPUR   Institute Code SSG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABAN  AJAR
ANIKET  SHARMA
ARMAN  MASIH
ARMANDEEP  SINGH
BALJEET  SINGH
BIDHI  SINGH
DAKSH  PANDOH
GURSEWAK  SINGH
HANOOK  
HARLEEN  KAUR
HARMANDEEP  SINGH
HARPREET  KAUR
HARPREET  SINGH
HARSH  
ITNISH  KAUR
JANNATPREET  KAUR
JASHANPREET  KAUR
JASKARAN  SINGH
JASLEEN  KAUR
JOEL  JOY
KAMINDER  SINGH
KARTIK  
KARTIK  SURI
KRISHAN  KAPOOR
KULDEEP  GILL
MANPREET  KAUR
MANPRIT  KAUR
MANVEER  SINGH

SUKHWINDER MASIH
SATISH KUMAR
YUNES MASIH
BIKRAMJIT SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
INDERJIT SINGH
ASHWANI MITTER
BALJINDER SINGH
SHAM MASIH
MANJINDER SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
SHAM SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
GURPAL SINGH
JATINDER SINGH
SARDOOL SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
RAJAN MASIH
RANA PARTAP SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
GULSHAN SURI
DINESH KAPOOR
BALWINDER GILL
JOGINDER SINGH
PALWINDER SINGH
CHARANJIT SINGH

POOJA
SANDHAYA SHARMA
RITU
SATINDER KAUR
NEELAM DEVI
KAWALJIT KAUR
ANJU SHARMA
RAJINDER KAUR
ASHA
KULWANT KAUR
POONAM THAKUR
KANWALJEET KAUR
DALIP KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
RENU BALA
SUKHRAJ KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
SIMARJIT KAUR
BIMLA
RAJWINDER KAUR
MONA
RITU SURI
REENA KAPOOR
RANI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAJ RANI
JASBIR KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 92

250921901825
250921901826
250921901827

250921901828
250921901829
250921901830
250921901831
250921901832
250921901833
250921901834
250921901835
250921901836
250921901837
250921901838
250921901839
250921901840
250921901841
250921901842
250921901843
250921901844
250921901845
250921901846
250921901847
250921901848
250921901849
250921901850
250921901851
250921901852

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

16-OCT-07
09-APR-08
07-JUN-06
07-NOV-03
13-MAR-98
20-JUL-06
01-MAR-07
17-NOV-06
01-APR-07
10-FEB-06
21-FEB-05
02-NOV-06
18-MAR-06
01-MAR-07
17-SEP-99
23-JAN-07
14-JAN-08
05-DEC-06
21-DEC-05
21-MAR-07
07-JUL-00
23-APR-07
02-JAN-05
13-MAY-06
08-OCT-91
11-JAN-93
20-JAN-92
01-JAN-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.S.S. COL.OF PHAR.HAYATNGR. HARDOCHANNI GURDASPUR   Institute Code SSG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MEHAK  KATRA
MEHAKDEEP  SINGH
MEHAKDEEP  SINGH
MEHAKPREET  KAUR
MRIDUL  SHARMA
MUSKAN  SALGOTRA
NAVDEEP  BHAGAT
NAVNEET  SINGH
NIKHAL  KUMAR
PALWINDER  KAUR
PRIYANSHU  
RAHUL  KUMAR
RAJVEET  KAUR
RAMANDEEP  KAUR
RASHMI  
ROBIN  GILL
ROHAN  KUMAR
SAHAJPREET SINGH BAJWA
SAHIJPREET  SINGH
SAM  GILL
SANDEEP  KAUR
SARAN PREET SINGH
SEHAJ JIT KAUR
SEHAJPREET  SINGH
SEHZAD SINGH KAHLON
SHALLY  
SIKANDER  SINGH
SUCHA  SINGH

HARBANS LAL
SARBJIT SINGH
SUKHJIT SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
PARDEEP SHARMA
AJIT SINGH
RAJIV SAGAR
SARBJIT SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
KARNAIL SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
SABIR KUMAR
LAKHWINDER SINGH
JATINDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
RAJ MASIH
RAJESH KUMAR
HIRDEY PAL SINGH BAJWA
GURJIT SINGH
SONU GILL
HARBHAJAN SINGH
GURDEV SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
PRITAM DASS
SUCHA SINGH
HARMEET SINGH

DARSHNA DEVI
JYOTI
JASBIR KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
POONAM SHARMA
KAMLESH KUMARI
SUMAN
HARMINDERJIT KAUR
RENU BALA
RAJINDER KAUR
SANTOSH KUMARI
VEENA KUMARI
PUNIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
PINKI
SAPNA
DIMPLE
RANJIT KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
SOFHYA
PRAKASH KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
SHEELA RANI
PARAMJIT KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 92

250921901853
250921901854
250921901855

250921901856
250921901857
250921901858
250921901859
250921901860
250921901861
250921901862
250921901863
250921901864
250921901865
250921901866
250921901867
250921901868
250921901869
250921901870
250921901871
250921901872
250921901873
250921901874
250921901875
250921901876
250921901877
250921901878
250921901879
250921901880

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

04-JAN-97
30-JUL-07
04-APR-08
31-JAN-07
10-NOV-01
05-APR-99
27-JAN-06
18-NOV-06
27-MAY-08
07-FEB-07
16-DEC-03
24-SEP-06
03-SEP-06
12-JUN-07
07-AUG-08
10-SEP-06
26-AUG-06
24-OCT-00
17-MAR-06
02-JUN-05
09-SEP-78
18-FEB-96
15-FEB-99
17-JAN-00
26-NOV-06
11-FEB-84
26-NOV-06
27-AUG-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : S.S.S. COL.OF PHAR.HAYATNGR. HARDOCHANNI GURDASPUR   Institute Code SSG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61

SUNEHA  
VANSH  
VEEDARPAL  MASIH
VISHAL  MASIH
YAKUB  

RAJ KUMAR
LAKHWINDER MASIH
JAIMAS MASIH
PETER MASIH
AJAY KUMAR

CHANDNI
BEVI
KULBIR
ASHA
NEETU

No. of students in this Course are    : 61

No. of students in this Institute are : 61

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 92

250921901881
250921901882
250921901883

250921901884
250921901885

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

19-SEP-06
10-SEP-07
01-SEP-07
05-MAR-06
18-MAY-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : KHALSA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AMRITSAR   Institute Code ZKP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHEK  YADAV
BHAVNEET  SINGH
DAMANVIR KAUR 
DEEPAK SINGH 
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURKIRAT SINGH 
GURNOORPARTAP SINGH 
GURWINDER  SINGH
HARDIK  NAVROJ
HARKIRAT KAUR  
HARPRITPAL  SINGH
HARSHDEEP  
HARSIMARDEEP SINGH 
HARSIMRANJEET SINGH 
HIMANSHU  
HIMANSHU KUMAR 
INDERBIR SINGH 
ISHPREET  SINGH
JAIDEEP  SINGH
JASMEET SINGH 
KARANPREET  SINGH
LAKHANBIR  SINGH
MAYANK  SHARMA
MUSKAN  
NOORKAMAL SINGH 
PALLAVI  
PRABHDEEP KAUR 

MANI RAM
GURPRIT SINGH
SHAMSHER SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
HARWINDER SINGH
GURINDERPAL SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
SUKHDEEP SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
PARDUMAN SINGH
AMAR IQBAL SINGH
SATGURU
RAKESH KUMAR
SIMRANJIT SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
KULDIP SINGH
KULDIP SINGH
KULBIR SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
BAIJNATH SHARMA
GURDEEP SINGH
ARVINDER SINGH
VIKRAMJEET SINGH
RAVISHER SINGH

NEELAM
SUNITA
JASBIR KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
SHARANJEET KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
RENU BALA
MANPREET KAUR
HARSIMRAN KAUR
ASHA RANI
SANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
ANJU
LEELA DEVI
PARAMJIT KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
JAGPREET KAUR
AMANPREET KAUR
HARMAN KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
REETA SHARMA
MONIKA
PAVITERPAL KAUR
RENUKA
SATINDERPAL KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 93

250931901886
250931901887
250931901888

250931901889
250931901890
250931901891
250931901892
250931901893
250931901894
250931901895
250931901896
250931901897
250931901898
250931901899
250931901900
250931901901
250931901902
250931901903
250931901904
250931901905
250931901906
250931901907
250931901908
250931901909
250931901910
250931901911
250931901912
250931901913

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

02-NOV-06
28-DEC-06
10-MAR-07
11-DEC-06
27-JUL-07
18-JUL-06
06-JAN-08
15-DEC-06
18-AUG-06
29-JUL-05
17-JUN-07
21-SEP-07
02-SEP-05
31-MAY-06
17-JUL-07
02-DEC-04
11-NOV-06
10-MAR-07
08-OCT-06
11-FEB-06
27-DEC-05
26-JUN-07
19-MAR-06
08-JAN-07
31-MAY-05
03-OCT-05
22-AUG-08
01-DEC-04

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : KHALSA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AMRITSAR   Institute Code ZKP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

RAGINI  SHARMA
RAKSHIT  ARORA
RANBIR  SALWAN
RANVEER SINGH 
RITISH  KHINDRIA
RIYA  
SAHIL PAL 
SAJANPREET SINGH 
SANAMBIR KAUR 
SANDEEP SINGH 
SASHANK  
VINAY KUMAR 

SUSHIL KUMAR
RAJAN ARORA
AJAY KUMAR
RANJIT SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
ANOOP KUMAR
KRISHAN LAL
GURPREET SINGH
SHUKWINDER SINGH
MAAN SINGH
SAMUAL
SANJAY RAM

POOJA SHARMA
SONIA
ASHU
MANPREET KAUR
RITU
MAMTA
URMILA
SUKHWINDER KAUR
KHUSHPINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
KIRAN
SEEMA DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 40

No. of students in this Institute are : 40

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 93

250931901914
250931901915
250931901916

250931901917
250931901918
250931901919
250931901920
250931901921
250931901922
250931901923
250931901924
250931901925

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

12-SEP-08
16-DEC-06
27-JAN-05
19-AUG-07
21-JUL-07
29-AUG-06
24-DEC-03
20-MAR-08
21-JUL-06
07-FEB-06
24-AUG-05
18-MAR-05



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BABA KUNDAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,LUDHIANA   Institute Code BKL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHAY  SHUKLA
ABHISHEK  CHOUDHARY
ABHISHEK  SINGH
AJAY  MASIH
ALKA  MOURYA
AMANDEEP  SINGH
AMANJYOT  SINGH
ANJALI  MISHRA
ANURAG  PAL
ARPIT  RAI
BALJEET  KAUR
DEEPAK  SOOD
EKTA  MISHRA
ESHNEHA  SINGH
GAURAV  YADAV
GULSHAN  KUMAR
GURSHARAN  SINGH
GURSIMAR  KAUR
HARPREET  
INDERJEET  SINGH
JASKARAN  SINGH
KAJAL  YADAV
KAVITA  KUMARI
MANISH  KUMAR
NISHA  KUMARI
NITISH  
PALLAVI KUMARI NIDHI
PINKY  RANI

SWAMINATH SHUKLA
SUKHDEV
BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH
ALISHA MASIH
HIRDAY SHANKER MOURYA
JAGDEEP SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
SHIV NATH MISHRA
BALIRAM PAL
ASHUTOSH RAI
RAMDHAN SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR MISHRA
RAM KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
HARJINDER SINGH
HARWINDER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH
YUVINDER SINGH
SOBHIT LAL YDAV
SANJAY MAHTO
MANOJ KUMAR
AVADH RAY
GOVERDHAN MAHTO
BIJENDRA KUMAR
RAM LAL

SUNDARI DEVI
NEELAM DEVI
KIRAN SINGH
NASREEN
NISHA MOURYA
MEENAKSHI
HARDEEP KAUR
GEETA DEVI
SEEMA PAL
PINKY RAI
JASWANT KAUR
PREMA DEVI
SANDHYA MISHRA
NANDANI SINGH
ASHA DEVI
RINKI DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
KAWALPREET KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
SARABJIT KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
LEELA DEVI
SHAYAMA DEVI
REENA DEVI
SANGEETA DEVI
SEETA DEVI
SITANJALI NIDHI
SHANTI DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 95

250951901926
250951901927
250951901928

250951901929
250951901930
250951901931
250951901932
250951901933
250951901934
250951901935
250951901936
250951901937
250951901938
250951901939
250951901940
250951901941
250951901942
250951901943
250951901944
250951901945
250951901946
250951901947
250951901948
250951901949
250951901950
250951901951
250951901952
250951901953

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

05-OCT-06
30-DEC-07
17-MAY-06
23-JAN-98
16-JUN-91
20-JUL-08
06-JUN-03
01-AUG-06
05-AUG-04
20-MAR-08
24-DEC-89
15-OCT-88
15-JAN-02
12-FEB-05
11-JUL-05
11-APR-04
17-JUN-06
07-DEC-04
15-AUG-04
24-NOV-05
13-NOV-05
14-MAR-04
24-MAR-02
13-JUN-04
15-APR-06
07-JUN-06
04-MAR-07
01-JUL-95

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BABA KUNDAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,LUDHIANA   Institute Code BKL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

PRABHJOT  KAUR
PRATIYUT  KUMAR
RAHUL  KUMAR
RANJIT KUMAR YADAV
RAVI  KISAN
RAVI  KUMAR
ROHIT  KAUSHAL
ROHIT  SINGH
SACHIN  KUMAR
SAHIL  
SANJANA  YADAV
SANOJ  KUMAR
SOURAV  YADAV
SUKHWINDER  SINGH
SUNAINA  
SUNDRAM  
SURJEET  KUMAR
VIKAS  KUMAR
VIVEK  YADAV
YASH  MALHOTRA
YOGENDRA PARTAP SINGH

MANGAL SINGH
UMESH KUMAR
KAMAL KUMAR
LALBABU YADAV
HARI LAL
TALKESHWAR PRASAD
PARAMJIT SINGH
UMENDER SINGH
SHIV KUMAR
VIPAN KUMAR
LALLAN YADAV
KAMLA RAY
RAJESH YADAV
RANJIT SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR
AJEET SINGH
RAJ KISHOR
RAMDHANI YADAV
PANKAJ MALHOTRA
MAYALAL SINGH

SARABJIT KAUR
USHA DEVI
POOJA
MANTURI DEVI
KAMLA
AARTI DEVI
POONAM KUMARI
NIRMALA DEVI
RAMSATI
MEENA KUMARI
SUNITA YADAV
MINI DEVI
GYANMATI
PARAMJET KAUR
ANITA
UNEESHA
PANCHU DEVI
USHA DEVI
VIDYA YADAV
MAMTA MALHOTRA
MULARI DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 49

No. of students in this Institute are : 49

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 95

250951901954
250951901955
250951901956

250951901957
250951901958
250951901959
250951901960
250951901961
250951901962
250951901963
250951901964
250951901965
250951901966
250951901967
250951901968
250951901969
250951901970
250951901971
250951901972
250951901973
250951901974

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

22-NOV-04
23-FEB-04
23-MAY-05
01-JAN-05
25-AUG-05
01-JAN-06
12-JAN-06
28-DEC-02
08-JUL-07
18-OCT-07
02-AUG-06
01-JAN-09
29-APR-02
28-MAY-05
21-JUL-08
21-MAY-06
01-JAN-03
19-AUG-98
27-AUG-04
20-SEP-07
06-JUL-94



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PB. MULTIPURPOSE MED. INST., SEHNA   Institute Code PMS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AKASHDEEP  SINGH
ALOK KUMAR GAUTAM
AMANJEET  KAUR
ANKUR  MITTAL
BEANT  SINGH
BHARAT  BHUSHAN
BOVINPREET  SINGH
DANISH  ALI
EKAMJOT  SINGH
FAIZAN  FAYAZ
FARIAD  MOHAMMAD
GURJIT  SINGH
GURLEEN  KAUR
GURPREET  SINGH
HARMANDEEP  SINGH
HARPREET  SINGH
HARSIMAR  SINGH
JASWINDER  SINGH
KARAMVEER  
KEWAL  SINGH
LAKSHAY  GARG
LIYAKAT ALI KHAN
LOVE  GARG
MANJOT  SINGH
MIR FAIZAN NAZIR
MIR TAJAMUL NAZIR
MOHAMMAD  KHALID
MOHD  SUFIYAN

JAGSEER SINGH
AMARNATH PRASAD
MANN SINGH
RAJINDER MITTAL
JARNAIL SINGH
SATPAL
HARMEL SINGH
MOHD IRFAN
BALDEV SINGH
FAYAZ AHMAD
FATIH MOHAMMAD
KULWANT SINGH
KARAM SINGH
DALWAR SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
RAMANDEEP SINGH
GURNAIB SINGH
BHAGWAN DAS
GURMAIL SINGH
SANJEEV GARG
SAFDER ALI KHAN
PAWAN GARG
NIRMAL SINGH
NAZIR AHMAD MIR
NAZIR AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD YOUSAF
FAHEEM

SHARNJEET KAUR
MALATI DEVI
CHARANJIT KAUR
ARCHANA MITTAL
SUKHWANT KAUR
KIRANA RANI
KARAMJEET KAUR
FAHEEM JAHAN
CHARANJIT KAUR
MUNEERA
VAKILA
MANJEET KAUR
SOHANPREET KAUR
MANJINDER KAUR
SUKHJINDER KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
INDERPREET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
PINKY
BALJINDER SINGH
MEENA GARG
HAFEEZA BANOO
DEEPIKA GARG
GURMIT KAUR
SHAHEENA
SHAHEENA
NASREEN
MEHJABI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 96

250961901975
250961901976
250961901977

250961901978
250961901979
250961901980
250961901981
250961901982
250961901983
250961901984
250961901985
250961901986
250961901987
250961901988
250961901989
250961901990
250961901991
250961901992
250961901993
250961901994
250961901995
250961901996
250961901997
250961901998
250961901999
250961902000
250961902001
250961902002

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

02-JUN-03
05-JUL-97
14-OCT-00
05-DEC-89
09-OCT-06
20-NOV-90
29-OCT-05
01-JAN-04
11-APR-07
21-OCT-07
15-AUG-07
27-DEC-96
11-AUG-08
28-DEC-07
02-JAN-05
19-DEC-08
28-NOV-04
27-JAN-01
06-DEC-03
20-NOV-87
21-AUG-00
11-JUN-98
01-APR-93
02-AUG-03
06-OCT-08
18-SEP-06
29-MAY-08
01-JAN-08

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PB. MULTIPURPOSE MED. INST., SEHNA   Institute Code PMS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

MUSKAN  
NEHA  JINDAL
NOORDEEN  
PARAMJEET  SINGH
QASIM  
RAM  SINGH
RIHAN  ALI
SAFATULLAH  
SAHILDEEP  KAUR
SANDALPREET  KAUR
SANDEEP  SINGH
SUMEET  KAUR
UMANG  MITTAL
ZUBAIR AHMAD BHAT

HEERA LAL
NARESH KUMAR
MUSTAQ MOHAMMAD
KASHMIR SINGH
NAZAKAT ALI
HARWINDER SINGH
RIYAST ALI
KUTBULLAH
JAGRAJ SINGH
JAGDEV SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
HARKESH KUMAR
ABDUL RASHID BHAT

MANJEET KAUR
SUMAN JINDAL
SALMA BEGAM
LAJWANTI
ASHRAFI
INDERJIT KAUR
NAZRA BEGUM
JAHRUNNISHA
SUKHWINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
INDU BALA
HASSENA

No. of students in this Course are    : 42

No. of students in this Institute are : 42

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 96

250961902003
250961902004
250961902005

250961902006
250961902007
250961902008
250961902009
250961902010
250961902011
250961902012
250961902013
250961902014
250961902015
250961902016

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

04-FEB-07
04-JUN-93
13-MAR-01
06-JUN-98
01-JUL-95
23-AUG-07
05-JUN-97
03-MAR-06
08-NOV-07
11-NOV-07
03-SEP-91
08-SEP-01
13-JAN-95
03-APR-99



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : VIDYA SAGAR INST OF POLY. & PHAR. COLLEGE,AHLUPUR   Institute Code VSA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ANNU  
DAKSH  RAJ
EKAMJOT  SINGH
HARMANAZAD  SINGH
JASHANPREET  
LOVEPREET  SINGH
PREM  LATA
SANDEEP  SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR
JATINDER SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
KEWAL SINGH
JAGDISH KUMAR
MAINPAL
SURJEET SINGH

SUNITA RANI
SHWETA DEVI
SANDEEP KAUR
JOGINDER KAUR
JANGIR KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
SUSHILA DEVI
BALVEER KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 8

No. of students in this Institute are : 8

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 97

250971902017
250971902018
250971902019

250971902020
250971902021
250971902022
250971902023
250971902024

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

18-JAN-08
01-APR-06
08-MAR-07
18-SEP-06
09-SEP-06
28-AUG-06
02-APR-85
15-SEP-90



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : UNIVERSAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,LALRU,MOHALI   Institute Code UPD

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AHMAD AJAZ MAKHDOOMI
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
AJHAR  
AKHIL  KUMAR
AKHIL  THAKUR
ANJALI  
ARYAN  SAINI
ATUL  SHARMA
CHARANJIT  SINGH
DEEVANSHU  RANA
FAHEEM ALI MIR
GURPREET  SINGH
HARIPAL  
HARJEET  
HARMANPREET  SINGH
HASSAN  AHMED
JAMID HUSSIAN BHAT
KAJAL  KUMARI
KAMRAN  JAVID
MANPREET  SINGH
MUDASIR FAROOQ DAR
NEHA  CHAUHAN
NITESH KUMAR SHARMA
OWAIS RASHID WANI
PREETI  
PRIYA  KUMARI
RAHUL  
RAJ  MAURYA

AJAZ AHMAD MAKHDOOMI
RAMESH GUPTA
IKRAM
RASH PAL
TARA CHAND
DAVINDER KUMAR MANOCHA
RAM CHANDER
DARSHAN KUMAR
JOGA SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
ALI MOHAMMAD MIR
GURBHEJ SINGH
BACHCHHRAJ
SURESH KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH
JAHANGIR MEHMOOD
MOHD HUSSAIN BHAT
BRAHAMDEV YADAV
JAVID AHMAD FEROUGH
CHHOTA SINGH
FAROOQ AHMAD DAR
HARI OM
GOPI SHARMA
AB RASHID WANI
SUKHDEV SINGH
DEVANAND YADAV
DHARAM PAL
VIDYASAGAR MAURYA

SHAZIA AJAZ
RINA DEVI
JAMSHEEDA
RAJ DEVI
MANCHALI DEVI
SUNITA MANOCHA
MANJEET SAINI
POLY DEVI
RAJWINDER KAUR
SUDHA RANI
ZAREEFA BEGUM
BALJINDER KAUR
KESHPATA
RAJ RANI
RAJWANT KAUR
FATIMA BEGUM
SAYEEDA BAIGUM
GEETA DEVI
MEHMOODA FEROUGH
JASWANT KAUR
SAKEENA BANO
VEENA RANI
URAMILA DEVI
HALEEMA BAIGUM
RENU BALA
SHAIL DEVI
GEETA RANI
VINDHYAVASINI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 98

250981902025
250981902026
250981902027

250981902028
250981902029
250981902030
250981902031
250981902032
250981902033
250981902034
250981902035
250981902036
250981902037
250981902038
250981902039
250981902040
250981902041
250981902042
250981902043
250981902044
250981902045
250981902046
250981902047
250981902048
250981902049
250981902050
250981902051
250981902052

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

01-OCT-05
20-MAY-06
13-JUN-07
30-JAN-00
21-MAY-02
16-JAN-96
11-OCT-07
22-SEP-02
19-NOV-05
01-MAR-06
06-FEB-00
14-MAY-02
15-AUG-98
28-MAR-07
03-SEP-05
02-OCT-05
14-JUL-94
25-NOV-02
21-AUG-06
28-MAR-81
26-FEB-05
07-MAR-94
12-MAY-97
25-JUN-93
01-SEP-00
24-APR-95
11-AUG-05
14-OCT-04

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : UNIVERSAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,LALRU,MOHALI   Institute Code UPD

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

RAKESH KUMAR JHA
RAMJAN  
RAVEES  AHMAD
ROHIT  SINGH
SAARTHAK  YADAV
SAHIL  BASHIR
SAHIL  RANA
SAKSHI  SHARMA
SANDEEP  KUMAR
SATWINDER  
SHEIKH SALAH UD DIN
SHIVAM  RAWAT
SHOWKAT AHMAD MAGRAY
SIMRAN  KAUR
SONOBAR  KUNSAR
SUKHWINDER  SINGH
TAUSIF  AHMAD
UZAIR FAYAZ FAZILI
YAWAR AMIN SHAH
YOGESHWAR  SHARMA
YOUNIS RASOOL WANI

RANJEET KUMAR JHA
BALWINDER SINGH
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT
HARBANS SINGH
MANISH YADAV
BASHIR AHMAD SUMJI
MUKESH KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
CHHOTE LAL
NANKU RAM
GHULAM RASOOL
RAM GOPAL
FAROOQ AHMAD MAGRAY
SIKANDER SINGH
HAJI KHAZIR MOHAMMAD RESHI
BALWINDER SINGH
TABREZ AHMAD
FAYAZ AHMAD FAZILI
MOHD AMIN SHAH
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
GH RASOOL WANI

SUCHITA DEVI
KULWANT KAUR
SHAHENA
NOOR MALA
SUNITA KUMARI
SHAREEFA BEGUM
BINA RANI
SUNITA SHARMA
RANGILA
KAMLA DEVI
KHATEEJA BEGUM
VIMLA DEVI
SALEEMA BANO
MANVEER KAUR
MAHTABA BEGUM
JASMERO DEVI
NASIRA KHATOON
MUBEENA DEVI
HAJRA BANOO
RAJNI SHARMA
FAREEDA

No. of students in this Course are    : 49

No. of students in this Institute are : 49

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 98

250981902053
250981902054
250981902055

250981902056
250981902057
250981902058
250981902059
250981902060
250981902061
250981902062
250981902063
250981902064
250981902065
250981902066
250981902067
250981902068
250981902069
250981902070
250981902071
250981902072
250981902073

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

15-AUG-95
10-NOV-03
26-JUL-00
02-JUL-03
21-NOV-06
01-APR-06
25-AUG-99
10-OCT-96
15-JUN-97
01-FEB-07
05-JUL-96
01-FEB-03
20-APR-95
13-DEC-06
03-FEB-03
19-DEC-03
05-JAN-06
30-OCT-93
12-NOV-95
30-MAR-99
11-AUG-90



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Saraswati College of Pharmacy Gharuan,  Mohali   Institute Code SCM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AMARDEEP SINGH BAL
AMRIT  KHAIRA
ANKUSH  SANDHA
ANUBHAV  YADAV
ANUJ KUMAR MAURYA
ARCHO  HUSNIA
ARUN  
DIVYANSH  THAKUR
DURAFSHANA  HASSAN
EKNOOR  KAUR
GYANENDRA  KUMAR
ISA  SHEIKH
JAYASH  JASWAL
JIWANJYOTI  
KHUSHDEEP  SHARMA
LOVNISH  GUPTA
MOHAMMAD  SHEHBAZ
MUSKAN  
NANCY  THAKUR
NITESH KUMAR RAO
PANKAJ  DHIMAN
PARMINDER  KAUR
PREM  SINGH
QUMMAR  HAROON
RAJAT  
RAJNEESH  
RAKSHAN  BASHIR

GURDEEP SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
JASMEL SINGH
HARBHAJAN LAL
LAL JEE YADAV
AMRIT LAL
SYED KAZIM
JOGINDER SINGH
JAGDISH RAJ
GHULAM HASSAN JAN
RANJIT SINGH
RAM CHANDRA
ABU SAYED SHEIKH
HARMEET JASWAL
RAJ KISHORE KAUSHAL
SOHAN LAL
H C GUPTA
TANVEER ALAM
BIKRANT SINGH
BALVEER SINGH
HARINDER RAO
FAKIR CHAND
KRISHAN KUMAR
SHER SINGH
NAZAQAT HUSSAIN
KRISHAN BASANT PASSI
RAM PRAKASH
BASHIR AHMAD NAJAR

SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAJVIR KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
DHANPATTI DEVI
SHOBHA DEVI
ARCHO NARGIS
SURDARSHNA DEVI
ANITA DEVI
HASEENA AKHTER
MANINDER KAUR
RANI DEVI
INJINA BIBI
MEENAKSHI JASWAL
SUNITA DEVI
KOMAL
MEENA GUPTA
RAHIIMA
RENU KUMARI
URMILA DEVI
MEENA RAO
RAJ RANI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SHEELA DEVI
PARVEEN AKHTER
VIJAY PASSI
ADARSH KUMARI GUPTA
ZAINAB BEGUM

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 105

251051902074
251051902075
251051902076

251051902077
251051902078
251051902079
251051902080
251051902081
251051902082
251051902083
251051902084
251051902085
251051902086
251051902087
251051902088
251051902089
251051902090
251051902091
251051902092
251051902093
251051902094
251051902095
251051902096
251051902097
251051902098
251051902099
251051902100
251051902101

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

27-JUL-03
30-DEC-04
08-AUG-07
19-AUG-04
10-NOV-06
10-JUL-98
02-AUG-02
01-AUG-93
10-OCT-05
01-MAR-90
08-JAN-93
15-APR-06
05-JUN-06
18-AUG-06
01-SEP-93
11-APR-99
29-JUN-89
04-FEB-04
27-APR-06
17-APR-05
25-FEB-96
27-AUG-06
08-JAN-07
27-FEB-87
20-APR-08
21-APR-76
02-JUL-78
26-SEP-04

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Saraswati College of Pharmacy Gharuan,  Mohali   Institute Code SCM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

RAMNEET  SINGH
SHIVANSH  SHARMA
SORBH  GUPTA
SUHAIL MAJID KUTTAY
SUKHPREET  SINGH
SUNIL  KUMAR
SUNNY  
SYED  DAVOOD
SYED MUZAMIL MAJEED
TANISHQ  
TARANJOT SINGH GREWAL
VISHAL  MITTAL
YAKSHU  DOD
YENGKHOM RAHUL SINGH

DARSHAN LAL
SUNIL KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA
ABDUL MAJID KUTTAY
SARBJIT SINGH
RAJENDRA SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
SYED ZIYADIN
SYED ABDUL MAJEED
SANJEEV KUMAR
SUKHBIR SINGH
PARKASH MITTAL
RAJESH KUMAR
YENGKHOM KIRAN SINGH

SUSHMA DEVI
MEENA KUMARI
SUMAN GUPTA
MUNEERA BANOO
MANDEEP KAUR
SANJU DEVI
VIDYA DEVI
FATIMA BEGIM
MASOODA AKHTER
ARUNA
AMANDEEP KAUR
VEENA MITTAL
SONIA KUMARI
YENGKHOM TONDON DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 42

No. of students in this Institute are : 42

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 105

251051902102
251051902103
251051902104

251051902105
251051902106
251051902107
251051902108
251051902109
251051902110
251051902111
251051902112
251051902113
251051902114
251051902115

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

15-APR-06
04-DEC-06
24-JAN-85
25-OCT-95
14-JUL-07
19-SEP-05
20-OCT-05
01-JAN-99
01-NOV-95
23-OCT-06
16-NOV-06
25-MAR-85
23-NOV-06
02-MAR-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Sri Guru Ram Dass Pharmacy College  Pandher, Amritsar   Institute Code SGA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AKSHIT  
AKSHIT  JARYAL
AMRINDER  SINGH
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ANMOLPREET  SINGH
ANSHVEER  SINGH
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
AVNEET  SINGH
BALJINDER  SINGH
BEANT  SINGH
BISMANJEET  SINGH
CHARANJIT  
CHARANJIT  SINGH
DANISH  
DAVINDER  SINGH
DAVINDER  SINGH
DEEPAK  KUMAR
DEEPAK  KUMAR
DHARAMPREET  SINGH
DILPREET  SINGH
GOURAV  BACHAN
GUR BAKHSISH  SINGH
GURJANT  SINGH
GURJANT  SINGH
JAIDEEP  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH

RAM CHARITAR
SANJEEV KUMAR JARYAL
RAMESH CHANDER
MALKIAT SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
SATINDER PAL SINGH
RAJBIR SINGH
PARMJIT SINGH
NARINDERJEET SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
JANG BAHADUR
SUKHDEV SINGH
AMANDEEP KUMAR
DILBAG SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
BALWINDER KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR ABROL
RAJINDER SINGH
SUKHWANT SINGH
BACHAN DAS
RAKESH KUMAR
HARBHAJAN SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
ARJINDER SINGH
JAIMAL SINGH
INDERPAL SINGH
SAWINDER SINGH

LAXMI DEVI
SHUBH LATA
SUKHWINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
RUPENDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
SONI KAUR
RAMANJIT KAUR
RIMPAL
BALBIR KAUR
MONA
BALJEET KAUR
NARINDER KAUR
RITU BALA
BHAVNA
GURMEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
VIJAY
KANWALJIT KAUR
SUKHJINDER KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
AMANPREET KAUR
NIRMAL KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 106

251061902116
251061902117
251061902118

251061902119
251061902120
251061902121
251061902122
251061902123
251061902124
251061902125
251061902126
251061902127
251061902128
251061902129
251061902130
251061902131
251061902132
251061902133
251061902134
251061902135
251061902136
251061902137
251061902138
251061902139
251061902140
251061902141
251061902142
251061902143

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

23-FEB-05
23-JUL-96
02-DEC-06
15-APR-07
17-JUL-07
10-NOV-06
18-JAN-06
15-AUG-03
12-APR-08
21-SEP-07
19-SEP-06
13-NOV-05
13-MAR-03
21-FEB-07
11-OCT-02
01-OCT-02
14-FEB-07
05-JUN-08
26-APR-06
16-DEC-01
24-FEB-03
24-JAN-06
22-APR-93
10-MAY-05
28-OCT-07
12-OCT-07
07-MAY-01
06-FEB-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Sri Guru Ram Dass Pharmacy College  Pandher, Amritsar   Institute Code SGA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JOBANBIR  SINGH
KULDEEP  KUMAR
KUSHNOOR  SINGH
MANDEEP  KAUR
MANJOT  KAUR
MANPREET  KAUR
MANSIMRAT  SINGH
MEHTAB  SINGH
PRABHJOT  KAUR
PRABJOT  SINGH
PRERNA  BHATIA
PRINCEPAL  SINGH
RAJIV  GILL
RANJEET  SINGH
SAHIJPREET  SINGH
SAHIL  KUMAR
SAHILPREET  SINGH
SAHILPREET  SINGH
SAJANPREET  
SAMSOON  MASIH
SANDEEP  KUMAR
SANDEEP  SHARMA
SATBIR  SINGH
SEHAJPREET  SINGH
SHAKARPREET  SINGH
SHUBHPREET  KAUR
SIKANDAR  SINGH
SONIA  SHARMA

GURMEET SINGH
VISHWA MITTER
JAGDEEP SINGH
SONI SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
BAYANT SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
AVI BHATIA
JUDGE SINGH
KAPALJIT GILL
MELA SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
MADAN LAL
AMARJIT SINGH
BACHITAR SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
TARSEM MASIH
RAMESH KUMAR
BALWINDER PAL SHARMA
BALWINDER SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
HEERA SINGH
JASPREET SINGH
SARWAN SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER

BALJIT KAUR
PARVEEN
NINDERPAL KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR
GURPINDER KAUR
LOVELEEN KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
SATWANT KAUR
PARAMJIT
RITU BHATIA
MANJEET KAUR
PALWINDER
GURPREET KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
BHARTI DEVI
MANPREET KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
DAVINDER KAUR
JYOTI
NEELAM
PARAMJIT
BALWINDER KAUR
DAWINDER KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
JAGROOP KAUR
VEENA
NEELAM RANI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 106

251061902144
251061902145
251061902146

251061902147
251061902148
251061902149
251061902150
251061902151
251061902152
251061902153
251061902154
251061902155
251061902156
251061902157
251061902158
251061902159
251061902160
251061902161
251061902162
251061902163
251061902164
251061902165
251061902166
251061902167
251061902168
251061902169
251061902170
251061902171

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

03-APR-05
27-OCT-86
05-MAR-07
13-MAY-06
24-MAR-04
17-JAN-08
23-SEP-01
05-SEP-02
05-DEC-94
27-DEC-04
08-SEP-02
21-DEC-01
19-MAY-06
20-AUG-03
10-APR-05
18-APR-01
20-AUG-07
11-APR-07
03-JUL-03
12-AUG-08
15-JAN-03
10-APR-91
05-JUN-07
26-FEB-06
16-JUL-04
04-JUN-06
12-NOV-90
25-JUN-81

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Sri Guru Ram Dass Pharmacy College  Pandher, Amritsar   Institute Code SGA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60

STEPHAN  
SUKHJEET  KAUR
SUKHPREET  KAUR
SUNIL  

JAMES MASIH
KANDHARA SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
BILLA MASIH

KIRANA
RASHPAL KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
KOMAL

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 106

251061902172
251061902173
251061902174

251061902175

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

01-FEB-01
01-SEP-85
01-JAN-07
05-NOV-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Swami Vivekanand College of Pharmacy  Banur,  Patiala   Institute Code SCB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABDUL REHMAN  
ABHAY  
ADITYA SAPEHIA  
ADNAN  SHOWKET  
AJAY  PAL
AMRITPAL  
AMRITPAL KAUR  
APEKSHA  
ARASHPREET  KAUR
BASIT MOHD TEELI  
DAKSH  SAINI
FAISAL  BASHIR
FARHAN FAYAZ  
GALLIB UL LAH MIR
GURSHARAN  SINGH
IQBAL AHMAD WANI  
ISHITA  SANDHU
ISHKARANPREET  SINGH
JATINDER  KHANNA
JAY PARKASH JHA  
MOHAMMAD AYAN  
MOHAMMAD YASIR GANIE
MOHAMMAED  TOHID
MOHINI  
MUSKAN  KAUR
NIHARIKA  
NISHA  KUMARI
NITESH  KUMAR

MOHD AAMIL KHAN
DALBIR SINGH
BALVINDER SINGH
SHOWKET AHMAD LONE
DHARAMPAL
BALVIR SINGH
MAJOR SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
GURDEEP SINGH
GH MOHD TEELI
RAHUL SAINI
BASHIR AHMAD RESHI
FAYAZ AHMAD LONE
MOHAMMAD YOUSSUF MIR
HARJINDER SINGH
SAIF UD DIN WANI
PARVEEN KUMAR SANDHU
JAGMOHAN SINGH
MONOHAR LAL
BHAGI NAND JHA
AZIRMUJ REHMAN
MOHAMMAD SHAFI GANIE
TASLIM ALI
SUKH CHANDER
BALVIR SINGH
MANGAL SINGH
JAY PRAKASH YADAV
MAHESH PARSHAD

RESHMA PARVEEN
SUMAN RANI
SHRISHTA DEVI
DILSHADA BANOO
KUSUM
PALWINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
RENU BALA
HARINDER KAUR
PARVEENA AKHTER
NEELAM SAINI
NASEEMA
FAHMEEDA BEGUM
AMEENA BEGUM
RAJWANT KAUR
MEEMA BEGUM
KULWINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
KRISHNA KHANNA
SHACHCHI DEVI
ASMA PARVEEN
SHAKEELA BEGUM
NASEEM BEGUM
GUDIYA
KAMALJIT KAUR
MANJU BALA
HIRAMATI DEVI
RENU DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 107

251071902176
251071902177
251071902178

251071902179
251071902180
251071902181
251071902182
251071902183
251071902184
251071902185
251071902186
251071902187
251071902188
251071902189
251071902190
251071902191
251071902192
251071902193
251071902194
251071902195
251071902196
251071902197
251071902198
251071902199
251071902200
251071902201
251071902202
251071902203

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

29-JUN-03
15-SEP-06
16-OCT-02
12-FEB-07
16-SEP-99
02-FEB-01
12-NOV-05
01-JAN-07
13-OCT-03
14-AUG-98
28-DEC-06
10-JUL-06
16-MAR-08
22-FEB-04
03-SEP-07
02-OCT-07
23-FEB-03
26-APR-07
24-SEP-87
03-APR-98
05-JUL-07
05-APR-98
01-JAN-05
06-MAY-05
29-DEC-05
18-MAR-08
24-DEC-03
04-JAN-01

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Swami Vivekanand College of Pharmacy  Banur,  Patiala   Institute Code SCB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

PADMA YANGCHAN  
PARMINDER  SINGH
PIUSH KUMAR KALSHYAN
PRABHLEEN  KAUR
RAHUL  
RAJJI RANI  
RAM  KISHAN
RAMANDEEP KAUR  
RITIK  KAPIL
ROHIT  KUMAR
SAHIL  
SAMEER  GAUTAM
SHAHBAZ AHMAD MALIK
SHAHIDA  PARVEEN
SIMARJEET  SINGH
SUMAN SHARMA  
TANISHQUE  NARULA
TANIYA  
TEHSEENA  KOUSAR
TIRATH  SINGH
TUSHAR  SHARMA
YADVI  SHARMA

SKARMA LOHDAN
KULWANT SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
HARPAL SINGH
RAM JI LAL
BABBU
TULSI RAM
LABH SINGH
HEM RAJ
RADHAY SHYAM
PARDEEP KUMAR
NARINDER KUMAR
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF MALIK
GULAM JAFFAR
SURINDER SINGH
SUKHDEV SHARMA
DEEPAK NARULA
MUKESH KUMAR
GH MOHI UD DIN TELI
GURNAIB SINGH
KRISHAN SHARMA
KIRAN PAL

SKARMA DOLMA
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SUSHMA DEVI
PARWINDER KAUR
JANKI
GURMEET KAUR
GUDANA DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SEEMA RANI
SEEMA
MONIKA
SARITA
SHAKEELA
HASHAY MALO
RAJINDER KAUR
SAROJ RANI
SAMRITI NARULA
PARVEEN KUMARI
SHAHEENO BEGUM
JASPAL KAUR
INDU  SHARMA
VAISHNO

No. of students in this Course are    : 50

No. of students in this Institute are : 50

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 107

251071902204
251071902205
251071902206

251071902207
251071902208
251071902209
251071902210
251071902211
251071902212
251071902213
251071902214
251071902215
251071902216
251071902217
251071902218
251071902219
251071902220
251071902221
251071902222
251071902223
251071902224
251071902225

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

20-JAN-95
23-DEC-04
06-FEB-08
11-JAN-07
27-OCT-00
29-SEP-06
15-AUG-98
24-FEB-91
16-SEP-07
31-AUG-02
17-OCT-00
17-JUN-06
19-DEC-04
05-MAY-95
03-JAN-06
19-OCT-96
24-JUL-05
28-OCT-05
04-JUL-88
04-AUG-01
30-NOV-05
16-JAN-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Malwa College of Pharmacy  Mansa   Institute Code MCM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

BHALINDER  SINGH
DAVINDER  SINGH
HEMANPAL  KAUR
JAVIR  ALI
JUGRAJ  SINGH
KARANVEER  SINGH
KHUSH KARAN SHARMA
KHUSHPREET  SINGH
KULVEER  SINGH
MANJINDERBIR  SINGH
MANPREET  SINGH
NAVIND  BAWA
NITIKA  VINAYAK
PARWINDER  
PAWAN  VERMA
RAJDEEP  KAUR
RAKESH  KUMAR
RANVEER  BHANGU
ROHIT  SINGH
SUKHVEER SINGH CHAHAL
VANDANA  
VANSH  SETHI
VEERPAL  KAUR
VICKY  SINGH
VINAYAKA  BHARDWAJ

DES SINGH
SURAT SINGH
HARWINDER SINGH
SHABBEER KHAN
RANJHA RAM
RANJIT SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
GURDEEP SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
RAVINDER DASS
DEVINDER VINAYAK
SATVEER
RICHHPAL VERMA
MEWA SINGH
KAMLESH PRASAD THAKUR
BINDER SINGH
VIKRANJIT SINGH
JAGSEER SINGH
CHARAN SINGH
RINKU SETHI
JAGSEER SINGH
DHARMPAL SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR

MAYA KAUR
SURJEET KAUR
BHUPINDER KAUR
NAZIRAN BEGUM
SASSI DEVI
HARJINDER KAUR
RAJNI SHARMA
SUKHJEET KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
KARMJIT KAUR
REKHA RANI
GEETA
KAMLA DEVI  VERMA
KULVEER KAUR
SHAKUNLA THAKUR
KARAMJJEET KAUR
RANI KAUR
SHINDERPAL KAUR
SUKHCHAIN KAUR
RAJNI SETHI
SHINDERPAL KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
JYOTI

No. of students in this Course are    : 25

No. of students in this Institute are : 25

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 108

251081902226
251081902227
251081902228

251081902229
251081902230
251081902231
251081902232
251081902233
251081902234
251081902235
251081902236
251081902237
251081902238
251081902239
251081902240
251081902241
251081902242
251081902243
251081902244
251081902245
251081902246
251081902247
251081902248
251081902249
251081902250

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

12-JAN-94
22-DEC-89
06-JUN-03
06-JUL-99
15-OCT-91
20-SEP-07
24-SEP-04
25-MAY-05
18-JAN-04
12-NOV-04
27-OCT-98
13-JUN-03
28-APR-02
18-APR-08
21-OCT-97
30-JAN-03
05-JUN-83
08-JAN-07
20-AUG-00
04-NOV-06
26-JAN-06
12-NOV-06
07-MAR-02
02-DEC-95
17-NOV-02



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Sri Sukhmani Institute of Pharmacy,Derabassi,Mohali   Institute Code XIM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHEK  PAL
AMIT  TIWARI
ANIL  SAHOTA
ANKIT  VERMA
ANKITA  YADAV
AVINASH  CHANDER
AYUSHI  SINGH
DAKSH  VASAN
DAKSH KUMAR GARG
DEEPAK  CHANDRA
DEVISHI  
DHANISHA  RAWAT
EISHAAN  SHARMA
GURSEWAK  SINGH
HARJOT  SINGH
HARMANPREET  SINGH
HIMANSHU  VERMA
JAGPAL  SINGH
KABIR KALEEM BUTT
KAPIL  
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MAMTA  KUMARI
MANPREET  SINGH
MANPREET  SINGH
MANSI  
MINAKSHI  
MUZAMMIL  HUSAIN
NIDHI  

RAM CHANDER PAL
RAM BACHAN TIWARI
RAMESH KUMAR
OM PRAKASH VERMA
KAMLESH YADAV
MOTI LAL
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK VASAN
DINESH KUMAR GARG
BADRI DUTT
SITARAM
ANAND SINGH
AVINASH SHARMA
BALWANT SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
AMARJEET SINGH
HARINATH
RANGA RAM
KALEEM BUTT
DHARAMPAL
GURPREET SINGH
MANOHAR LAL
DHANWANT SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
RAVI
PARMAL SINGH
MUBARIK HUSAIN
ASHOK KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMARI
SUNITA TIWARI
BHUPINDER KAUR
MEENA DEVI
SHEELA DEVI
ANITA RANI
GIRIJAA SINGH
NOORI VASAN
ARCHNA RANI
KAMLA DEVI
RAJ BALA
PUSHPA DEVI
MADHU SHARMA
CHARANJEET KAUR
RAJVINDER KAUR
PARVEEN KAUR
GEETA DEVI
JAGIRO DEVI
KASHISH KALEEM BUTT
KRISHNA
SUMAN DEVI
RAJ KUMARI
KAMALJEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
MANEKA
SUNITA RANI
RASHEEDA KHATOON
KIRAN KUMARI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 111

251111902251
251111902252
251111902253

251111902254
251111902255
251111902256
251111902257
251111902258
251111902259
251111902260
251111902261
251111902262
251111902263
251111902264
251111902265
251111902266
251111902267
251111902268
251111902269
251111902270
251111902271
251111902272
251111902273
251111902274
251111902275
251111902276
251111902277
251111902278

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

23-JUL-05
14-MAR-08
25-JAN-91
15-FEB-04
16-OCT-07
23-SEP-92
15-SEP-07
30-NOV-07
13-JAN-08
01-OCT-73
19-JUL-04
03-JUL-08
16-SEP-95
24-JAN-01
30-OCT-06
15-MAR-05
09-AUG-07
06-NOV-76
12-AUG-06
31-OCT-88
27-OCT-07
15-MAR-92
30-JAN-07
22-DEC-99
23-APR-02
22-AUG-02
14-OCT-05
06-MAY-91

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Sri Sukhmani Institute of Pharmacy,Derabassi,Mohali   Institute Code XIM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

NIKHIL  
NISHCHAY  NANDA
PADMA  AGGARWAL
PALAK  GOYAL
PANKAJ  SHARMA
PRADEEP  KUMAR
PRIYA  
PUSHPA  KUMARI
RAHUL  
RAKESH  KUMAR
RASLEEN  KAUR
RAVEENA  PUNDEER
RISHI  
ROHIT  SAINI
SAHIL  GARG
SAMIR  AKHTAR
SHAGUN  
SONAM  
SUNEHA  
VAIBHAV  

DHARMINDER
RAVNEESH NANDA
PURAN MAL AGGARWAL
VIJAY KUMAR
RAM PARKASH
RAJU KANAUJIYA
OM PRAKASH
SUDAMA KUSHWAHA
JASWANT SINGH
KARAN SINGH
AMRINDER SINGH
LAXMAN SINGH  PUNDEER
SATINDER SINGH
BHAJAN SINGH SAINI
SANJEEV GARG
MD SAKIL AKHTAR
RAVINDRA
SANTOSH
RAJINDER SINGH
HARBHUSHAN KUMAR

SUMAN DEVI
MANJU SOOD
SHARDA DEVI
REETU GUPTA
SUDERSHNA SHARMA
PRATIMA DEVI
MEENU
REENA DEVI
MANJOO DEVI
MAYA DEVI
JASVIR SINGH
JASHODA DEVI
POONAM
B KAUR
SHEETAL
GURIYA RANI
REETA
NEETA
SAPNA  DEVI
KANCHAN

No. of students in this Course are    : 48

No. of students in this Institute are : 48

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 111

251111902279
251111902280
251111902281

251111902282
251111902283
251111902284
251111902285
251111902286
251111902287
251111902288
251111902289
251111902290
251111902291
251111902292
251111902293
251111902294
251111902295
251111902296
251111902297
251111902298

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

13-SEP-06
05-FEB-02
17-JUL-92
27-JUL-96
20-FEB-73
01-MAR-04
10-APR-06
01-JAN-05
20-MAR-02
15-AUG-88
08-APR-02
09-JUL-02
13-OCT-97
15-JUN-76
07-AUG-00
22-OCT-04
25-JUL-07
20-JUL-03
01-NOV-08
02-NOV-08



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Maharishi Parshuram College of Pharmacy  Fazilka   Institute Code MCF

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

AMANDEEP  KAUR
ANTRIKSH  
KANCHAN  DEVI
KARANJOT  SINGH
KESHAV  NAGPAL
KRISHAN  
TUSHAL  SHARMA

BALVEER SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
PRITTAM SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
ANOOP KUMAR
JAGDISH PRASAD
ROHTASH SHARMA

SHINDO BAI
NEERU
ICHHYA DEVI
GURJINDER KAUR
SAVI
SAKUNTLA DEVI
RAJNI DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 7

No. of students in this Institute are : 7

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 112

251121902299
251121902300
251121902301

251121902302
251121902303
251121902304
251121902305

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

22-DEC-02
17-AUG-06
23-AUG-99
08-AUG-03
15-NOV-99
06-APR-89
02-FEB-05



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Aman Bhalla College of Pharmacy  Pathankot   Institute Code XAP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHILASHA  
ALISH  
AMANDEEP  KOUR
AMANDEEP  SINGH
ANIL  KUMAR
ANKIT  ARORA
ANKITA  SONI
ANKUSH  SAINI
ANUJ PAL SINGH
ANUPAM  
BALJINDER  SINGH
DAKSH  MEHRA
DALJINDER  SINGH
DEVAANT  
DEVENDER  SINGH
GEETA  
HARKIRAT  SINGH
HARMANPREET  SINGH
HARPREET  KAUR
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JATAN  KUMAR
JUGRAJ  SINGH
KARAN  
KIRTI MEHRA  
KOMALPREET  KAUR
LEKH RAJ  
MANAV  PHOTRA
MANIK BAWA  

RAGHUBIR SINGH
BALDEV RAJ
AJIT SINGH
BHAGAT SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
AMIT ARORA
RAMESH SONI
TILAK RAJ
SURESH KUMAR
SHAM SAWROOP
AVTAR SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR
VEER SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
PARKASH SINGH
KALARAM
GURDEEP SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
TEJINDER SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
AMANJIT SINGH
DILBAG MASIH
PARTAP CHAND
SHAMSHER SINGH
JAGDISH
SUNIL KUMAR
SURINDER PAL

NEELAM DEVI
BABY
MANJIT KOUR
JANAK KAUR
JYOTI BALA
MONIKA ARORA
POONAM
SUNITA SAINI
KAMLESH KUMARI
PROMILA
BALWINDER KAUR
MAMTA
ANJU
SHAMA
TRIPTA DEVI
RAM BAI
RANJIT KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
MANJU BALA
SHARANJIT KAUR
RAJWINDER
ROZI
HARJINDER KAUR
BISHNO DEVI
KIRAN BALA
PRIYANKA

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 114

251141902306
251141902307
251141902308

251141902309
251141902310
251141902311
251141902312
251141902313
251141902314
251141902315
251141902316
251141902317
251141902318
251141902319
251141902320
251141902321
251141902322
251141902323
251141902324
251141902325
251141902326
251141902327
251141902328
251141902329
251141902330
251141902331
251141902332
251141902333

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

01-JUL-01
19-SEP-05
24-JUL-98
24-JAN-97
18-OCT-06
13-JAN-03
11-SEP-97
31-JAN-91
10-OCT-00
02-JAN-82
01-JAN-88
29-MAR-06
01-JAN-04
12-AUG-07
25-JUL-80
24-APR-95
01-AUG-03
22-OCT-00
14-OCT-06
08-JAN-06
03-MAR-08
07-NOV-06
15-JUL-05
18-MAR-07
19-OCT-06
29-JAN-04
29-JUL-01
17-MAY-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Aman Bhalla College of Pharmacy  Pathankot   Institute Code XAP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MANOJ  KUMAR
MANPREET  KUMAR
MANPREET KAUR  
MONIKA  
MUKESH  KUMAR
MUNISHA  SHARMA
NAMANPREET  KAUR
NATASHA DEVI  
NEELAM  JYOTI
NITTIN  
PANKAJ  KUMAR
PARMINDER  SINGH
PARMINDER  SINGH
PARTH  MAHAJAN
PARUL  SINGH
PREETI  KUMARI
PRIYANKA  
RAGHAV  
RAHUL  VERMA
RAJINDER KUMAR  
RAJINDER SINGH  
RAMNEET  
RISHAB  JAREWAL
ROHIT  SHARMA
SAHIL  
SAHIL  KANTH
SAKANDER  AZAM
SAMIKSHA  GUPTA

KARAM CHAND
ASHWANI KUMAR
PARSHOTAM SINGH
SANSAR CHAND
SANGA KUMAR
BUA DITTA SHARMA
GURPRIT SINGH
SHIV KUMAR
KARTAR CHAND
AJIT KUMAR
SUBASH CHANDER
BUA SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
KEWAL KRISHAN
PARKASH SINGH
DEV RAJ
HARDEEP SINGH
ARUN KUMAR
SUDARSHAN KUMAR
TARIRO RAM
ARJUN KUMAR
MOHAN LAL
RAM PAL
SUBASH CHANDER
KHADAM MASIH
VIJAY KUMAR
MUSHTAQ AHMED
SANJEEV GUPTA

RAJ KUMARI
RITA RANI
LAKHWINDER KAUR
SHAKUNTALA DEVI
SAPNA DEVI
KAMLESH SHARMA
SARBJIT KAUR
SURISHTA DEVI
KANTA DEVI
NIRMALA DEVI
SARISHTA KUMARI
KASHMIR KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
RANJU MAHAJAN
RAJNI KANTA
POONAM BALA
KAMLESH KAUR
MANJU
SHASHI VERMA
KALLO DEVI
ANJANA KUMARI
SUNITA
REETA KUMARI
NEELAM
SOFIA
PUSHPA DEVI
NASEEM AKHTER
SEEMA GUPTA

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 114

251141902334
251141902335
251141902336

251141902337
251141902338
251141902339
251141902340
251141902341
251141902342
251141902343
251141902344
251141902345
251141902346
251141902347
251141902348
251141902349
251141902350
251141902351
251141902352
251141902353
251141902354
251141902355
251141902356
251141902357
251141902358
251141902359
251141902360
251141902361

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

18-MAR-79
07-SEP-05
07-JUN-98
01-MAY-86
02-DEC-07
02-NOV-88
06-AUG-08
09-SEP-06
19-APR-80
14-MAR-01
13-SEP-07
07-MAR-74
10-DEC-06
22-APR-05
10-OCT-02
04-FEB-07
05-JUN-08
24-NOV-06
05-SEP-89
26-MAY-86
10-FEB-05
20-SEP-94
01-OCT-98
07-JUL-06
05-OCT-07
16-OCT-99
10-MAR-00
02-MAR-95

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Aman Bhalla College of Pharmacy  Pathankot   Institute Code XAP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

SMILE  SINGH
SUKHBAZ  SINGH
TANMAY  MALPOTRA
TARAQ  MADAN
TOFIQ  UMER
VISHAL  
VISHAL  SHARMA

SURINDER KUMAR
NISHAN SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
ROHIT MADAN
GULAM NABI
SANSAR CHAND
RAMPAL SHARMA

SHUB LATA
GURDISH KAUR
RAJNI
AMRUTA MADAN
RUKHSAR
MADHU
ANU SHARMA

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 114

251141902362
251141902363
251141902364

251141902365
251141902366
251141902367
251141902368

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

08-MAR-99
04-MAR-06
04-JAN-08
21-MAR-03
01-OCT-03
07-DEC-97
28-MAR-97



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : VMS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY BATALA   Institute Code XVB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHINANDANJIT SINGH 
ABIJOT KAUR 
AMANJEET SINGH 
AMRITPAL SINGH 
ANKKUSH KUMAR  
ANMOLDEEP SINGH 
ANSH BHATTI 
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
ARSHPREET KAUR  
ASJAD AHSAN 
AZAD SINGH  
CHANDANDEEP SINGH 
DEEPAK YADAV  
FATEH SINGH 
GURIQBAL SINGH 
GURKIRAT SINGH 
GURNOOR SINGH 
HARISH KUMAR 
JAPJEET SINGH 
JASHANDEEP SINGH 
JASMEET KAUR 
JIYA  
JOBANPREET SINGH 
KARAN SINGH  
KIRANDEEP KAUR 
KOMALPREET KAUR 
KOMALPREET SINGH 
KOVID MAHAJAN 

SANDEEP SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH
PALWINDERPAL
KASHMIR SINGH
GURMEET KUMAR
SARWAN SINGH
SONU MASIH
GURSHARANJIT SINGH
SHAMSHER SINGH
ROSHAN ALI
DALJIT SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
VARINDER YADAV
SURJIT SINGH
JASBIR SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
SUBHASH KUMAR
DIDAR SINGH
NIRMAIL SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
JASPAL
DALBIR SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
SARBJEET SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

RAJBIR KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
SHASHI KIRAN
PALWINDER KAUR
JYOTI
JYOTI
SONIA
HARJINDER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
NOORUN NISHA
BALJIT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
SAMITA DEVI
SHARNJEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
JAGDISH KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
MAMTA
MANJINDER KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
RAJNI
JAGJIT KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
PUSHPINDER KAUR
SUMAN MAHAJAN

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 115

251151902369
251151902370
251151902371

251151902372
251151902373
251151902374
251151902375
251151902376
251151902377
251151902378
251151902379
251151902380
251151902381
251151902382
251151902383
251151902384
251151902385
251151902386
251151902387
251151902388
251151902389
251151902390
251151902391
251151902392
251151902393
251151902394
251151902395
251151902396

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

10-OCT-06
19-AUG-04
18-SEP-04
28-NOV-03
26-OCT-07
04-APR-07
04-JUN-06
08-NOV-06
28-FEB-07
15-SEP-04
15-AUG-07
18-OCT-04
13-DEC-05
15-OCT-06
18-JUN-99
22-JAN-07
01-AUG-05
18-AUG-01
02-JAN-07
11-NOV-03
27-JUL-04
24-JUN-05
26-JAN-07
21-JUL-05
18-AUG-06
23-MAR-02
12-JAN-98
06-JUL-97

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : VMS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY BATALA   Institute Code XVB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

KULJEET KAUR 
LUCKY YADAV  
MANDEEP SINGH 
MANKARANJIT SINGH  
MANPREET KAUR 
MANVEER SINGH 
MEHAKDEEP KAUR 
MEHAKDEEP KAUR 
NAVNEET KAUR 
NAVPREET  KAUR
NAVRAJ SINGH  
PARVESH  
PAWANDEEP KAUR  
PRABHJOT KAUR 
PRINCEPAL SINGH 
RAJA SINGH 
SAHIL MOHAMMAD 
SAHILPREET SINGH  
SEHBAJ SINGH 
SHIV  
SHUBPREET SINGH 
SIMARJIT SINGH  
SIMRANJEET KAUR 
SIMRANJIT KAUR  
STEVE JOY  
SUMANPREET KUMAR 
SUMITJOT SINGH 
TANIA  

LAKHWINDER SINGH
NAGENDAR YADAV
MANJIT SINGH
MAJOR SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
CHARANJIT SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
HARDEV SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
JAIL SINGH
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
BALKAR CHAND
NARAIN SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
MAHINDER SINGH
MOHAMAD SADIQ
GURMEJ SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
HEAMANT
GURJIT SINGH
SEWA SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
AMRITPAL SINGH
THOMAS
NIRMAL CHAND
RACHPAL SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR

NIRMALJIT KAUR
LALITA DEVI
DALJIT KAUR
KANWALJIT KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
SATBIR KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
PALWINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
USHA RANI
BALWINDER KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
RAJIA BEGAM
RAJWINDER KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
NEETU
RUPINDER KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
SUNITA
RUPINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
VEENA KUMARI
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251151902397
251151902398
251151902399

251151902400
251151902401
251151902402
251151902403
251151902404
251151902405
251151902406
251151902407
251151902408
251151902409
251151902410
251151902411
251151902412
251151902413
251151902414
251151902415
251151902416
251151902417
251151902418
251151902419
251151902420
251151902421
251151902422
251151902423
251151902424

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

17-JUL-07
12-JUL-07
02-DEC-03
27-JUL-06
01-AUG-07
09-NOV-08
17-AUG-05
28-FEB-06
15-NOV-02
11-AUG-97
21-MAR-06
03-MAR-98
02-MAY-06
05-AUG-97
03-AUG-06
01-JAN-04
07-MAR-07
07-FEB-07
05-AUG-00
25-MAY-04
29-NOV-03
25-OCT-05
20-SEP-04
22-MAY-05
21-MAY-07
07-DEC-07
29-JAN-06
02-AUG-07

3
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Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : VMS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY BATALA   Institute Code XVB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59

TANISH  
VANSH  
VARANPREET SINGH 

SOKAT MASIH
PARMOD KUMAR
MAHINGA SINGH

SUNITA
SONIA
KAWALJIT KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 59

No. of students in this Institute are : 59
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251151902425
251151902426
251151902427

MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

13-MAY-05
09-AUG-05
09-FEB-05



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ARYANS PHARMACY COLLEGE THUHA ,PATIALA   Institute Code ATP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AADIL  RASHEED
AADIL BASHIR NAJAR
ABDUL  QADEER
ABHISHEK  KUMAR
ABID HAMID SHEIKH
ABRAR AHMAD NAJAR
ADIL HUSSAIN RATHER
AJAY  PURI
AMAN  
AMANJOT  KAUR
AQIB  ALI
BALDEV  SINGH
BALKAR  SINGH
BHAWANA  NALWA
BILAL AHMAD DAR
BURHAN UD DIN BUHROO
CHANDANI  THAKUR
DANISH  MAQBOOL
DANISH MOHI UD DIN
DILSHER  SINGH
FAISAL  NISAR
FAIZAN HUSSAIN MIR
FARZAN  RASHID
FAYAZ AHMAD NAJAR
GAGAN DEEP KALRA
GAURAV  KUMAR
GURSEWAK  SINGH
HARI OM SHARMA

ABDUL RASHEED GANAIE
BASHIR AHMAD NAJAR
DILDAR KHAN
KARTAR CHAND
ABDUL HAMID SHEIKH
AB GANI NAJAR
GULAM MUSTAFA RATHER
K K PURI
SANTOSH KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH
LAYQIT ALI
MALKEET SINGH
DALBARA SINGH
ISHWER CHAND
MOHD SULTAN DAR
KHURSHID GUL BUHROO
BHEEM SEN
MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL SHIEKH
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN MANTOO
JASBIR SINGH
NISAR AHMAD WAGAY
ZAKIR HUSSAIN MIR
ABDUL RASHID WANI
MOHAMMAD SULTAN NAJAR
JAGDISH KUMAR KALRA
ASHWANI KUMAR
GURBHEJ SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR

SHAKEELA BEGUM
FAREEDA BAGUM
SHAHINA PARVEEN
RANI DEVI
SHAMEEMA BEGUM
MUBEENA
MANZOORA
MADHU PURI
JYOTI
RAMA RANI
PARVEEN AKHTER
SUKHDEV KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
USHA
ZAINA SULTAN
YASMEENA
MEERA DEVI
HASEENA BANO
HAJIRA BANO
PARAMJIT KAUR
JAWHARA BANU
ZAREENA AKHTER
ZUBAIDA RASHID
RAJA BEGUM
KAMLESH KALRA
CHANDER KANTA
JASWINDER KAUR
ANITA DEVI
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251161902428
251161902429
251161902430

251161902431
251161902432
251161902433
251161902434
251161902435
251161902436
251161902437
251161902438
251161902439
251161902440
251161902441
251161902442
251161902443
251161902444
251161902445
251161902446
251161902447
251161902448
251161902449
251161902450
251161902451
251161902452
251161902453
251161902454
251161902455

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

29-MAY-99
04-JAN-01
04-DEC-03
22-MAR-04
15-FEB-95
02-MAR-98
05-OCT-07
23-DEC-83
11-OCT-03
26-MAR-89
02-JAN-01
07-JUL-93
01-JAN-86
01-FEB-86
04-FEB-86
10-DEC-00
02-AUG-91
04-MAR-06
15-MAY-04
22-JUN-01
04-APR-02
11-AUG-02
29-JUN-99
07-SEP-99
13-SEP-77
16-FEB-80
07-SEP-05
25-MAR-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ARYANS PHARMACY COLLEGE THUHA ,PATIALA   Institute Code ATP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

HEMA  RAWAT
ISHTIYAQ AHMAD HAJAM
KEHKASHA  
KIFAYAT ALI MIR
MANGAT  RAM
MD  WARISH
MD ASHISH FARHAN
MOHAMMAD ASRAR DAR
MOHMAD ABASS WALOO
MUSAVIR  SHABIR
NAFEEDA  REHMAN
OWAIS  BASHIR
OWAIS ALTAF DAR
RAGHAV  KUMAR
SAMEEM AKBER LONE
SARGAM  SHARMA
SARHAD  JAMAL
SHAHID MUZAFAR MALLA
SHIVANI  THAKUR
SONIA  
SURIYA  LATEEF
TOWSEEF  NABI
VIKASH  KUMAR
VIPIN KUMAR SAROJ
YASIR AHMAD BHAT
ZAFFAR  AHMED
ZAIGUM  ABASS

BALWANT SINGH RAWAT
MOHAMMAD IQBAL HAJAM
MOHD ABDUL RAZAAK
GH RASOOL MIR
SHRI BHGWAN
MD BASERUDDIN
M D TAJUDDIN
ROUF AHMAD DAR
ALI MOHMAD WALOO
SHABIR AHMAD SOFI
ABDUL REHMAN AKHOON
BASHIR AHMAD BHAT
ALTAF HUSSAIN DAR
TRILOK NATH PANDEY
MOHAMMAD AKBER LONE
ROMESH CHANDER
JAMSHED ALAM
MUZAFAR AHMAD MALLA
SUSHEEL KUMAR
KANHIYA LAL
MOHMAD LATEEF DAR
GH NABI SHAH
DAYANAND KUMAR
JAGDEESH SAROJ
GH MOHD BHAT
ABDUL QAYOOM
MOHD ISHAQ SOFI

RADHA DEVI RAWAT
MUROOFA BANOO
RUKSANA
RAJA BANO
VIRMATI DEVI
MANIJAN
RAJIYA BEGUM
SABIYA
RAJA BEGUM
HASEENA
AMEENA
JAVEEDA AKHTER
NASEEMA
PAMMI DEVI
MAHFOOZA BEGUM
RADHA SHARMA
SAHANAJ BANO
BABY JAN
BANDANA
MEENA
MUMTAZA AKHTAR
SHABEENA AKHTER
DRAUPADI DEVI
MALTI DEVI
HAJRA BANOO
PHULLAN BEGUM
RAJA  BANO
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251161902456
251161902457
251161902458

251161902459
251161902460
251161902461
251161902462
251161902463
251161902464
251161902465
251161902466
251161902467
251161902468
251161902469
251161902470
251161902471
251161902472
251161902473
251161902474
251161902475
251161902476
251161902477
251161902478
251161902479
251161902480
251161902481
251161902482

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

Date :

08-JUN-91
05-OCT-02
18-JUN-00
02-FEB-95
15-JUL-95
01-JAN-98
01-FEB-04
11-JUN-04
14-JAN-94
07-MAY-06
27-SEP-95
14-SEP-98
11-MAR-98
30-JUL-07
22-OCT-03
27-JAN-97
05-MAY-05
15-MAR-02
17-JUL-96
04-NOV-97
11-DEC-95
16-SEP-01
06-AUG-00
18-JUL-98
09-FEB-99
04-MAY-99
15-AUG-96

3
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Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : ARYANS PHARMACY COLLEGE THUHA ,PATIALA   Institute Code ATP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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No. of students in this Course are    : 55

No. of students in this Institute are : 55
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Date :
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Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Doaba College Of Pharmacy  Mohali   Institute Code DCM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AABID  FAROOQ
AADIL RASOOL WAR
AKSHAY  KUMAR
AMIT  
AMRITPAL  
ANJALI  SHARMA
BILAL AHMAD CHOHAN
DEEPAK  KUMAR
GURPREET  SINGH
HARISH  DUTTA
INDERPREET  SINGH
ISHANT  VERMANI
JOGINDER RAM SHARMA
JUNAID  RAMZAN
KARANVIR  SINGH
MANISH  GUPTA
MANISH  KAUR
MANKHUSH  KUMAR
MANPREET  SINGH
MAUZIM  MANZOOR
MD MUSTAK  
MEHAKJOT  KAUR
MOHMMAD  YOUNIS
MOHSIN  NAZIR
MUSKAN  MANHAS
NAZIM ANWAR LONE
NEERAJ  PASRICHA
NIKHIL  RANA

FAROOQ AHMAD CHOPAN
GHULAM RASOOL WAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
VIPAN KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
SHAMS UD DIN CHOHAN
SUBASH CHAND
BALWINDER SINGH
MADAN LAL SHARMA
BALWINDER SINGH
JAWAHAR LAL
NURATU RAM SHARMA
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MALLA
SUKHJINDER SINGH
PREM CHAND PRASAD
KESAR KHAN
SHIV NANDAN YADAV
HARJIT SINGH
MANZOOR AHMAD LONE
MD MAHEBUL SAFI
KULWINDER SINGH
GHULAM DIN TANTRY
NAZIR AHMAD MIR
MOHD TAJ KHAN
MOHAMMAD ANWAR LONE
JOGINDER KUMAR
DHOOM SINGH

RAFEEQA BAGUM
ZARIFA BEGUM
ANITA KUMARI
BABLI
BINDER
POONAM
KHATOON BEGUM
REKHA RANI
MANJIT KAUR
KANCHAN DEVI
BHUPINDER KAUR
SUDESH RANI
AJODHYA DEVI
ZAREEFA BEGUM
GURJEET KAUR
BACCHI DEVI
GURMEET KAUR
PAWAN DEVI
BALWINDER KAUR
MYMOONA BEGUM
HADISH KHATUN
JASWINDER KAUR
JANA BEGUM
AASHIA BEGUM
PARVEEN AKHTER
GULSHANA BEGUM
PUSHPA RANI
ANITA RANI
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251171902483
251171902484
251171902485

251171902486
251171902487
251171902488
251171902489
251171902490
251171902491
251171902492
251171902493
251171902494
251171902495
251171902496
251171902497
251171902498
251171902499
251171902500
251171902501
251171902502
251171902503
251171902504
251171902505
251171902506
251171902507
251171902508
251171902509
251171902510

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

11-APR-03
03-MAR-02
16-MAR-95
02-APR-06
10-JUN-03
09-AUG-04
20-FEB-98
28-JUL-05
10-APR-99
15-FEB-08
25-JUL-98
17-JUL-90
08-APR-65
01-FEB-02
23-NOV-02
29-OCT-96
22-AUG-01
16-APR-07
08-OCT-00
06-FEB-06
07-SEP-03
07-APR-05
10-NOV-01
03-SEP-05
30-JAN-05
05-JUL-07
24-SEP-84
25-JAN-06

2
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Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Doaba College Of Pharmacy  Mohali   Institute Code DCM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

NISSAR AHMAD LONE
OVAIS AHMAD WANI
POONAM  NEGI
PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY
RAHUL  SHARMA
RAHUL  TICKOO
RAMANDEEP  KAUR
SAGAR  SACHDEVA
SAJAN  
SAQIB  MAJEED
SAWEERA  SAHEEM
SHARNJEET  KAUR
SOURABH  
SYED AAMIR SADEEQ
TARANJIT  SINGH
YAKUB  RASHID

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN LONE
WALI MOHAMMAD WANI
KAMAL DEV
BRIJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR
MULKH RAJ
DILBAG SINGH
HARISH SACHDEVA
MANGAT MASIH
ABDUL MAJEED MIR
AFROOZ AHMAD DAR
GURDEEP SINGH
VIJAY
SYED MOHAMMED SADEEQ
KULWANT SINGH
ABDUL RASHID BANGROO

SAYEEDA BEGUM
SHAHZADA BEGUM
JAMNA DEVI
KRISHNA DEVI
UPASNA
JYANTI DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
MONIKA SACHDEVA
SEMI
MEEMA BEGUM
HAMEEDA BAGUM
SAROJ BALA
SHAKUNTLA
SHAMSHADA BEGUM
SUKHWINDER KAUR
ZAINAB RASHID

No. of students in this Course are    : 44

No. of students in this Institute are : 44
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251171902511
251171902512
251171902513

251171902514
251171902515
251171902516
251171902517
251171902518
251171902519
251171902520
251171902521
251171902522
251171902523
251171902524
251171902525
251171902526

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

10-JUN-02
03-DEC-06
14-JUL-99
06-MAY-96
12-JUL-99
23-APR-88
17-OCT-93
14-AUG-96
25-MAY-03
15-MAR-07
10-MAR-07
01-SEP-99
01-JUL-03
15-DEC-99
16-SEP-02
15-FEB-92



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Global Group Of Institutes  Sohian Khurd  Amritsar   Institute Code GIK

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AASHMEEN  KAUR
AKSHRA  KALIA
AMRITPAL  SINGH
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ANSHPREET  SINGH
ARSHPREET  SINGH
AYUSH  
BIRENDER  
CHAHAT  
DANISH  
DIVYANSHI  
GOPAL  SINGH
GURMANJIT  SINGH
GURNOORDEEP  SINGH
GURPINDER  SINGH
HARKRISHANPREET  SINGH
HARLEEN  PANNU
HARMOHIT  
HARPREET  SINGH
HARSAHEJ  SINGH
HIMANSHU  SHARMA
JAGRAJ  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASMEEN  KAUR
KARANVEER  SINGH
KOMALDEEP  KAUR
KRISH  
KRISHNA  RAJPUT

NARINDER SINGH
DEEPAK KALIA
JAGTAR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
NARINDER PAL SINGH
DAVINDER KUMAR
RAMESH CHANDER
MANGAT SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
SHER BAHADUR
HARJIT SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
GURSHARANJIT SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR
HARJIT SINGH
SWARAJ SINGH
PREM KUMAR
JAGJIT SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
KULBIR SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
HARI KRISHAN
GAURAV KUMAR

HARPREET KAUR
SUMAN KUMARI
CHARANJIT KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
SARSWATI DEVI
MUNI DEVI
SEEMA RANI BHARDWAJ
SHILPA
LALITA DEVI
MEENA
JAGDISH KAUR
PARVEEN KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
SHARANJIT KAUR
REKHA
HARMIT KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
SUMAN SHARMA
RAJPREET KAUR
ARJINDER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
VARINDER KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
SUSHMA
POOJA
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251181902527
251181902528
251181902529

251181902530
251181902531
251181902532
251181902533
251181902534
251181902535
251181902536
251181902537
251181902538
251181902539
251181902540
251181902541
251181902542
251181902543
251181902544
251181902545
251181902546
251181902547
251181902548
251181902549
251181902550
251181902551
251181902552
251181902553
251181902554

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

25-SEP-05
11-JUL-05
03-NOV-05
29-JUN-07
01-SEP-07
23-OCT-06
31-JAN-06
22-DEC-06
01-MAR-07
18-SEP-05
01-JAN-08
02-SEP-06
09-MAR-07
12-DEC-06
25-APR-07
23-JUL-06
05-OCT-07
24-JUL-06
23-AUG-05
27-JUL-07
14-NOV-07
05-MAY-05
12-AUG-07
27-OCT-04
01-APR-05
10-JUL-07
28-SEP-06
01-FEB-07

3
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Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Global Group Of Institutes  Sohian Khurd  Amritsar   Institute Code GIK

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

LALIT KANWAL  
MAHI  HAYER
MANJOT  SINGH
MANMOHAN  GOD
MANPREET  KAUR
MOHITPREET  SINGH
NAVNEET  KAUR
PALAKPREET  KAUR
PARAMJEET  SINGH
PAWAN  KUMAR
PIYUSH  RAI
RADHA  DAWESAR
RAHUL  
RAJWINDER  SINGH
SANJANA  
SATISH  KUMAR
SATYAM  
SHIVANI  
SIMANJOT  KAUR
SIMRANJIT  KAUR
SORAV  
SUKHBIR  SINGH
SUKHNOOR  SINGH
TARANDEEP  SINGH
UDAY  ARORA
VAIBHAV  MALHOTRA
VARUNDEEP  SINGH

YUVRAJ KANWAL
HARPREET SINGH HAYER
BALJINDER SINGH
BIRJESH KUMAR
SARWAN SINGH
PALWINDER SINGH
MEJOR SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
JASBIR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
BISHAV BANDHU
RAMESH DAWESAR
BALWINDER CHAND
GURMIT SINGH
WILLIAM
SADABRIJ
VINAY KUMAR
SHRI CHAND
AMANPUNEET SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
SEETU
RAVINDER SINGH
SATBIR SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
RAKESH MALHOTRA
SAHIB SINGH

JYOTI
JASLEEN KAUR HAYER
PARAMJIT KAUR
KIRAN DEVI
KULDEEP KAUR
ARUNJEET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
SIMRAN
BEENA DEVI
KAVITA
DIMPLE
KULWINDER KAUR
EIVA DEVI
SUNITA
SANJU DEVI
SUSHEELA
SEEMA SANDHA
HARMANJIT KAUR
MESHI
RAJWINDER KAUR
KARAMVIR KAUR
JAGDEEP KAUR
SIMRAN
POONAM
GURMEET KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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251181902555
251181902556
251181902557

251181902558
251181902559
251181902560
251181902561
251181902562
251181902563
251181902564
251181902565
251181902566
251181902567
251181902568
251181902569
251181902570
251181902571
251181902572
251181902573
251181902574
251181902575
251181902576
251181902577
251181902578
251181902579
251181902580
251181902581

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

Date :

01-DEC-06
06-SEP-05
21-DEC-06
02-SEP-05
05-AUG-07
01-JUN-07
11-MAY-06
04-JAN-05
26-OCT-05
09-JAN-07
28-AUG-05
11-NOV-06
09-NOV-05
08-FEB-06
20-OCT-08
01-JAN-04
23-FEB-07
16-MAR-07
26-JUL-05
24-APR-06
25-JUL-07
16-JUN-08
10-OCT-07
16-MAY-07
01-SEP-05
06-NOV-06
16-AUG-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Global Group Of Institutes  Sohian Khurd  Amritsar   Institute Code GIK

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No. of students in this Course are    : 55

No. of students in this Institute are : 55
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Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Majha College Of Pharmacy  Gurdaspur   Institute Code MPG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ADARSH  KUMAR
AJAY  KUMAR
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
ANUREET  KAUR
ASHOK  KUMAR
BABANDEEP  SINGH
BALJIT  KAUR
BALWINDER  SINGH
CHETANYA  ABROL
DAMANPREET  SINGH
DHARMINDER  SINGH
GAJENDRA  SINGH
GULAM  QUADIR KHAN
GURDEV  SINGH
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURSAGAR  SINGH
GURSEWAK  SINGH
HITESH  BAWA
JAGMEET  SINGH
JASANPREET  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASKARAN  SINGH
JOBAN  SINGH
KANWERBIR  SINGH
KARANVIR  SINGH
KEZIA  

SOM LAL
JOGA SINGH
VIJAY SINGH
JOGA SINGH
RAJENDER SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
SATWINDER SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
NITIN ABROL
SUBEL SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
GHAMAND SINGH
ABDUL ODUD KHAN
HIRA SINGH
KULDIP SINGH
PARHALAD SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
RAJAN BAWA
JASWINDER SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
MANGAL SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
MOHINDERPALSINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR

SURESTA
BALJEET KAUR
BALWINDER SINGH
KIRANJIT KAUR
SARJA DEVI
SUKHWANT KAUR
BALRAJ KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
NEELAM ABROL
AMANDEEP KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
TARI DEVI
AMATUL SHAKOOR NABILA
DALWINDER KAUR
HARSHARAN KAUR
PARMJIT KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
ANJALI BAWA
RANJIT KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
RAJ KAUR
HARWINDER KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
ANITA
KULBIR KAUR
MEENA KUMARI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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251201902582
251201902583
251201902584

251201902585
251201902586
251201902587
251201902588
251201902589
251201902590
251201902591
251201902592
251201902593
251201902594
251201902595
251201902596
251201902597
251201902598
251201902599
251201902600
251201902601
251201902602
251201902603
251201902604
251201902605
251201902606
251201902607
251201902608
251201902609

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

08-JUL-06
08-OCT-98
26-NOV-96
15-OCT-05
23-OCT-76
07-APR-03
18-JUL-91
05-APR-02
22-NOV-07
11-MAY-03
27-APR-89
12-NOV-71
03-JUN-07
27-AUG-06
26-NOV-01
09-JUL-97
02-NOV-03
03-MAY-99
06-NOV-06
02-FEB-08
22-JAN-06
13-JUN-06
24-MAY-06
12-NOV-02
25-MAR-02
27-OCT-04
30-OCT-05
14-APR-98

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Majha College Of Pharmacy  Gurdaspur   Institute Code MPG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

KHUSHNOOR  KAUR
KOMAL  
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MANDEEP  KAUR
MANDEEP  SINGH
MANNATPREET  SINGH
MUKESH  
MUKTI  
NAVDEEP  KAUR
NAVROOP  SINGH
NEETU  YADAV
PARMINDER  SINGH
PRIYANKA  
PUNCHAM BIR  SINGH
RADHIKA  NAYYAR
RAMANDEEP  KAUR
RITU  KUNDAL
SAHIB SINGH  ALIAS SAHAB RAM
SAHJBIR  SINGH
SALEEM  
SANDEEP  KAUR
SARITA  MEHTA
SHAINA  
SHARNBIR  KAUR
SHUBNAMPREET  SINGH
SOURABH  GHAI
SUBHASH  CHANDER
SUKHPREET  SINGH

MALKIT SINGH
VARINDER KUMAR
HARBHAJAN SINGH
SAROOP SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
SHAM LAL
SARBJIT PAL
HARJINDER SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
DHARMINDER KUMAR
BALWINDER SINGH
MANOHAR MASIH
HARJINDER SINGH
SUSHIL NAYYAR
BALKAR SINGH
SUKHDEV
BALBIR SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
BEERA RAM
AJIT SINGH
MADAN LAL MEHTA
RAVINDER KAPOOR
BALDEV SINGH GILL
BALJINDER SINGH
MANOHAR LAL
YASPAL
HARJINDER SINGH

GURPREET KAUR
SAROJ ARORA
NARINDER KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
RAJPAL KAUR
KAVITA
RAJ RANI
AMRIK KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
GAYATRI DEVI
PARMJEET KAUR
MARTHA
SARBJIT KAUR
ANJU NAYYAR
RAJINDER KAUR
RAJ KUMARI
BHERPAI
RAJWINDER KAUR
KASHMIRO
JOGINDER KAUR
KRISHNA JYOTI MEHTA
RANI KAPOOR
VARINDER KAUR GILL
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SEEMA
ASHA RANI
RAJWINDER KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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251201902610
251201902611
251201902612

251201902613
251201902614
251201902615
251201902616
251201902617
251201902618
251201902619
251201902620
251201902621
251201902622
251201902623
251201902624
251201902625
251201902626
251201902627
251201902628
251201902629
251201902630
251201902631
251201902632
251201902633
251201902634
251201902635
251201902636
251201902637

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

10-OCT-06
06-MAR-90
19-MAY-03
04-MAY-92
10-APR-88
15-AUG-04
09-DEC-00
10-OCT-95
08-MAR-95
15-JUL-03
11-MAR-00
16-APR-01
04-MAR-94
13-MAR-93
17-SEP-91
05-AUG-96
09-JUN-87
07-MAY-69
11-DEC-06
06-JAN-96
24-FEB-91
23-SEP-73
20-JAN-99
12-OCT-00
07-MAY-06
29-JUN-87
16-SEP-84
24-JAN-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Majha College Of Pharmacy  Gurdaspur   Institute Code MPG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60

TANIYA  
VIKAS  YADAV
VISHESH  
YUVRAJ  

BHOLA
DHARMINDER SINGH
KEWAL KRISHAN
GOPI CHAND

NINDER
GAYATRI YADAV
SUNITA
MANJIT KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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251201902638
251201902639
251201902640

251201902641

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

06-JUL-94
12-APR-04
17-FEB-05
20-MAR-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Swift School Of Pharmacy, Patiala   Institute Code SPR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ADIL AHMAD QADRI
ADITIYA  
ADNAN  YOUSUF
AFFAN  ISMAIL
AJAY  
AKMAL  RASID
AMANDEEP  KAUR
ANITA  
ANJLI  DEVI
AQIB  MANZOOR
ARSHID AHMAD SHAH
DEEPAK RAJAN  
DIWAKAR  SOOD
FAIZAN  FAYAZ
GURSIMRANJEET  SINGH
HARJOT  SINGH
HARMANPREET  SINGH
HARSH  SINGH
HARSIMRAN  SINGH
HASIM AHMAD WAR
INDERJEET  SINGH
KULSUMA  AKHTER
MAHVISH  FAROOQ
MD IBRAHIM  ALAM
MOHAMMAD HARIS BIN FAROOQ
MUDASSIR  ALI
NARINDER  SINGH
PAPPU  KUMAR

HABIBULLAH QADRI
LAKHMI CHAND
MOHMAD YOUSUF ZARGAR
MOHAMMAD ISMAIL GUROO
SATPAL
MD ASLAM
GURDEEP SINGH
RAMA NAND
SURINDER KUMAR
MANZOOR AHMAD MAGRY
ALI MOHAMMAD SHAH
ISHWAR CHAND
SACHIN SOOD
FAYAZ AHMAD QAZI
JANG SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
KHUSWINDER SINGH
PUSHPINDER SINGH
AMRIT SINGH
REYAZ AHMAD WAR
JATINDER SINGH
GH MOHD KUMAR
FAROOQ AHMAD DAR
MD ISLAM
FAROOQ AHMAD DAR
ALI MOHAMMAD TALIE
GURSHINDER SINGH
SUDISH BAITHA

POSHA BEGUM
BABITA
MUNEERA
MYMOONA ISMAIL
MORASHRI
SHAKILA BEGAM
KULWINDER KAUR
RAM SATI
SURINDER KAUR
HALEEMA BEGUM
ZAINA BEGUM
BIMLA BAI
PREETI SOOD
AABIDAH
MANJEET KAUR
BHINDERPAL KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
URMILA SINGH
GURDEEP KAUR
ASHIA BEGUM
PARMJEET KAUR
RAJA BEGUM
NASREENA
BIBI RABINA KHATOON
NASREENA BANOO
AASHIA
SUKHWINDER KAUR
REKHA RANI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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251211902642
251211902643
251211902644

251211902645
251211902646
251211902647
251211902648
251211902649
251211902650
251211902651
251211902652
251211902653
251211902654
251211902655
251211902656
251211902657
251211902658
251211902659
251211902660
251211902661
251211902662
251211902663
251211902664
251211902665
251211902666
251211902667
251211902668
251211902669

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

25-DEC-96
21-JUN-96
07-SEP-98
11-APR-99
05-DEC-05
01-JUN-03
13-JUL-05
23-JUL-89
04-FEB-06
05-APR-05
06-APR-00
09-JUL-04
15-JAN-05
08-JUN-01
16-AUG-06
16-NOV-06
16-SEP-98
12-JUL-06
20-OCT-02
04-JAN-96
09-AUG-05
06-MAY-93
01-AUG-00
01-JAN-03
25-AUG-02
04-JUL-97
05-OCT-07
05-MAY-03

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Swift School Of Pharmacy, Patiala   Institute Code SPR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

PRINCE  KUMAR
RAJA SUHEEL WANI
RAJDEEP  
RAVJOT  SINGH
RAYEES AHMAD SHAH
SAHAJDEEP  SINGH
SAHIL  SHABIR
SAJID  RASHEED
SAMEER KHALIQ GANAIE
SAMPREET  
SATYAM  BANSAL
SAVITA  SHARMA
SAVITRI  
SHAHID AHMAD LONE
SHIV  KUMAR
SYED AAFIA ISHRAT
TABISH HAMID MIR
TANVEER AHMAD SHEIKH
UBAID ULLAH KHAN
VISHAL  
VISHAL  KUMAR
WASEEM AHMAD CHOPAN
YADULLAH HUSSAIN BHAT
YAHIYAH  MUNTAZIR

NAGINA PANDIT
MOHAMMAD RAFOQ WANI
SUBHASH
BUTA SINGH
BASHIR AHMAD SHAH
PARMINDER SINGH
SHABIR AHMAD MAGRAY
ABDUL RASHEED WANI
ABDUL KHALIQ GANAIE
SANJAY KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
GHULAM AHMAD LONE
RAM SARUP
ISHRAT SHAKEEL
AB HAMID MIR
NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH
ABDUL QAYOOM KHAN
RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD
BINDAR
ALI MOHAMMAD CHOPAN
MUZAFFER HUSSAIN BHAT
SHOWKAT ALI RATHER

RITA DEVI
FARHEEDA BEGUM
SARSWATI
AMARDEEP KAUR
ASHA BANO
NARINDER KAUR
SHAFEEQA
TAJA BEGAM
AZI BEGUM
INDU DEVI
NISHA RANI
SAROJ SHARMA
SUDAMI DEVI
SHAHA BEGAM
RAM PIARI
NAZMAS
ZAHIDA BANO
PARVAIZA BEGUM
FATIMA
UGANTI DEVI
ANGURI DEVI
MEHMOODA BEGUM
SHAHEENA BEGUM
SARWA BEGUM

No. of students in this Course are    : 52

No. of students in this Institute are : 52

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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251211902670
251211902671
251211902672

251211902673
251211902674
251211902675
251211902676
251211902677
251211902678
251211902679
251211902680
251211902681
251211902682
251211902683
251211902684
251211902685
251211902686
251211902687
251211902688
251211902689
251211902690
251211902691
251211902692
251211902693

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

13-MAY-05
15-SEP-97
25-MAR-05
01-SEP-99
03-APR-99
28-AUG-04
20-MAY-01
28-NOV-01
05-JUL-03
23-MAR-06
31-OCT-06
22-NOV-91
22-OCT-00
04-APR-01
17-MAY-06
04-NOV-91
08-MAR-03
15-MAR-00
15-SEP-04
01-MAY-07
01-APR-04
09-NOV-01
01-FEB-03
03-MAY-01



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Amritsar Group Of College  Amritsar   Institute Code AGA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AMITPAL  
AMOLAKPREET  KAUR
ANMOL  SHARMA
ANSH  KESAR
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
ARUNPREET SINGH BAINS
BALJINDER  SINGH
BIKRAMJEET  SINGH
GAGANDEEP  SINGH
GAGANDEEP  SINGH
GAUTAM  
GAYATRI  KHANNA
GUPILDEEP  SINGH
GURJOT  SINGH
GURSHANPREET  SINGH
GURSIMRANJEET  SINGH
GURVINDER  SINGH
HARDEEP  SINGH
HARJOT  SINGH
HARJOT  SINGH
HARKIRAT  SINGH
HARMANDEEP  KAUR
HARPINDERPAL  SINGH
HARSIMRANJEET  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASKARAN  SINGH
JASSI  
KARAMPREET  SINGH

DHARMINDER PAL
BALJIT SINGH
BADRI NATH
DEEPAK KESAR
DILBAG SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
MAJOR SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
DHEERAJ KHANNA
GURSHARAN SINGH
GURJIT SINGH
SUKHRAJ SINGH
GURMUKH SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
BEERA SINGH
LACHHMAN SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
GURINDER SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
MANJIT SINGH
JUGNU
SATNAM SINGH

SHALU
SARBJIT KAUR
MEENU SHARMA
NISHA KESAR
SANDEEP KAUR
ANJU BALA
RAJBIR KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
SHOBHA RANI
DEEPTI KHANNA
SIMRANJIT KAUR
BALBIR KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
RANI KAUR
SATINDERPAL KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SUKHJEET KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
SUNIRMALA KAUR
JAGROOP KAUR
RANJEET  KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
SHUBHANGEE
SUKHWINDER KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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251221902694
251221902695
251221902696

251221902697
251221902698
251221902699
251221902700
251221902701
251221902702
251221902703
251221902704
251221902705
251221902706
251221902707
251221902708
251221902709
251221902710
251221902711
251221902712
251221902713
251221902714
251221902715
251221902716
251221902717
251221902718
251221902719
251221902720
251221902721

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

31-JUL-07
02-FEB-05
06-DEC-06
18-JUL-04
21-APR-07
26-OCT-06
06-SEP-04
07-FEB-06
31-MAR-06
05-OCT-07
30-AUG-02
22-APR-06
09-AUG-07
03-AUG-06
24-AUG-06
23-JAN-07
07-AUG-05
01-MAY-00
04-NOV-06
30-JUN-06
22-DEC-95
31-JUL-06
13-NOV-06
12-JAN-98
06-NOV-04
10-JAN-08
05-OCT-06
28-NOV-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Amritsar Group Of College  Amritsar   Institute Code AGA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

KARANDEEP  SINGH
KARTIK  CHOPRA
LAJPREET  KAUR
LOVEPREET  KAUR
MANDEEP  SINGH
MANPREET  KAUR
MOHABATDEEP  SINGH
MOHITPREET  SINGH
NAVPREET  KAUR
PARAMJIT  KAUR
PAWANPREET  SINGH
PRABHJOT  KAUR
PRABHJOT  KAUR
RAMANDEEP  KAUR
RAMESH  KUMAR
RAVI  
RITISH  KOHLI
ROHITDEEP  SINGH
SAHIL  KUMAR
SAHILDEEP  SINGH
SAHILPREET  SINGH
SAMRIDHI  ARORA
SANJANA  
SARWAN  SINGH
SHUBHAM  
SHUBHPREET  KAUR
SIMARIQBAL  SINGH
SIMRANDEEP  SINGH

BALWANT SINGH
SURINDERPAL
TARSEM SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
HARJIT SINGH
SUCHA SINGH
CHARANJIT SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
DILBAG SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
RAGHBIR SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
DINESH CHAUDHARY
DESA
RAJ KUMAR
DIDAR SINGH
AJANT KUMAR
ANGREZ SINGH
MASSA SINGH
PREM KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
JAGIR SINGH
GANGA RAM
BALWINDER SINGH
JAPINDER SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH

KANWALJIT KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
NARINDER KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
ANITA DEVI
NINDER
VEENA KUMARI
SEEMA
ASHA DEVI
RANBIR KAUR
INDERJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
PARMJIT
MANJIT KAUR
MEENA
RAJWINDER KAUR
KULBIR KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 122

251221902722
251221902723
251221902724

251221902725
251221902726
251221902727
251221902728
251221902729
251221902730
251221902731
251221902732
251221902733
251221902734
251221902735
251221902736
251221902737
251221902738
251221902739
251221902740
251221902741
251221902742
251221902743
251221902744
251221902745
251221902746
251221902747
251221902748
251221902749

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

22-JUN-07
10-OCT-05
23-JAN-07
13-SEP-05
29-AUG-07
02-AUG-03
24-APR-04
21-FEB-05
30-AUG-07
05-AUG-04
03-FEB-08
15-AUG-07
26-JUL-04
16-DEC-08
14-MAY-07
03-OCT-06
01-FEB-05
24-NOV-06
29-AUG-08
06-MAR-05
04-FEB-07
14-JAN-07
18-MAY-07
29-APR-06
20-DEC-04
04-SEP-04
25-DEC-06
28-JUN-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Amritsar Group Of College  Amritsar   Institute Code AGA

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

SUKHMANPAL  SINGH
SUKHRAJ  SINGH
USHA RANI KAUR
VANSHDEEP  SINGH
VEERPAL  SINGH
VIJAYPARTAP  SINGH
VIKRAMJIT  SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH
SARWAN SINGH
BILLA SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
DHUNDA SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
JUGRAJ SINGH

CHARANJIT KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 122

251221902750
251221902751
251221902752

251221902753
251221902754
251221902755
251221902756

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

22-JAN-07
20-AUG-07
02-MAY-07
18-JUL-07
20-SEP-07
03-MAR-07
24-AUG-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : JHULKA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND HEALTH SCIENCES  QADIAN   Institute Code JPQ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2

DROOP  
SUMANDEEP SINGH 

GOPAL DAS
RAVINDER SINGH

SHAMA
JASPINDER KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 2

No. of students in this Institute are : 2

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26

/ 191

251911902757
251911902758

MALE
MALE

Date :

30-NOV-06
22-NOV-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PCTE GROUP OF INSTITUTES,JHANDE,LUDHIANA   Institute Code PCL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AASHISH KUMAR YADAV
ABHISHEK  
ADARSH  SINGH
AMAN  RAI
AMANJEET  YADAV
ANAMIKA  SINGH
ANJALI  VERMA
ANMOL  KASHYAP
ANMOL  PANDEY
ARMAN  
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 
AVNEET KAUR 
BISHMEET KAUR 
BOBY  
GULAFSAR  
GURJOT SINGH 
GURLEEN KAUR 
HARLEEN KAUR 
HARPUNEET  SINGH
HITANSH  BAWEJA
JASHAN  SHORI
KARAN  
KETAN  SHARMA
KHUSHI  CHATTERJEE
MANAV  
MANJINDER SINGH 
MANNAT KUMAR 
MANPREET  GOSWAMI

NAND KISHOR YADAV
VIJAY SHARMA
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK RAI
RAM PARKASH YADAV
DILIP KUMAR SINGH
SANT LAL
TILAK RAJ
DINESH PANDAY
MOHD RUSTAM ALI
VIDYA NAND THAKUR
DARSHAN SINGH
RAJINDER PAL SINGH
RAM MILAN
MOHAMMAD FIROJ
DHANWINDER SINGH
AMARJIT SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
KAMAL
RAKESH SHORI
RAM NARESH
KIRAN BHARTI
BISHAWJEET CHATTERJEE
SATISH KUMAR
HARJEET SINGH
KULWINDER KADAR
DHARMINDER GOSWAMI

SUREKHA KUMARI
SUMAN RANI
MADHU DEVI
SONI DEVI
BODAMI DEVI
SAPNA
SEEMA RANI
SUNITA RANI
SANGEETA
SHAHJAHAN PARVEEN
RAJ LUXMI
SIMRANJIT KAUR
JASVINDER KAUR
RAJWATI
SAHIDA BEGAM
SARBJEET KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
KULDIP KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
RITU
RENU SHORI
RANJITA
BANDANA DEVI
PURNIMA CHATTERJEE
LISHA RANI
JASWINDER KAUR
SONIKA
SONIA DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 193

251931902759
251931902760
251931902761

251931902762
251931902763
251931902764
251931902765
251931902766
251931902767
251931902768
251931902769
251931902770
251931902771
251931902772
251931902773
251931902774
251931902775
251931902776
251931902777
251931902778
251931902779
251931902780
251931902781
251931902782
251931902783
251931902784
251931902785
251931902786

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

20-SEP-08
17-AUG-07
08-FEB-06
04-OCT-06
29-OCT-05
02-SEP-06
01-FEB-05
01-FEB-03
01-JAN-08
15-AUG-07
24-JAN-05
28-OCT-05
01-OCT-07
11-MAY-03
31-JAN-06
02-APR-07
16-JUL-07
18-NOV-06
24-JUL-07
12-NOV-06
15-MAY-08
12-APR-07
05-SEP-07
26-MAR-05
30-SEP-05
17-JUL-07
27-JUL-06
16-MAY-05

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PCTE GROUP OF INSTITUTES,JHANDE,LUDHIANA   Institute Code PCL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MAYANK  
MEHAK  
MOHAMMAD JAHID HASAN
MUKUL  DHANIA
MUSKAN KUMARI 
NAZIA  PARVEEN
NEERAJ  
PALVEER SINGH 
PARINITA  
PAWAN KUMAR SRIVASTAV
PIYUSH  
PRIYA  GUPTA
RADHA  CHAUHAN
RAMANDEEP SINGH 
RANJIT SINGH 
RANVIR  KHAS
RISHAB  PANDAY
RISHIT  SHARMA
SHIV KUMAR 
SORAB KUMAR 
SUDEEP  LAMA
SUJAL  SAHNI
SUKHMANPREET SINGH GREWAL
SUNIL  SINGH
TANISH KUMAR 
TAVPREET SINGH 
TUSHAR SINGH 
UJJWAL  

SARVESH KUMAR
JAYPAL SINGH
MOHAMMAD PARVEJ
SUNIL DHANIA
ATMESH KUMAR
MOHD NASIM AKHTAR
JAMUNA PRASAD
GURPREET SINGH
UMESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV
PANKAJ
SANTOSH GUPTA
PARAS NATH CHAUHAN
KAMALJIT SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
PREETPAL
RAVINDER KUMAR PANDAY
GAGANDEEP SHARMA
UMA SHANKAR
MADHAV RAM
YAM BAHADUR
SATISH SAHNI
BARINDER SINGH GREWAL
GUDDU
NARESH KUMAR
HARJINDER PAL SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
VINOD KUMAR

DEEPA
REKHA
ANJUM ARA KHATOON
MONIKA DHANIA
SARSWATI KUMARI
TALAT PARVEEN
MADHURI DEVI
AKWINDER KAUR
ANJU DEVI
RENU
LOVLEEN
GEETA DEVI
RAMAWATI DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
ASHA KAUR
SURINDER BALA
GEETA PANDAY
RITU SHARMA
MANJU DEVI
INDRAWATI DEVI
SUNITA LAMA
KASHISH SAHNI
PRITPAL KAUR GREWAL
GUDIYA
MONIKA
APNINDER KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
POONAM DEVI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 193

251931902787
251931902788
251931902789

251931902790
251931902791
251931902792
251931902793
251931902794
251931902795
251931902796
251931902797
251931902798
251931902799
251931902800
251931902801
251931902802
251931902803
251931902804
251931902805
251931902806
251931902807
251931902808
251931902809
251931902810
251931902811
251931902812
251931902813
251931902814

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

10-DEC-06
22-MAY-07
25-SEP-05
23-OCT-05
16-FEB-05
25-JUN-06
27-SEP-07
09-SEP-06
26-JUN-06
26-JUN-06
11-SEP-06
24-JUL-06
10-MAY-06
01-MAY-08
14-MAR-06
17-OCT-01
02-SEP-07
10-OCT-05
27-MAR-07
08-JUL-04
26-JAN-04
28-AUG-07
23-NOV-06
10-APR-06
18-DEC-06
22-JUL-05
02-NOV-05
05-OCT-07

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : PCTE GROUP OF INSTITUTES,JHANDE,LUDHIANA   Institute Code PCL

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60
61

VAIBHAV  BHALLA
VANSHIKA  GUPTA
VISHAL  
VIVEK  TIWARI
VIVEK  YADAV

MR PANKAJ BHALLA
ASHWANI GUPTA
DHARMINDER YADAV
RAJU TIWARI
VIJAY PARTAP YADAV

MRS SEEMA BHALLA
NEERAJ GUPTA
SAVITA YADAV
VANDANA TIWARI
SEEMA

No. of students in this Course are    : 61

No. of students in this Institute are : 61

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 193

251931902815
251931902816
251931902817

251931902818
251931902819

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

02-OCT-06
31-JUL-01
21-JAN-06
22-JUL-06
24-NOV-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF B PHARMACY, DALEWAL, HOSHIARPUR   Institute Code GND

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHAK  SHARMA
AMANDEEP  
ANISH  KUMAR
ANKITA  SHARMA
ARSHDEEP  SAROYA
BALJIT  KUMAR
BALJIT SINGH RAJU
CHANDAN  PURI
DILJIT  
GAGAN DEEP  
GURDEEP  
GURNAM SINGH MINHAS
JASHANPREET  BADYAL
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JOHN  
KAJAL  
KAVERI  BAG
KHUSHI  SONDHI
KOMAL  
KRISH  THAKUR
MANDEEP  KAUR
MANDEEP  KAUR
MANJOT  SINGH
MANPREET  KAUR
MANVIR  SINGH
MATRI  
MOHIT  
MUKUL  SACHDEVA

MOHAN LAL
PARWINDER KUMAR
CHARAN DAS
DEV RAJ
JASVIR SINGH
PARSHOTAM LAL
KAMALJIT SINGH RAJU
DALIP KUMAR PURI
BALDEV SINGH
SHIVRAJ CHAND
SURJIT SINGH
CHHAJJAN SINGH MINHAS
SATVIR SINGH
MANJIT SINGH
BALWINDER MASIH
TILAK RAJ
NEMAI BAG
VIKRAM SONDHI
GURBACHAN SINGH
SIKANDER SINGH
AJIT SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH
DALJIT SINGH
SATWINDER SINGH
HIMAT KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR SACHDEVA

PRIPTA DEVI
SURINDER KAUR
NIRMALA
KAMLA DEVI
JASWINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
BABITA RAJU
KAVITA PURI
BABY
PUSHPA DEVI
URMILA DEVI
MOHINDER KAUR
SUSHMA DEVI
PARAMJIT
JASVIR KAUR
NEETA DEVI
TANUSRI BAG
POONAM SONDHI
HARBANS KAUR
RAMA KUMARI
KRISHNA DEVI
MALKIAT KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
NEETU
KAMLA DEVI
SHUBH LATA

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 202

252021902820
252021902821
252021902822

252021902823
252021902824
252021902825
252021902826
252021902827
252021902828
252021902829
252021902830
252021902831
252021902832
252021902833
252021902834
252021902835
252021902836
252021902837
252021902838
252021902839
252021902840
252021902841
252021902842
252021902843
252021902844
252021902845
252021902846
252021902847

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

06-FEB-93
02-JUL-97
07-OCT-85
19-FEB-98
10-MAY-07
14-FEB-07
02-OCT-07
01-SEP-77
01-MAR-05
03-NOV-85
07-FEB-09
13-DEC-58
22-FEB-08
28-NOV-06
07-OCT-05
20-JUN-01
06-APR-05
29-OCT-07
16-JUN-06
01-MAR-08
31-MAY-80
17-DEC-91
05-FEB-97
04-AUG-94
27-JUN-98
28-OCT-97
26-NOV-07
10-APR-96

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF B PHARMACY, DALEWAL, HOSHIARPUR   Institute Code GND

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

NAVJOT  SINGH
NEERAJ  KUMAR
NEHA  BHAMBRA
NEHA  KUMARI
NIMISH  RAKHRA
PREET  RANA
RANJESH  KUMAR
SATYAM  KUMAR
SHAHRUKH  
SHALU  
SHREYA  
SIMRANPREET  KAUR
SUKHPREET  SINGH
TANVEER  SINGH
TANWINDER  SINGH
TARUN  SHARMA
TEJASVIR  SINGH
UDAY  KUMAR
VARINDER  SINGH
VIKAS  SAINI
YOGESH  DADWAL

SUKHWINDER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
RAMJEET YADAV
BHASKAR RAKHRA
SURJIT KUMAR
JAMINDAR YADAV
AMARNATH MISHRA
REHMAT
DHARMENDER SINGH
PARAS KUMAR
PARMJIT SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
SUDAMA PRASAD
PARDEEP SINGH
VASU DEV
JARNAIL SINGH
VINOD PAL SINGH
SURINDER SINGH

RAJPAL KAUR
KIRAN RANI
SARJIVAN KAUR
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
NISHU RAKHRA
TRIPTA DEVI
PARVATI DEVI
ANCHALA DEVI
JAHANAARA
SARITA DEVI
ARTI
AMANDIP KAUR
BALRAJ KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
MALTI DEVI
DALVEER KAUR
KESAR DEVI
PARAMJIT KAUR
ASHA RANI
SANJU DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 49

No. of students in this Institute are : 49

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 202

252021902848
252021902849
252021902850

252021902851
252021902852
252021902853
252021902854
252021902855
252021902856
252021902857
252021902858
252021902859
252021902860
252021902861
252021902862
252021902863
252021902864
252021902865
252021902866
252021902867
252021902868

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

18-DEC-06
31-JUL-90
16-NOV-99
20-FEB-07
11-DEC-04
30-DEC-07
05-NOV-07
11-NOV-98
15-AUG-97
28-JUN-06
08-JUL-03
09-DEC-02
01-MAY-99
06-JUN-09
05-FEB-04
26-SEP-95
28-SEP-03
15-AUG-91
25-NOV-06
21-AUG-91
09-APR-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BHAI GURDAS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGRUR   Institute Code BGS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHI  KUMAR
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
AMANDEEP  KAUR
AMRITPAL  SINGH
ANKIT  SHARMA
ANMOLPREET  SINGH
ARMAAN  PANDEY
DEEPE  RAM
DHRUV  GUPTA
GAGANDEEP  SINGH
GAUTAM  KUMAR
GOBIND  SINGH
HARJINDER  SINGH
HARMAN  SINGH
HARVINDER  SINGH
IMANDEEP  SINGH
ISHMEET  KAUR
JAGSEER  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
KAMALJEET  SINGH
KARANDEEP  SINGH
KARANVEER  SINGH
KIRANDEEP KAUR SEKHON
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MANJEET  SINGH
MANPREET  KAUR
MANPREET  KAUR

ARJAN KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
SANJIWAN KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
JAGSEER SINGH
RAJINDER PAL
KANWALJIT SINGH
UDAY YADAV
AMRIT LAL
DARSHAN SINGH
CHAMKOR SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
AMRIT SINGH
KARTAR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
BALDEV SINGH
SATGUR SINGH
NAMDEV SINGH
RAMANDEEP SINGH
GURPAL SINGH
DEVINDER KUMAR
JAGDEV SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH

KRISHNA RANI
KULWINDER KAUR
SANPREET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
SEEMA RANI
ANGREJ KAUR
RENU BALA
GURMEET KAUR
GEETA RANI
TARANJEET KAUR
GULAB DEVI
RUPINDER KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
BABLY KAUR
SUKHPAL KAUR
SUKHPAL KAUR
SERO
KARAMJEET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
ANJANA DEVI
JASWINDER KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 206

252061902869
252061902870
252061902871

252061902872
252061902873
252061902874
252061902875
252061902876
252061902877
252061902878
252061902879
252061902880
252061902881
252061902882
252061902883
252061902884
252061902885
252061902886
252061902887
252061902888
252061902889
252061902890
252061902891
252061902892
252061902893
252061902894
252061902895
252061902896

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

10-JUL-04
09-AUG-05
29-MAR-07
02-JAN-99
07-JAN-08
03-AUG-05
10-JUN-06
09-JAN-06
03-FEB-05
04-FEB-08
14-JUL-06
29-OCT-07
04-JAN-08
01-MAR-08
12-AUG-07
07-DEC-07
02-FEB-05
08-AUG-08
02-SEP-05
24-FEB-06
23-MAR-08
10-JUL-06
15-SEP-07
25-AUG-07
03-NOV-02
17-MAR-01
10-SEP-02
18-APR-04

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BHAI GURDAS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGRUR   Institute Code BGS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MANPREET  KAUR
MANREET  KAUR
MANVEER  SINGH
MOHAMMAD KASHIF  
MOHAMMAD SEHZAD  
MOHSIN ASHRAF  
NAVJOT SINGH KUKA
NUMAN  FAROOQ
PARDEEP  SINGH
PAWAN  
PRINCE  
RAHUL  KUMAR
RAHULPREET  SINGH
ROHIT  SHARMA
RUPINDER  KAUR
SAFEENA  BASHIR
SAHIBPREET  SINGH
SAMEER  KHAN
SANDEEP  KAUR
SANJAY  KHAN
SEERAT  BASHIR
SHARNPREET  KAUR
SHOKT  ALI
SHRISTI  
SUKHPREET  KAUR
SUKHPREET  SINGH
SUKHWINDER  SINGH
SUMANPREET  KAUR

KRISHANJIT SINGH
DALBARA SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
MOHAMMAD KAMIL
MOHAMMAD AKHTAR
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF WAGAY
HARPREET SINGH
FAROOQ SHAFI ZARGAR
RANJIT SINGH
LATE VISHNU
RAKESH KUMAR
ARJAN KUMAR
JASWANT SINGH
HARDEEP KUMAR
DHARAMPAL
BASHIR AHMAD WANI
KARAMJEET SINGH
AVTAR KHAN
BAGHEL SINGH
AKBAR KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD MIR
SATNAM SINGH
NIWAZ ALI
SANJEEV KUMAR
JAGMOHAN SINGH
GURWINDERJIT SINGH
AMRITPAL SINGH
SURJEET SINGH

SUKHPAL KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
RUBI SABA
SEHNAJ BEGUM
GULSHANA BEGUM
MAMTA RANI
ARJUMAND AMIN
RANBIR KAUR
SUDHA
RANI
KRISHNA RANI
DALJIT KAUR
USHA RANI
MANJIT KAUR
RAFEEQA BEGUM
HARDEEP KAUR
LOVELY
PARAMJEET KAUR
SALMA BEGAM
NASEEMA BEGUM
HARDEEP KAUR
KALSOOM BEGUM
REENA
GURMIT KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
HARMEL KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26

/ 206

252061902897
252061902898
252061902899

252061902900
252061902901
252061902902
252061902903
252061902904
252061902905
252061902906
252061902907
252061902908
252061902909
252061902910
252061902911
252061902912
252061902913
252061902914
252061902915
252061902916
252061902917
252061902918
252061902919
252061902920
252061902921
252061902922
252061902923
252061902924

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

03-JUN-07
01-DEC-07
09-JUN-08
04-SEP-07
01-NOV-07
05-APR-07
21-SEP-07
18-AUG-00
15-JUL-00
23-MAR-07
05-OCT-02
25-DEC-03
28-JAN-07
14-JUL-07
05-DEC-07
01-MAR-05
08-JAN-07
05-SEP-08
03-DEC-04
10-JUN-06
20-FEB-99
02-AUG-07
21-FEB-07
19-AUG-07
27-SEP-07
10-NOV-05
29-NOV-07
25-MAY-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BHAI GURDAS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGRUR   Institute Code BGS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58

UDAY  SINGH
ZAHID HUSSAIN  SHAH

JASVIR SINGH
FAYAZ AHMAD SHAH

MANJIT KAUR
PARVEENA

No. of students in this Course are    : 58

No. of students in this Institute are : 58

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26

/ 206

252061902925
252061902926

MALE
MALE

Date :

25-OCT-07
05-SEP-01



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Chandigarh Pharmacy College Jhanjeri Mohali   Institute Code CCM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AADIL  
AKASH  MODGIL
AKSHIT  CHOUDHARY
ALIMA  KAIFI
AMAN  
ANSHIT  SHARMA
ANUPRIYA  MOURYA
ANWESHA  SINGH
ARUN  
BOBY  
DAVINDER  KAUR
DEEPAK KUMAR AHIRWAR
GURMEET  SINGH
HARMANPREET  SINGH
JAISMEEN  KAUR
KHUSHI  
KM NANDINI PATEL
LUCKY  CHAUHAN
MANMOHIT  VIRK
MANPREET SINGH NAGRA
MOHIT  
NAVEEN  DUBEY
NAVREET  KAUR
NIKHIL  
PAPPU  THAKUR
PARAMRAJ  SINGH
PARTEEK  
PRIYANSH  KAURA

RIYASAT ALI
MADAN LAL
BANSI LAL
MOHD ABID
RAKESH MOHAN
VIJAY KUMAR
RAMADHAR MOURYA
ANIL DOGRA
MEGH SINGH
GOBIND RAM
TARSEM SINGH
PREETAM LAL AHIRWAR
GURPARKASH SINGH
YADVINDER SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
RAM ASARE PATEL
MUKESH CHAUHAN
JANPAL SINGH
PARAMJEET SINGH NAGRA
LACHHMAN
ANIL KUMAR DUBEY
AMARJIT SINGH
SANJAY
RAJ KUMAR THAKUR
GURWINDER SINGH
SUBASH CHANDER
VINAY KUMAR

ZAKHINA BEGAM
SUMAN KUMARI
CHANCHALA DEVI
MEHRAJ FATMA
SUNITA
MEENU SHARMA
REKHA DEVI
SUNITA DOGRA
KAMLESH DEVI
LAXMI DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
RACHNA DEVI
HARMEET KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
KULWINER KAUR
SONIA RANI
LALTI DEVI
HIRDESH CHAUHAN
KULJINDER JEET KAUR
VEERENDER KAUR
TARAWATI
KIRAN DUBEY
SANDEEP KAUR
MEERA
PUSHPA DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
SUDESH KUMARI
TARA DEVI

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 207

252071902927
252071902928
252071902929

252071902930
252071902931
252071902932
252071902933
252071902934
252071902935
252071902936
252071902937
252071902938
252071902939
252071902940
252071902941
252071902942
252071902943
252071902944
252071902945
252071902946
252071902947
252071902948
252071902949
252071902950
252071902951
252071902952
252071902953
252071902954

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

05-AUG-06
02-FEB-02
09-MAR-03
13-NOV-07
23-SEP-04
09-MAR-06
18-MAR-07
13-JAN-08
18-NOV-07
27-MAY-05
05-AUG-04
04-MAY-07
18-APR-04
01-JUN-06
19-JUN-07
30-AUG-03
22-APR-99
29-OCT-06
18-MAR-07
06-SEP-93
30-JUL-04
08-MAR-07
26-DEC-06
23-JUL-07
22-SEP-06
04-JUL-04
06-JAN-02
22-FEB-08

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Chandigarh Pharmacy College Jhanjeri Mohali   Institute Code CCM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

RANJAN  KASHYAP
RAVI  
RAVINDER  KAUR
RISHITA  KUMARI
RONALD  SWER
SAANJ  DUBEY
SAHIBJOT  SINGH
SALONI  MANHAS
SEHNAJPREET  KAUR
SHOURYA  BABUTTA
SUKHMANJIT  KAUR
SUNIL  KUMAR
SURENDRA KUMAR RAUNIYAR
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SWETA  KUMARI
YASHPAL  DWANIWAL

SANJEEV KASHYAP
JODH SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
RAJAN KUMAR
BALARI SWER
SHIV PUJAN KUMAR DUBEY
GURPREET SINGH
CHAMEL SINGH
NIRVAIL SINGH
AMIT BABUTTA
RANJIT SINGH
RAM KUMAR
RAVINDRA SHAH
DEEP NARAYAN PANDEY
SHANKAR PAL
VINAY KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMARI
KAVITA DEVI
INDERJIT KAUR
PUNAM KUMARI
WASTER LYNGK HOI
RINKY DUBEY
HARJIT KAUR
RAJANI MANHAS
LAKHBIR KAUR
VIJAY LAKSHMI
GURPREET KAUR
MEENA DEVI
PARVTI DEVI
SUSHEELA PANDEY
RANJU KUMARI
PARVEEN

No. of students in this Course are    : 44

No. of students in this Institute are : 44

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 207

252071902955
252071902956
252071902957

252071902958
252071902959
252071902960
252071902961
252071902962
252071902963
252071902964
252071902965
252071902966
252071902967
252071902968
252071902969
252071902970

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Date :

04-SEP-08
06-APR-03
06-MAR-96
16-MAR-06
21-OCT-96
08-FEB-06
24-DEC-07
30-AUG-03
01-FEB-07
13-JAN-07
22-SEP-06
01-APR-03
30-DEC-04
01-MAR-05
10-MAY-00
10-SEP-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PATIALA   Institute Code GCP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AASHIV  
ADARSH  BHARAT
AMAN  
ANUJ  KUMAR
BHOOMI  TIWARI
CHARU  
DAVINDERJEET  SINGH
DILPREET  KAUR
GURDEEP  SINGH
HARPREET  KAUR
HARSH  GUPTA
HARSIMRAN  KAUR
INZAMAM UL HAQ  
JASHANPREET  SINGH
KAMALJOT  KAUR
KARANVEER  SINGH
LOVEDEEP  KAUR
LOVEPREET  SINGH
MEHAKPREET  KAUR
PRIYANKA  
RASHI  
RITIKA  WADHERA
SANJANA  
SHUBHAM  SINGH
SOMIA  KUMARI
SUKHVEER  KAUR
SUNEHA  
TANIA  KAUR

SATVINDER SINGH
RAJENDER KUMAR
SIKANDER
BALI RAM
KAMAL TIWARI
MANOJ KUMAR
GHUMAN SINGH
AMRITPAL SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
SWARAN SINGH
SANJAY GUPTA
GURJIT SINGH
AAZAM
PARVEEN KUMAR
LAKHVIR SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
GURJEET SINGH
KAKA SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
NAVJOT JINDAL
SH BARINDER SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
GURDEEP SINGH
KARAM CHAND
KEWAL SINGH

KULVIR KAUR
SALOCHNA
LILA RANI
BINDU
SAVITA TIWARI
DIMPLE
CHARANJIT KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
MAMTA
SARABJEET KAUR
SUNITA GUPTA
KARAMJIT KAUR
MEHRAJ BEGUM
PUJA RANI
JASPREET KAUR
GOLDI
DALJEET KAUR
SANTOSH
HARPREET KAUR
MONIKA RANI
SMT LAKSHMI DEVI
MAMTA RANI
URMILA
BANDANA DEVI
ANITA
KARAMJIT KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 208

252081902971
252081902972
252081902973

252081902974
252081902975
252081902976
252081902977
252081902978
252081902979
252081902980
252081902981
252081902982
252081902983
252081902984
252081902985
252081902986
252081902987
252081902988
252081902989
252081902990
252081902991
252081902992
252081902993
252081902994
252081902995
252081902996
252081902997
252081902998

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

30-APR-06
12-JUL-05
12-JAN-05
02-JAN-09
21-SEP-07
04-DEC-06
03-AUG-08
19-AUG-06
05-AUG-08
25-APR-04
22-AUG-06
06-DEC-07
26-FEB-05
01-DEC-06
17-DEC-08
06-AUG-08
20-SEP-07
23-SEP-08
08-AUG-07
07-FEB-07
20-MAY-05
26-JUN-07
16-DEC-08
01-JAN-06
03-OCT-08
05-NOV-07
19-JAN-07
26-FEB-07

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PATIALA   Institute Code GCP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31

TUSHAR  SHARMA
VINOD  KUMAR
ZUBIA  

GOPAL SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR
MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ASHA SHARMA
SUMAN
PARVEEN

No. of students in this Course are    : 31

No. of students in this Institute are : 31

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26

/ 208

252081902999
252081903000
252081903001

MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

02-AUG-06
16-SEP-06
22-SEP-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,RUPNAGAR   Institute Code GCR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AGAMJOT SINGH BEDI
AHMAD ADNAN DANISH
AMAN  
AMANDEEP  KAUR
ANJALI  
ANJALI  DEVI
ANJALI  KUMARI
ASHNEET  KAUR
BHUPINDER  SINGH
CHARANJEET SINGH  
GULSHAN  KUMAR
GURKAMAL  SINGH
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURLEEN  KAUR
GURWINDER  SINGH
HARMAN  
HARPREET  KAUR
JAGJEEWAN  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASMEEN  KAUR
JASMEET  KAUR
KARAN  CHOUDHARY
KARANVEER  SINGH
KARTIK  PATTI
KOMAL  
KOMALPREET  KAUR
MANISH  MEHRA
MANPREET  KAUR

JATINDER PAL SINGH BEDI
AHMAD ABDUL HALEEM
MOHAMMAD DIN
JASPAL SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
AMRIK SINGH
NAVIN SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH
KHUSHI RAM
MANPREET SINGH
GURVINDER SINGH
LAKHMINDER SINGH
HARMESH KUMAR
SATNAM SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
AMRIT LAL
BALVIR CHAND
RAM LAL
JASWANT SINGH
SURESH CHAND
LAKHMINDER SINGH
SHAM LAL
CHET RAM

JAGDEEP KAUR
AHMADI KHURSHEEDA KHANAM
NASIMA
RANI
SEEMA DEVI
BHOLA DEVI
KRANTI DEVI
PARAMJIT KAUR
JATINDER KUMARI
INDERJEET KAUR
KAMLESH KUMARI
MANPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
REENA DEVI
JASWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
VEENA
MANJIT KAUR
GURDEV KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
SUMAN DEVI
MANJIT KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26

/ 210

252101903002
252101903003
252101903004

252101903005
252101903006
252101903007
252101903008
252101903009
252101903010
252101903011
252101903012
252101903013
252101903014
252101903015
252101903016
252101903017
252101903018
252101903019
252101903020
252101903021
252101903022
252101903023
252101903024
252101903025
252101903026
252101903027
252101903028
252101903029

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

22-JAN-07
28-DEC-07
02-JAN-01
01-OCT-96
21-JUL-08
11-DEC-08
05-FEB-05
03-MAR-09
21-JUL-05
12-MAY-05
16-DEC-06
20-APR-04
10-JAN-08
02-NOV-07
10-JAN-07
24-JUL-07
30-JUL-08
09-OCT-07
09-AUG-06
04-JUN-07
07-AUG-09
25-MAR-07
11-OCT-06
12-JAN-08
25-SEP-05
02-FEB-04
18-JUL-07
16-AUG-07

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,RUPNAGAR   Institute Code GCR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

MD  MURSHID
MEHAKPREET  KAUR
MUSKAN  
NAVNEET  KAUR
NEHA  JASSAL
NIKHIL  
PALAK  KUMARI
PAYAL  KUMARI
RAMA  KUMARI
RANJANA  
RASHPINDER PAL SINGH RAKKAR
RAVINDER KUMAR  
RISHU KUMAR BAITHA
SAKSHI  PURI
SANJANA  
SARTHI  JINDAL
SHIVAM  KUMAR
SIMRANPREET  KAUR
SOMA SHREE MONDAL

MD DABIR
MANJIT SINGH
SAKEEL MOHAMMAD
BALJIT SINGH
GURDEEP KUMAR
SATNAM SINGH
AMIR MANDAL
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
JAGPAL
SURINDER KUMAR
SURINDER SINGH
THAKUR DAS
SUBEDAR BAITHA
PARVEEN KUMAR
MOHAN LAL
SANDEEP JINDAL
SUNIL KUMAR CHAURASIA
BALDEV SINGH
SACHIN MONDAL

SAIBA KHATOON
PARMJIT KAUR
RUKSANA BEGAM
HARJIT KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
RUPA URVASHI
ANJANA DEVI
REKHA DEVI
URMILA DEVI
JEEVAN RANI
KAMALJEET KAUR
SAROJ
GYANTI DEVI
JYOTI PURI
AMANDEEP KAUR
REKHA RANI
KUMARI INDU CHAURASIA
KULWINDER KAUR
KABITA MONDAL

No. of students in this Course are    : 47

No. of students in this Institute are : 47

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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252101903030
252101903031
252101903032

252101903033
252101903034
252101903035
252101903036
252101903037
252101903038
252101903039
252101903040
252101903041
252101903042
252101903043
252101903044
252101903045
252101903046
252101903047
252101903048

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

01-JAN-02
13-JUL-07
22-JAN-07
02-JAN-08
07-APR-07
19-DEC-06
19-NOV-04
16-SEP-04
05-DEC-91
15-NOV-09
05-APR-99
07-DEC-05
02-APR-02
16-NOV-05
17-SEP-06
04-DEC-06
26-JAN-06
07-AUG-08
20-MAR-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Lyallpur Khalsa College Technical Campus (School of Pharmacy), JALANDHAR   Institute Code LTJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHISHEK  KUMAR
AMAN  
ARASHDEEP  SINGH
ARMAAN  BANGAR
ARMAAN  CHOWDURY
ARYAN  
BRAHAMDEEP  SINGH
DAVINDER  SINGH
DEEPAK  SAHOTA
DHIRAJ  KUMAR
DURGESH  
GOURAV  
GURLEEN  KAUR
GURPREET  SINGH
HARIOM  PATHAK
HARISH  KUMAR
HARLEEN  KAUR
HARNEET  KAUR
HARPREET  KAUR
HARSHPREET  SUAAN
HEMANT  KUMAR
JAI  BHATNAGAR
JINDRAJ  KAUR
KARAN  
KARANVEER  SINGH
KARTIK  KUMAR
KRISHNA  
KULDEEP  SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR
SOKIN
BALWINDER SINGH
MANINDER KUMAR
PAUL NAHAR
NARESH KUMAR
MANGA SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
TAJINDER KUMAR
SUNIL
RATNESH
INDERJIT SINGH
GURMAIL
VISHWANATH PATHAK
HARINDER KUMAR
BHUPINDER SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
HARMESH LAL
CHARANJI LAL
SUDHIR KUMAR
RAJU
AVTAR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
RAJIV KUMAR
VISHAL SHRIVASTAV
CHHOTE LAL SHARMA

SEETA RANI
SITARA
BAVI
SEEMA KUMARI
REETA NAHAR
ARUNA DEVI
HARPREET KAUR
KAMALJEET
PARAMJIT KAUR
SUNITA
REENA
MADHU
MANDIP KAUR
BAKSHO
INDERMALA DEVI
NEELAM RANI
GEETA RANI
MANDEEP KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
KASHMIR KAUR
SUMAN DEVI
RAJ KUMARI
SARABJIT KAUR
SUDESH RANI
KULWINDER KAUR
SAVITA
MALA SHRIVASTAV
ASHA SHARMA

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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252111903049
252111903050
252111903051

252111903052
252111903053
252111903054
252111903055
252111903056
252111903057
252111903058
252111903059
252111903060
252111903061
252111903062
252111903063
252111903064
252111903065
252111903066
252111903067
252111903068
252111903069
252111903070
252111903071
252111903072
252111903073
252111903074
252111903075
252111903076

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

29-NOV-06
05-MAY-08
07-NOV-05
17-MAR-07
25-AUG-06
14-SEP-07
15-JUL-08
13-JUN-06
27-JUN-08
16-NOV-04
06-OCT-07
30-APR-06
14-NOV-05
07-OCT-07
15-SEP-05
26-SEP-06
17-DEC-07
05-DEC-06
21-JUL-07
11-AUG-07
18-SEP-06
05-SEP-06
20-DEC-07
24-JUL-06
05-DEC-06
11-JUL-06
22-FEB-06
02-OCT-08

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Lyallpur Khalsa College Technical Campus (School of Pharmacy), JALANDHAR   Institute Code LTJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

LALITA  
LOVEPREET  
MAMTA  
MANJEET  KUMAR
MUNISH  KUMAR
MUSKANMEET KAUR THIND
NIRAJ  KUMAR
NISHA  KUMARI
NITISH  SHARMA
PALAK  
PANKAJ  SAROAY
PAWAN  KUMAR
PREM  PAL
RAVEENA  
RAVNEET  KAUR
RISHI  
RISHIKA  
RITEESH  
RITIKA  
RIYA  
ROBIN  PAUL
SAHIL  KUMAR
SHIVAM  
SONIA  
SURAJ  
TANVEER  KAUR
VRONIKA  
YATIN  BASRA

CHANDER PARKASH
SARWAN KUMAR
DEEN DYAL SHAH
BAHADUR CHAND
MANJIT KUMAR
HARWINDER SINGH
BINDESHWAR RAM
SURINDER KUMAR
MOHAN SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR
MADAN LAL
SONU
VIJAY KUMAR
ALAM DEEN
GURMEET SINGH
LAL BABU RAY
RAVI SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
BALBIR
RAJINDER KUMAR
JAGDISH PAUL
DILIP THAKUR
SHAM CHAUDHARY
PARAMJIT SINGH
JAVED SINGH VERMA
JASVIR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
MANGAT RAM

SANTOSH RANI
JATINDER KAUR
GAYATRI DEVI
LASHMI DEVI
VEENA RANI
DALJIT KAUR
TETRI DEVI
KULJEET KAUR
VIBHA SHARMA
SEEMA
PINKY
SUNITA
REENA RANI
SHKEENA RANI
MANJIT KAUR
ASHA RANI
SHOBHA RANI
JASWINDER KAUR
USHA
ANU RANI
SAROJ RANI
SANGITA DEVI
NEELAM CHAUDHARY
VEENA RANI
USHA
SUKHVIR KAUR
RUKSANA
ANITA KUMARI

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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252111903077
252111903078
252111903079

252111903080
252111903081
252111903082
252111903083
252111903084
252111903085
252111903086
252111903087
252111903088
252111903089
252111903090
252111903091
252111903092
252111903093
252111903094
252111903095
252111903096
252111903097
252111903098
252111903099
252111903100
252111903101
252111903102
252111903103
252111903104

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

Date :

23-FEB-07
19-APR-07
11-JUN-08
12-DEC-06
15-NOV-06
25-DEC-98
24-APR-04
14-DEC-07
13-FEB-07
15-DEC-06
07-NOV-07
02-APR-07
23-JUL-07
20-JUL-08
29-OCT-06
20-DEC-01
22-OCT-06
11-DEC-08
14-FEB-09
23-JUL-07
28-JAN-08
05-MAR-05
12-JUL-06
01-AUG-07
19-OCT-07
20-MAY-08
18-APR-06
27-SEP-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : Lyallpur Khalsa College Technical Campus (School of Pharmacy), JALANDHAR   Institute Code LTJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No. of students in this Course are    : 56

No. of students in this Institute are : 56

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : CT College of Pharmacy, Jalandhar.   Institute Code CPJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ANMOL  SHARMA
ANU  
ASHWANI  PANDEY
BALJIT  KAUR
BHAVNISH  
BHAWNA  NAHAR
DIMPY  
DISHA  SHARMA
GEETANJALI  
HARJOT  KAUR
HARLEEN  KAUR
HARMANPEET  
HARPREET  PATIAL
HARPREET  SINGH
HARVEER  SINGH
ISHUJEET  SINGH
JASKARAN  SAROY
JASKIRAT  SINGH
JASMEEN  
JASSMEEN  KAUR
KARAN  KUMAR
KARANBEER  SINGH
KRISHIKA  
KRISHNA  JUNEJA
KUMARI  AISHMEEN
MANHAJ  RABBANI
MANISH  KUMAR
MANJIT  KAUR

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA
YASHPAL SINGH
PREM SHANKAR PANDEY
HARI CHAND
NARINDER PAUL
RAJWINDER KUMAR
SIKANDERPAL
RAJIV KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
RAVINDER SINGH
SATWINDERPAL
LAKHVEER SINGH
SUDESH PATIAL
JASWANT SINGH
SANTOKH SINGH
INDERJEET SINGH
SANTOKH KUMAR
BALDEV SINGH
INDERJIT SINGH
SAHIB SINGH
MUNNA MEHTO
JASPAL SINGH
SHIV KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
JASPAL SINGH
DILDAR MOHAMMAD
SUKHWINDER RAM
AVTAR SINGH

NEELAM DEVI
POOJA DEVI
POONAM DEVI
KANTA RANI
SIMRAN
GURPREET KAUR
RAJNI
JIWAN JYOTI
SUMAN
KAMLA DEVI
BALWINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
MADHU PATIAL
HARJEET KAUR
JAGJEET KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
SANGEETA
LAKHVINDER KOUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
JHUNA DEVI
SURINDER KAUR
POOJA BEHAL
SIMRAN
RAJWINDER KAUR
MUSRAT BEGAM
USHA RANI
RANJIT KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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252131903105
252131903106
252131903107

252131903108
252131903109
252131903110
252131903111
252131903112
252131903113
252131903114
252131903115
252131903116
252131903117
252131903118
252131903119
252131903120
252131903121
252131903122
252131903123
252131903124
252131903125
252131903126
252131903127
252131903128
252131903129
252131903130
252131903131
252131903132

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Date :

18-MAR-05
15-SEP-04
17-MAY-06
02-AUG-95
02-DEC-05
09-SEP-08
02-MAR-07
09-NOV-05
06-FEB-07
28-FEB-07
28-JUL-09
11-SEP-07
01-JUN-04
10-MAR-06
03-SEP-06
19-JUL-06
07-JAN-08
18-SEP-98
21-JUL-06
11-JUL-05
13-AUG-07
04-NOV-07
01-FEB-07
21-AUG-06
25-FEB-07
18-APR-05
18-JAN-07
29-OCT-01

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : CT College of Pharmacy, Jalandhar.   Institute Code CPJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

MERAJ  RABBANI
MOHIT  BHUTA
MUSKAAN  
MUSKAN  
MUSKAN  
NIPPUN  SINGH
NISHANT  YADAV
PRABHDEEP  KAUR
PRINCE  
RAHUL  SAHOTA
RAHUL  SAHOTA
RAJWINDER  SINGH
RANBIR  
RASHMI  SHARMA
RITIK  ARORA
SAHAJ  VERMA
SAMEER  PRABHAKAR
SAVREEN  KAUR
SHIKHA  MALHOTRA
SHIVAM  BAGHEL
SHIVAM  LAKHA
SOURAV  KUMAR
SUDEEP  KUMARI
SUMIT  
SUNEHA  
TANISH  
VANSH  BHAGAT

DILDAR MOHAMMAD
MUKESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
DINESH RAM
MR HARBANS LAL
SANDEEP KUMAR
AYODHAYA PRASAD YADAV
PARMINDER SINGH
RAM PARKASH
KASHMIR LAL
RANJIT SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
RAJESH SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR
RAKESH LAL
LAVKESH
RANJIT SINGH
JUNG BAHADUR
MUKESH BAGHEL
RAMESH LAKHA
PURAN MASI
BAL KRISHAN
SH NIRMAL KUMAR
BALWINDER SINGH
DEVENDER SINGH
SHASHI BHUSHAN

MUSRAT BEGAM
SEETA RANI
SANJEEV KUMARI
ANITA
MRS MEENA KUMARI
SANGEETA SINGH
BABITA YADAV
SHARANJEET KAUR
MANJU
MANJIT KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
AVJINDER KAUR
SHOBHA RANI
REKHA KUMARI
POOJA RANI
SUMAN
RENU
RAJVIR KAUR
VIZAY MALHOTRA
USHA BAGHEL
KULJIT KAUR
KAMLA DEVI
SITA DEVI
SMT KOMAL
BABY PUNAM
POOJA
SAROJ

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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252131903133
252131903134
252131903135

252131903136
252131903137
252131903138
252131903139
252131903140
252131903141
252131903142
252131903143
252131903144
252131903145
252131903146
252131903147
252131903148
252131903149
252131903150
252131903151
252131903152
252131903153
252131903154
252131903155
252131903156
252131903157
252131903158
252131903159

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE

Date :

25-NOV-07
17-OCT-06
22-FEB-04
28-APR-07
16-AUG-04
29-JUN-07
10-JAN-05
07-OCT-07
12-SEP-06
05-OCT-05
04-MAR-02
09-JAN-07
21-FEB-07
06-JAN-05
08-AUG-07
03-JAN-07
07-MAY-07
16-SEP-08
04-OCT-83
27-JUN-06
03-OCT-09
10-SEP-07
15-SEP-08
12-OCT-05
07-JAN-08
09-FEB-07
24-MAR-08

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : CT College of Pharmacy, Jalandhar.   Institute Code CPJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No. of students in this Course are    : 55

No. of students in this Institute are : 55

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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Date :



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : CT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES SHAHPUR JALANDHAR   Institute Code CIP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABHAY  DANG
ABHISHEK  BANGER
ARADHANA  
ARASHPREET  SINGH
ARSHITA  
ARYAN  
DEEPAK  KUMAR
GAGAN  RAM
GAGANDEEP  KAPOOR
GURNOOR  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
HANOK  
HARLEEN  KAUR
HARMAN  SUMAN
HARMANDEEP  KAUR
HARSHDEEP  SINGH
HEENDEEP  KAUR
JAISMEEN  RATTU
JANNAT  
JASHANDEEP  
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASNAIN SINGH SEHGAL
JASNEET  DUGG
JYOTI  CHOUHAN
JYOTI  KUMAR
LOVEPREET  KUMAR
MUSKAN  
MUSKAN  

DINESH DANG
VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
NATWAR LAL
AMIT CHOPRA
HARI LAL
LAKHWINDER KUMAR
BHAJAN RAM
SANDEEP KUMAR KAPOOR
BARINDER SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
KULWANT SINGH
AMARJIT SUMAN
AVTAR SINGH
SANTOKH SINGH
PARVINDER SINGH
BALVIR KUMAR
ANWAR ALI
HUSAN CHAND
JASVIR SINGH
PARVINDER SINGH SEHGAL
TILAK RAJ
SHER SINGH
DHARAM LOHRA
RAKESH KUMAR
GURDEV SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH

MONIKA DANG
NAVEEN
ANITA
MANJIT KAUR
SHEETAL
GEETA DEVI
KAMALJEET KAUR
BHOLI RANI
RAMANDEEP
KIRANPREET KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
LOVIJA
BALJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
SIMRANJIT
RUPINDER KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
BALDISH
ASHA RANI
GURMEET KAUR
JASWANT KAUR
KAMLESH RANI
RITIKA DEVI
NEELAM DEVI
SONIA
SARABJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
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252181903160
252181903161
252181903162

252181903163
252181903164
252181903165
252181903166
252181903167
252181903168
252181903169
252181903170
252181903171
252181903172
252181903173
252181903174
252181903175
252181903176
252181903177
252181903178
252181903179
252181903180
252181903181
252181903182
252181903183
252181903184
252181903185
252181903186
252181903187

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

20-JUL-06
27-MAY-05
17-SEP-06
21-JUN-06
02-OCT-06
29-SEP-06
24-JAN-06
26-NOV-06
21-JAN-06
29-OCT-05
22-JUN-90
18-MAR-03
14-NOV-06
18-SEP-05
21-JAN-07
04-JUL-08
22-AUG-06
04-MAY-08
30-JUN-08
28-NOV-06
15-NOV-07
18-DEC-05
12-MAR-08
05-JAN-09
30-JAN-97
15-NOV-05
14-APR-09
29-NOV-08

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : CT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES SHAHPUR JALANDHAR   Institute Code CIP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

NAVDEEP  KAUR
NEHA  SINGH
PINKI  KUMARI
PRINSH  KUMAR
PRIYANKA  
RAJ  KUMAR
RAVINDER  SINGH
RAVNEET  KAUR
SANIA  
SAQIB  FAZILI
SEJAL  
SIMARJOT  KAUR
SIMRANDEEP  SINGH
SIMRANJIT  KAUR
SIMRANJIT  KAUR
SITAL  CHOUHAN
SUKHPREET  KAUR
VANSHPREET  SINGH
VARUN  GAUTAM
YADWINDER  SINGH
ZAHID  KHAN

TARSEM SINGH
KAMALDEEP AHEER
HARERAM SHAH
RAMPHAL
JASWINDER PAL
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
BALVIR SINGH
KARMJIT SINGH
SATWINDER SINGH
ABDUL MAJEED FAZILI
VIKAS KUMAR
RAJINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
GURMAIL
PARAMJIT SINGH
LABH SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
BALVIR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
PREM SINGH
FARUK KHAN

GURWINDER KAUR
SUKHJIT KAUR
PRABHAVATI DEVI
SHAKUNTALA
SHAMO DEVI
CHINTA DEVI
RAJ RANI
SIMARJIT KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
BILQEESA MASOODI
MAMTA RANI
SHAVETA
KAMALJIT KAUR
KINDERJIT KAUR
SURJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
DIMPLE
SATWINDER KAUR
RUKHSHANA PRAWEEN

No. of students in this Course are    : 49

No. of students in this Institute are : 49

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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252181903188
252181903189
252181903190

252181903191
252181903192
252181903193
252181903194
252181903195
252181903196
252181903197
252181903198
252181903199
252181903200
252181903201
252181903202
252181903203
252181903204
252181903205
252181903206
252181903207
252181903208

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

05-MAR-08
23-FEB-04
10-JAN-00
03-MAY-07
23-SEP-06
02-SEP-06
09-FEB-07
25-JAN-05
15-FEB-09
30-OCT-93
04-JUL-07
31-MAR-07
08-SEP-04
19-NOV-07
28-FEB-07
03-JAN-05
23-FEB-06
05-AUG-07
02-JUL-08
17-FEB-07
12-AUG-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SWAMI SARVANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,TALWANDI, DINANAGAR,GURDASPUR   Institute Code SAR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AMAN  SINGH
AMKAR SINGH ALIAS AMKAR
AMRIT PAL SINGH
ANSH  KUMAR
ARSHDEEP  
ASHIQ  HUSSAIN
BALWINDER  SINGH
BARSHA  DEVI
BHARAT  
BHUPINDER  SINGH
DEEPAK  BHARYAL
DILBAG  SINGH
DILSHER  SINGH
GULSHAN  SINGH
GURSHARANDEEP  SINGH
HARDEEP  KUMAR
HARMANJIT  SINGH
HARSHPREET  
HIMANSHI  
LALIT  SINGH
LAXMI  
LIZA  DEVI
LOVEJIT  SINGH
MADHAV  SHARMA
MUKESH  SINGH
NAVNEET  SHARMA
NITIN  
NITIN  MANHAS

JOGINDER SINGH
KANS RAJ SINGH
RAJ KAMALJIT SINGH
MADAN LAL
GULSHAN KUMAR
ABDUL LATIEF LONE
BALDEV SINGH
SABAZ RAM
SIKANDER
DALJIT SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
BHAJNA RAM
AMARJIT SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
RAMESH CHANDER
RANJIT SINGH
TAHIL KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
MANJIT SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
MANJIT SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
RAJ SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
GURBACHAN LAL
M S MANHAS

USHA RANI
KAUSHALYA DEVI
NARINDER KAUR
PARAMJIT
NISHA SHARMA
SHAMIMA BEGUM
KULWANT KAUR
SURAM DEI
SANGEETA
SATINDER KAUR
DARSHNA DEVI
BHAJAN KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
ANJU DEVI
MANJINDER KAUR
SUNITA
RAJWINDER KAUR
KAJAL
POONAM REKHA
PROMILLA DEVI
SUKHWARSHA
BANDANA DEVI
RAVINDERJEET KAUR
SEEMA RANI
SHRISHTA DEVI
SUREKHA RANI
TRIPTA
RAKSHA MANHAS

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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252191903209
252191903210
252191903211

252191903212
252191903213
252191903214
252191903215
252191903216
252191903217
252191903218
252191903219
252191903220
252191903221
252191903222
252191903223
252191903224
252191903225
252191903226
252191903227
252191903228
252191903229
252191903230
252191903231
252191903232
252191903233
252191903234
252191903235
252191903236

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

09-APR-05
28-SEP-97
29-OCT-06
03-SEP-07
20-SEP-05
01-JAN-97
10-APR-93
02-FEB-03
21-DEC-06
14-SEP-06
21-JUL-97
10-FEB-78
03-DEC-93
05-MAR-04
16-MAY-05
25-MAY-04
08-JUL-02
19-AUG-09
04-MAY-03
10-MAR-00
03-DEC-03
25-JUL-05
24-MAY-05
05-AUG-05
21-JUN-95
27-SEP-06
11-SEP-06
12-DEC-75

2



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : SWAMI SARVANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,TALWANDI, DINANAGAR,GURDASPUR   Institute Code SAR

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

NITKA  RANI
PALAKPREET  KAUR
PRITHVI  SINGH
PRIYANKA  CHOUDHARY
RANJIT  SINGH
RITIN MEHRA MEHRA
ROHIT  
ROHIT  KUMAR
SAMIR  SAINI
SAMRITI  MAHINIA
SANCHIT  JAGOTRA
SATINDER  KAUR
SHARANDEEP  SINGH
SONIA  DEVI
SONU  
TAJINDER  SINGH
TANJEET SINGH BAJWA
VARINDER  KUMAR
VIKAS  BAHL
YUVRAJDEEP  SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
JASWINDER SINGH
PARVEEN SINGH
KULDEEP CHAND
NIRMAL SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
KISHORE KUMAR
SUDHIR SAINI
PARBODH RAJ
JANAK RAJ
HARWINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
PREM PAL
MANJIT SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
RAM KUMAR
GURDEEP SINGH

DEVO RANI
SUKHJINDER KAUR
RAVNESH KUMARI
SUDERSHNA DEVI
SUKHJIT KAUR
SEEMA
KAMLESH KUMARI
SHUB LATA
NEHA SAINI
MANJU BALA
NEELAM
KULWINDER SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
NEELAM DEVI
RAM BETI
ARVINDER KAUR
PALWINDER KAUR
ANITA KUMARI
GURJYOT
BALJIT KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 48

No. of students in this Institute are : 48

Page: 2 of 2 13/01/26
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252191903237
252191903238
252191903239

252191903240
252191903241
252191903242
252191903243
252191903244
252191903245
252191903246
252191903247
252191903248
252191903249
252191903250
252191903251
252191903252
252191903253
252191903254
252191903255
252191903256

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

07-OCT-05
20-DEC-04
25-AUG-07
15-MAY-96
28-JUN-07
19-SEP-07
16-JUL-97
21-DEC-01
31-JAN-06
04-JAN-06
06-SEP-09
16-AUG-07
30-JUL-02
27-NOV-97
20-FEB-05
03-MAY-05
24-OCT-04
29-FEB-04
19-DEC-03
07-NOV-06



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : BAHRA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, BHEDPURA, PATIALA   Institute Code BIP

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

AMANDEEP  KAUR
BABAR  KHAN
GURMUKH  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASHANDEEP  SINGH
JASPREET  KAUR
LUCKY  
MOHAMAD IMRAN KHAN
PARAMVEER  SINGH
PARVEEN  SINGH
PRABHDEEP  SINGH
SANJAY  
VANSH  SINGH
VEERPAL  KAUR
VIKRAM JIT  PAL
YASH  KUMAR

ROSHAN LAL
MANGAT KHAN
BHIM SINGH
CHAMKAUR SINGH
GURPIAR SINGH
PARMINDER SINGH SAINI
NANHE PAL
AKBAR KHAN
BAHADER SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
LACHHMAN SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
SANJIV KUMAR
RAJINDERPAL SINGH
CHARANJIT PAL
VINOD KUMAR

NARESH RANI
NASREEN BEGUM
SHANTI DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
RANI DEVI
SEEDA BEGAM
BALJIT KAUR
SIMRANJIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
SINDER KAUR
ANITA
BEANT KAUR
JYOTI PAL
DEEPA

No. of students in this Course are    : 16

No. of students in this Institute are : 16

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26
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252211903257
252211903258
252211903259

252211903260
252211903261
252211903262
252211903263
252211903264
252211903265
252211903266
252211903267
252211903268
252211903269
252211903270
252211903271
252211903272

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

08-MAR-91
01-JAN-99
07-APR-85
19-JUL-05
02-SEP-06
05-SEP-84
18-OCT-05
26-FEB-05
12-JUL-04
18-NOV-06
01-SEP-02
09-MAY-05
24-DEC-99
13-JAN-08
19-MAY-81
02-AUG-05



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOLDEN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, GURDASPUR   Institute Code GPG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AARTI  
AKASHDEEP  SINGH
ALWIN  MASIH
ANU  
ARJAN  KUMAR
AVIRAJ  SINGH
DAMANPREET  SINGH
DANIEL  
DILJEET  SINGH
DILPRIT  SINGH
EKNOOR  KAUR
FARZAN  FAROOQ
GURBAJ SINGH MAAN
GURKIRAT  SINGH
GURMANDEEP  SINGH
GURPARTAP  SINGH
HARKIRAT  SINGH
HARPREET  KAUR
INDERJEET  SINGH
JANU  MEHTA
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASHANPREET  SINGH
JASPREET  KAUR
JOBANPREET  SINGH
JOBANPREET  SINGH
KARANBIR  SINGH
KARANVEER  SHARMA
KHUSHNASEEB  SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
GEORGE MASIH
AMANDEEP
BALWANT RAI
SIKANDER SINGH
PARSHOTAM SINGH
SARABJIT
HARPAL SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
FAROOQ AHMAD MIR
HARDIAL SINGH
BALRAJ SINGH
RANDHIR SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH
PRITAM SINGH
DALBIR SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
TARA CHAND
BALDEV SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
GURJIT SINGH
PIARA SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
NAWAL KISHORE SHARMA
RAJBIR SINGH

TAMANNA
RAMANDEEP KAUR
NEELAM
NEELAM
BIR KAUR
JEEWAN JYOTI
HARJINDER KAUR
LAKHA MASIH
GURMIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
BHUPINDER KAUR
ARSHA BEGUM
PARAMJIT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
SUMANDEEP KAUR
RAJNEESH BALA
BIMAL KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
KAWALJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
SATBIR KAUR
KAMNA SHARMA
GURPREET KAUR

Page: 1 of 13/01/26
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252221903273
252221903274
252221903275

252221903276
252221903277
252221903278
252221903279
252221903280
252221903281
252221903282
252221903283
252221903284
252221903285
252221903286
252221903287
252221903288
252221903289
252221903290
252221903291
252221903292
252221903293
252221903294
252221903295
252221903296
252221903297
252221903298
252221903299
252221903300

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

03-SEP-07
10-FEB-03
17-MAY-05
03-SEP-01
06-MAR-04
22-AUG-07
01-JAN-04
08-MAR-06
28-NOV-06
22-MAY-06
15-APR-06
01-MAY-06
16-FEB-95
25-SEP-06
13-JUN-03
21-NOV-06
31-JUL-06
06-JUN-96
18-JAN-07
24-DEC-06
10-JUL-07
14-FEB-06
09-APR-06
22-MAR-06
18-SEP-03
24-JAN-07
05-FEB-94
04-OCT-06

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOLDEN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, GURDASPUR   Institute Code GPG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

KOMALPREET  KAUR
KRISTI  
LOVEPREET  
MANJIT  SINGH
MANPREET  SINGH
MEHAKPREET  SINGH
MEHARVAN  SINGH
MOHIT  WAHI
NAVPREET  KAUR
NIKHIL  DOGRA
NITIN  SIDHU
PARTEEK  KAMAL
PRINCEPAL  SINGH
PRISCILLA  
RAJINDER  SINGH
RAVINDER  SINGH
RITVIK  KOHLI
ROHIT  
ROMA  
SEHAJDEEP  SINGH
SIDHARTH  
SOURAB  
SUKHMANPAL  SINGH
SUMEET  KAUR
SUNIL  KUMAR
SURPREET SINGH KAHLON
TANISH  HIRA
TARUNDEEP  SINGH

NISHAN SINGH
NARINDER MASIH
ASHOK KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
PARDEEP KUMAR
TAJINDER SINGH
PRADEEP SINGH
MADAN LAL
SUKHDEEP SINGH
VEER VIKRAM DOGRA
SATWINDER KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR
SARWAN SINGH
SUKHWINDER MASIH
PALWINDER SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
VIPIN KUMAR
GURWINDER SINGH
FARID MASIH
SUKHBIR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
ADWIN
AMARJIT SINGH
RAGHBIR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
RANTEJ SINGH
MAHESH  RAJ
JAGIR SINGH

KARAMJIT KAUR
RITA
PINKY SHARMA
RAJWANT KAUR
SONIA
RAJWINDER KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
PARVEEN
NIRMAL KAUR
PARVEEN DOGRA
PREMJIT KAUR
DARSHNA
HARPREET KAUR
KOMAL
DALJEET KAUR
ARJINDER KAUR
POOJA
KULWINDER KAUR
RITA
HARJINDER KAUR
KAMLESH
SHILA
GURPREET KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
NEELAM
KANWALJIT KAUR
CHAMPA DEVI
SURJIT KAUR

Page: 2 of 13/01/26
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252221903301
252221903302
252221903303

252221903304
252221903305
252221903306
252221903307
252221903308
252221903309
252221903310
252221903311
252221903312
252221903313
252221903314
252221903315
252221903316
252221903317
252221903318
252221903319
252221903320
252221903321
252221903322
252221903323
252221903324
252221903325
252221903326
252221903327
252221903328

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

10-OCT-06
25-DEC-09
13-MAY-05
22-JAN-07
25-DEC-05
08-DEC-06
25-DEC-99
11-DEC-06
04-MAY-07
21-FEB-06
18-SEP-07
10-DEC-06
02-MAR-07
30-JUN-08
02-MAR-97
06-MAY-02
07-JUL-07
09-OCT-06
05-FEB-04
24-OCT-99
21-JUN-98
22-JAN-06
17-APR-06
08-DEC-06
10-JUN-06
19-DEC-06
12-AUG-05
30-OCT-96

3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOLDEN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, GURDASPUR   Institute Code GPG

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58

TWINKAL  
VANSH  

VISHAVJIT
VINOD KUMAR

SUMAN BALA
BEVY

No. of students in this Course are    : 58

No. of students in this Institute are : 58

Page: 3 of 3 13/01/26
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252221903329
252221903330

MALE
MALE

Date :

28-APR-07
19-SEP-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : MAI BHAGO COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, TARNTARAN   Institute Code MPT

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5

ANMOLPREET  KAUR
GAGANDEEP  KAUR
KIRANJIT  KAUR
PARDEEP  KAUR
RAMANDEEP  KAUR

DAVINDER SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH

KULBIR KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
JAGDISH KAUR
SUKHWANT KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 5

No. of students in this Institute are : 5

Page: 1 of 1 13/01/26
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252231903331
252231903332
252231903333

252231903334
252231903335

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

27-AUG-04
01-JAN-08
14-MAR-03
03-JUN-06
26-JUL-07



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GANGA COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH BATHINDA   Institute Code GEB

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

AMANDEEP  SINGH
ANKUSH  BANSAL
ASIF  RAJA
BHART  KUMAR
CHIRAGDEEP  GARG
DEEPAK KUMAR 
DHARAMPREET  KUMAR
GURDIYAL  
HARSIMRANJOT  KAUR
HUSHANPREET SINGH MAAN
JYOTI  KAUR
KRISH  MIDHA
MANPREET  SINGH
MANSI H PATIL
MANSIMRAN SINGH KLER
NAVNEET  SINGH
NEHA  RANI
RAMANDEEP  SINGH
RITISH  KUMAR
ROHIT  GOYAL
RUPINDER  KAUR
SAMEER UL RASHID
SUKHMAN  SINGH
SUKHWINDER  SINGH
VIJAYDEEP  

HARNEK SINGH
KEWAL KRISHAN BANSAL
MD NEZAM
PREM KUMAR
SHAM LAL GARG
RAMESH KUMAR
JASWINDER KUMAR
DESH RAJ
HARVINDER SINGH
GURSEWAK SINGH MAAN
DEV SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR MIDHA
BAHADAR SINGH
HANUMANTHRAO C PATIL
NAVJEET SINGH KLER
JASVIR SINGH
SATPAL GARG
MALKEET SINGH
AVINASH KUMAR
SUNIL GOYAL
JAGTAR SINGH
ABDUL RASHID WANI
MANMINDER SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR

GURMEET KAUR
REENA BANSAL
TABBSUM ARA
RANI
SUNITA
BEENU RANI
VARINDER KANTA
KAMLESH
BALJINDER KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
RENU MIDHA
PARAMJIT KAUR
RAJESH KUMARI PATIL
JASWINDER KAUR KLER
HARMINDER KAUR
SUNITA RANI
PAL KAUR
SEEMA
RANI GOYAL
SUKHWINDER KAUR
AISHA BANO
MANPREET KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
VEENA RANI

No. of students in this Course are    : 25

No. of students in this Institute are : 25
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252241903336
252241903337
252241903338

252241903339
252241903340
252241903341
252241903342
252241903343
252241903344
252241903345
252241903346
252241903347
252241903348
252241903349
252241903350
252241903351
252241903352
252241903353
252241903354
252241903355
252241903356
252241903357
252241903358
252241903359
252241903360

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :

08-APR-01
01-OCT-00
10-MAR-07
25-DEC-92
19-DEC-07
31-JAN-04
20-JUL-01
01-APR-07
26-SEP-89
15-APR-99
17-SEP-07
25-SEP-05
07-MAR-86
08-APR-07
31-JUL-00
13-SEP-99
07-MAY-94
12-OCT-03
07-FEB-07
11-JAN-99
05-NOV-03
01-OCT-97
22-MAY-07
03-FEB-94
19-APR-00



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR   Institute Code GPJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AASTHA  
ADITYA KUMAR RAI
AFIFA  
ALIJA  
ANJALI  
ANOOP  KUMAR
ANUSHKA  
ASTER  
BARLEEN  KAUR
CHAHAT  
CHARVI  VERMA
DALJEET  KAUR
DALJIT  KAUR
DAVINDER  SINGH
DEEPANSHU  DADWAL
DEVANSH  SHARMA
GAURANG  BHARAJ
GUNWANT  KAUR
HARJOT SINGH SONU
HARMANDEEP  SINGH
HARMANJOT  
HARPREET  
HARPREET  KAUR
HARRYPREET  SINGH
HARSHITA  
JASLEEN  KAUR
JASMEEN  
JASMEEN  KAUR

GOBIND PRASAD TIWARI
SUBODH RAI
ABDULLA KHAN
MADAN
GURMAIL SINGH
HARISH CHANDRA
VIKAS KUMAR
SANJEET RAI
SARWAN DASS
SOM NATH
SUNIL VERMA
DARSHAN SINGH
GAGANDEEP
SURJIT LAL
GULSHAN KUMAR
KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA
VIJAY KUMAR
PARAMJEET SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
KAMAL SINGH
SURINDER PAL
ONKAR SINGH
PALWINDER SINGH
RAM AVADH JAISWAL
PARAMJIT SINGH
NIRMAL
TAJINDER SINGH

SUDA TIWARI
PREETI
KOSAR JAHAN
MANJIT KAUR
SATWINDER KAUR
SUKHMATA
MONA
KAMLESH KUMARI
NACHHATAR KAUR
SUMAN LATA
PALLAVI VERMA
NITA DEVI
SAROJ RANI
MAHINDER KAUR
SAVITA DADWAL
ANITA KUMARI
SARITA DEVI
RAJINDER KAUR
MALKIT KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
SHASHIBALA
SANTOSH KUMARI
MANDEEP KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
SUMAN JAISWAL
RAJNEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
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252251903361
252251903362
252251903363

252251903364
252251903365
252251903366
252251903367
252251903368
252251903369
252251903370
252251903371
252251903372
252251903373
252251903374
252251903375
252251903376
252251903377
252251903378
252251903379
252251903380
252251903381
252251903382
252251903383
252251903384
252251903385
252251903386
252251903387
252251903388

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

06-FEB-08
29-MAR-08
10-SEP-07
01-SEP-08
22-FEB-08
20-JUL-00
24-AUG-06
16-NOV-06
24-FEB-07
25-JUL-08
22-NOV-07
16-AUG-07
11-NOV-08
23-JUL-08
30-OCT-05
10-DEC-05
11-APR-06
06-NOV-04
30-AUG-06
16-MAY-07
08-SEP-07
19-MAR-05
26-OCT-06
26-OCT-05
29-DEC-05
25-NOV-06
22-JUL-02
03-DEC-06

3
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Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2025-26)

Institute  : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR   Institute Code GPJ

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JATIN  MARWAHA
JOBANJOT  SINGH
JYOT  TANEJA
KASHISH  MANHAS
KOMAL  
MAIRUNISHA  
MALKIT  SINGH
MANPREET  KAUR
MANRAJ SINGH AUJLA
MAYANK  SHARMA
NANCY  THAKUR
NEELAKSHI  KANCHRA
NIMISHA  KUMARI
NIMRAT  
NISHA  
PALLVI  
PARAMJIT  KUMAR
PRABAL  SHARMA
PUNEET  KUMAR
PUNEET  RALH
RAHUL  KUMAR
RAMAN  
RITIK  
SAFIYA  AKHTAR
SAMEER  MAAN
SANA  KUMARI
SANDEEP  KAUR
SAPNA  DEVI

AMIT KUMAR MARWAHA
HARBHAJAN LAL
AMRISH TANEJA
RAJIV KUMAR
RAM MANOHAR
ALAMGEER
NANAK SINGH
KARAM SINGH
DHARMINDER SINGH
JAI SHANKER PARSHAD
AJAY KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
MAHESH PRASAD SINGH
JINDER MORYA
SUKHDEV KUMAR
KISHORI LAL
VIKAS PASWAN
GULSHAN SHARMA
PAWAN KUMAR
CHAMAN LAL
JATINDER SINGH
WILLIAM
PAWAN KUMAR
FAHIM AKHTAR
JEET
SANJAY
SUKHJIT SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR

POONAM MARWAHA
BAKHSHINDER KAUR
ALKA TANEJA
ANU RANA
URMILA
LALLI
PAMMI KAUR
HARNEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
NEERU SHARMA
MAMTA DEVI
RANI DEVI
ASHA KUMARI
BEENA DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
ANITA DEVI
JYOTI SHARMA
JYOTI RANI
RENU BALA
MANORMA DEVI
RAJWINDER
PARVEEN
AMJADI KHATOON
DALJIT KAUR
BOBBY
KIRANPREET KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
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252251903389
252251903390
252251903391

252251903392
252251903393
252251903394
252251903395
252251903396
252251903397
252251903398
252251903399
252251903400
252251903401
252251903402
252251903403
252251903404
252251903405
252251903406
252251903407
252251903408
252251903409
252251903410
252251903411
252251903412
252251903413
252251903414
252251903415
252251903416

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Date :

30-OCT-06
25-MAY-07
14-DEC-07
01-APR-07
17-JUL-05
10-MAR-06
11-MAY-08
13-SEP-08
06-MAR-07
10-MAR-09
01-JUN-07
08-DEC-06
16-MAR-96
23-JUL-03
07-OCT-04
01-NOV-08
28-MAR-05
26-AUG-06
15-NOV-06
15-FEB-06
01-JUN-06
09-OCT-08
29-JUN-03
29-DEC-07
08-JAN-09
22-OCT-06
16-SEP-06
09-JUL-07

3
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---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63

SARIKA  
SEEMA  BHENGRA
SUMAN  
SUMANDEEP  KAUR
TANISH  
TEJVIR  SINGH
VASUNDRA  

DHARMINDER KUMAR
SUKRA BHENGRA
KULWINDER SINGH
SURINDER PAL
BHAVNAS KUMAR
SATNAM SINGH
SUBHASH MALHOTRA

RAJ RANI
SHANTI BHENGRA
KAMLESH KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
NISHA
KAWALJIT KAUR
SUMAN BALA

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63
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252251903417
252251903418
252251903419

252251903420
252251903421
252251903422
252251903423

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

01-OCT-09
09-OCT-06
01-FEB-07
03-APR-08
08-JAN-07
26-NOV-04
15-OCT-03


